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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        HALF     MILE_20    CHIP_TIM    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Shane Carr             M3034        1/117     1:16:11     1:57:21     2:35:34    5:56     2:35:34
2     Matt Tupta             M1824         1/67     1:16:36     1:59:41     2:41:42    6:11     2:41:42
3     Paul Riley             M1824         2/67     1:16:45     1:59:47     2:43:07    6:14     2:43:07
4     Christopher Toepfer    M4044        1/192     1:22:54     2:05:57     2:43:40    6:15     2:43:40
5     Dave Dehart            M4044        2/192     1:21:39     2:05:46     2:46:52    6:22     2:46:52
6     Derek Serna            M2529         1/86     1:16:13     2:00:15     2:48:03    6:25     2:48:03
7     Michael Demeritt       M4044        3/192     1:24:10     2:09:00     2:48:48    6:27     2:48:49
8     Christopher Alexander  M3539        1/167     1:24:12     2:08:57     2:49:54    6:29     2:49:54
9     Angelo Fuentez         M3539        2/167     1:21:35     2:06:21     2:50:40    6:31     2:50:45
10    Joe Siegel             M2529         2/86     1:28:41     2:13:18     2:51:37    6:33     2:51:39
11    Tony Teunissen         M2529         3/86     1:24:11     2:08:20     2:52:09    6:34     2:52:10
12    Andrew Zientek         M1824         3/67     1:27:53     2:12:55     2:52:23    6:35     2:52:27
13    John Badylak           M1824         4/67     1:27:32     2:13:04     2:53:18    6:37     2:53:19
14    David Sheriff          M2529         4/86     1:24:11     2:09:27     2:54:06    6:39     2:54:08
15    Lance Piper            M3539        3/167     1:25:21     2:13:11     2:55:08    6:41     2:55:09
16    Chris Hendricks        M1824         5/67     1:32:53     2:16:50     2:55:08    6:41     2:55:19
17    Tom Abler              M4044        4/192     1:26:33     2:13:38     2:55:37    6:42     2:55:40
18    Xavier Leplae          M3539        4/167     1:27:41     2:14:45     2:56:55    6:45     2:56:58
19    Tim Tikalsky           M1824         6/67     1:28:53     2:14:46     2:57:09    6:46     2:57:11
20    Shawn Morris           M2529         5/86     1:28:16     2:14:41     2:57:15    6:46     2:57:15
21    Kevin O'rourke         M1824         7/67     1:25:54     2:11:52     2:57:27    6:47     2:57:40
22    Dermot Fitzpatrick     M3539        5/167     1:25:14     2:13:11     2:58:01    6:48     2:58:02
23    Aaron Clark            F2529        1/113     1:29:44     2:17:55     2:58:13    6:48     2:58:30
24    Victor Vilar           M2529         6/86     1:30:26     2:18:00     2:58:50    6:50     2:58:55
25    Joel Barbieri          M3034        2/117     1:26:51     2:14:08     2:58:58    6:50     2:59:01
26    Ron Erhardt            M5054        1/110     1:26:41     2:15:32     2:59:03    6:50     2:59:04
27    Mark Schaefer          M3539        6/167     1:24:04     2:12:51     2:59:05    6:50     2:59:06
28    Alan Talhelm           M1824         8/67     1:27:23     2:15:22     2:59:07    6:50     2:59:43
29    Kevin Osborn           M4044        5/192     1:27:00     2:15:30     2:59:56    6:52     2:59:58
30    James Marks            M4044        6/192     1:29:30     2:17:11     2:59:57    6:52     3:00:01
31    Stephen Paske          M2529         7/86     1:24:11     2:11:10     3:00:12    6:53     3:00:13
32    Jeremiah Alt           M2529         8/86     1:29:28     2:17:13     3:00:22    6:53     3:00:26
33    Benny Smith            M3034        3/117     1:26:34     2:13:43     3:00:30    6:54     3:00:31
34    Jose Rodriguez         M5559         1/67     1:29:08     2:16:46     3:00:33    6:54     3:00:34
35    Tony Marino            M3539        7/167     1:29:11     2:17:15     3:00:32    6:54     3:00:36
36    Mary Schupbach         F2529        2/113     1:28:34     2:16:15     3:00:40    6:54     3:00:47
37    Jose Acosta            M2529         9/86     1:22:17     2:12:07     3:00:56    6:55     3:00:57
38    Pawel Wojck            M2529        10/86     1:18:44     2:07:24     3:01:14    6:55     3:01:14
39    Meghan Macardy         F1824         1/65     1:26:35     2:13:45     3:01:40    6:56     3:01:40
40    Ann Heaslett           F4044        1/147     1:29:36     2:18:28     3:01:53    6:57     3:01:55
41    Kevin Frehner          M3034        4/117     1:30:25     2:17:58     3:01:50    6:57     3:01:57
42    Joe Parker             M2529        11/86     1:30:25     2:17:58     3:01:56    6:57     3:02:04
43    Jay Schweikl           M4549        1/216     1:26:58     2:16:08     3:02:05    6:57     3:02:08
44    Jim Harmann            M4549        2/216     1:29:57     2:18:45     3:02:24    6:58     3:02:30
45    Merlin Anderson        M5559         2/67     1:28:34     2:16:15     3:02:43    6:59     3:02:49
46    Dave Reppen            M3539        8/167     1:29:12     2:17:18     3:02:51    6:59     3:02:53
47    Bill Verbos            M4044        7/192     1:30:30     2:18:03     3:03:25    7:00     3:03:28
48    Paul Badura            M5054        2/110     1:27:06     2:16:18     3:03:39    7:01     3:03:41
49    Duane Pickering        M4549        3/216     1:29:58     2:18:46     3:04:11    7:02     3:04:14
50    Sean Fitzgerald        M3539        9/167     1:23:40     2:15:20     3:04:24    7:02     3:04:24
51    Jake Treptow           M1824         9/67     1:31:09     2:18:48     3:04:24    7:02     3:04:35
52    Paul Schweiger         M3034        5/117     1:27:49     2:17:07     3:04:38    7:03     3:04:40
53    Tiffany Ebensperger    F2529        3/113     1:30:25     2:17:58     3:04:34    7:03     3:04:41
54    Abdel Bouaichi         M4044        8/192     1:29:10     2:17:54     3:04:38    7:03     3:04:42
55    Joe Ingraffia          M3539       10/167     1:27:28     2:17:28     3:04:53    7:04     3:04:53
56    Mary Bolich            F4044        2/147     1:29:21     2:18:56     3:04:57    7:04     3:04:59
57    Stephen Nathans        M3539       11/167     1:26:01     2:15:54     3:05:03    7:04     3:05:03
58    Michael Kuchar         M4044        9/192     1:29:59     2:18:48     3:05:17    7:04     3:05:20
59    Thomas Janicki         M3539       12/167     1:27:11     2:17:17     3:05:26    7:05     3:05:29
60    Kathy Waldron          F4549         1/75     1:31:09     2:21:23     3:05:33    7:05     3:05:38
61    Dave Wians             M4549        4/216     1:33:38     2:22:12     3:06:04    7:06     3:06:10
62    Peter Matthias         M5559         3/67     1:29:09     2:17:14     3:06:17    7:07     3:06:23
63    Vasili Gerasopoulos    M3034        6/117     1:28:52     2:18:52     3:06:25    7:07     3:06:38
64    Doug Lindberg          M2529        12/86     1:33:10     2:21:58     3:06:32    7:07     3:06:40
65    Brian Arbetman         M2529        13/86     1:33:38     2:23:20     3:07:17    7:09     3:07:35
66    Bill Koehler           M4044       10/192     1:32:40     2:22:13     3:07:39    7:10     3:07:43
67    Gabriel Martinez - Ort M4044       11/192     1:33:42     2:23:02     3:07:18    7:09     3:07:53
68    Christopher Wenninger  M2529        14/86     1:26:40     2:15:25     3:07:53    7:10     3:07:57
69    Chris Nelson           M4044       12/192     1:25:54     2:15:05     3:08:19    7:11     3:08:20
70    Thomas Sipin           M2529        15/86     1:39:55     2:27:04     3:07:51    7:10     3:08:37
71    Dean Kalinowski        M3539       13/167     1:32:02     2:22:35     3:08:43    7:12     3:08:46
72    Matthew Valley         M3034        7/117     1:29:20     2:19:57     3:09:08    7:13     3:09:12
73    Leonard Cassaro        M4549        5/216     1:31:24     2:22:05     3:09:15    7:14     3:09:16
74    Moses Koch             M2529        16/86     1:32:42     2:23:27     3:09:04    7:13     3:09:19
75    Alex Swenson           M4044       13/192     1:33:13     2:24:30     3:09:17    7:14     3:09:21
76    Jeff Lavalle           M2529        17/86     1:32:00     2:22:42     3:09:17    7:14     3:09:22
77    Gerald Cameron         M3034        8/117     1:29:07     2:19:26     3:09:26    7:14     3:09:34
78    Perry Vietti           M4044       14/192     1:29:12     2:19:10     3:09:13    7:13     3:09:42
79    Benjamin Medina        M4549        6/216     1:30:03     2:20:55     3:09:51    7:15     3:09:51
80    Jim Budde              M3539       14/167     1:35:01     2:26:05     3:09:52    7:15     3:10:08
81    Joshua Klutz           M1824        10/67     1:34:30     2:25:34     3:09:41    7:15     3:10:13
82    Dave Harris            M4549        7/216     1:28:39     2:17:24     3:10:22    7:16     3:10:23
83    Stephen Arndt          M5054        3/110     1:33:58     2:26:10     3:10:32    7:17     3:10:35
84    Jose Jimenez           M3539       15/167     1:30:03     2:20:55     3:10:45    7:17     3:10:46
85    Tom Reynolds           M1824        11/67     1:33:18     2:24:35     3:10:47    7:17     3:10:53
86    Peter Stefaniak        M4044       15/192     1:34:12     2:25:53     3:10:53    7:17     3:10:56
87    Jim Cummins            M4549        8/216     1:29:22     2:19:53     3:10:55    7:17     3:10:59
88    Lisa Gobeyn            F3539        1/105     1:31:19     2:23:23     3:11:12    7:18     3:11:16
89    Andrew Novis           M4044       16/192     1:33:58     2:25:29     3:12:01    7:20     3:12:08
90    Mike Burger            M3034        9/117     1:33:08     2:24:22     3:12:02    7:20     3:12:17
91    Matthew Moes           M3539       16/167     1:31:47     2:23:03     3:12:04    7:20     3:12:22
92    Thomas Stoll           M3539       17/167     1:30:07     2:21:36     3:12:45    7:22     3:13:09
93    Michael Pajewski       M3539       18/167     1:33:40     2:25:29     3:13:16    7:23     3:13:18
94    Larry Lichnovsky       M5559         4/67     1:35:21     2:26:51     3:13:16    7:23     3:13:27
95    Greg Ossanna           M3539       19/167     1:34:39     2:26:34     3:13:25    7:23     3:13:29
96    Carl Macuiba           M4044       17/192     1:37:27     2:29:47     3:13:38    7:24     3:13:46
97    Jon Tuggle             M3539       20/167     1:34:05     2:26:01     3:13:57    7:24     3:14:01
98    Donald Hodgkinson      M4044       18/192     1:34:26     2:25:24     3:13:38    7:24     3:14:04
99    Alastair Matthews      M4549        9/216     1:33:00     2:25:53     3:14:08    7:25     3:14:08
100   Geoffrey Harris        M3539       21/167     1:31:16     2:23:23     3:14:14    7:25     3:14:20
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101   Bernard Bobber         M4044       19/192     1:33:33     2:25:46     3:14:37    7:26     3:14:49
102   Brian Millar           M3539       22/167     1:34:26     2:27:52     3:14:48    7:26     3:14:50
103   Anthony Maillard       M4044       20/192     1:35:33     2:27:38     3:14:52    7:26     3:14:53
104   Steven Sjolund         M5054        4/110     1:35:04     2:27:40     3:14:45    7:26     3:14:59
105   Paul Best              MCLYD         1/95     1:37:40     2:29:47     3:15:00    7:27     3:15:06
106   Chris Chavez           M4549       10/216     1:30:32     2:18:54     3:15:13    7:27     3:15:14
107   Rodney Prater          M3034       10/117     1:25:26     2:15:42     3:15:18    7:27     3:15:24
108   Kevin Brock            M3539       23/167     1:36:57     2:29:48     3:15:26    7:28     3:15:27
109   Matthew Brereton       M2529        18/86     1:36:00     2:27:13     3:15:15    7:27     3:15:47
110   Steven Betts           M4044       21/192     1:31:22     2:23:26     3:15:45    7:28     3:15:52
111   Paul Oldson            M3539       24/167     1:28:54     2:21:36     3:15:55    7:29     3:15:58
112   Nicholas Olson         M2529        19/86     1:41:32     2:32:44     3:15:40    7:28     3:16:02
113   Matthew Murphy Sr.     M3539       25/167     1:34:36     2:26:55     3:15:55    7:29     3:16:04
114   James Jaeger           M3539       26/167     1:34:58     2:27:49     3:16:26    7:30     3:16:37
115   Dick Morgan            M6064         1/20     1:38:13     2:30:44     3:16:32    7:30     3:16:39
116   Pat Sullivan           M5054        5/110     1:37:41     2:30:21     3:16:39    7:30     3:16:42
117   Michael Bieber         M1824        12/67     1:37:00     2:27:14     3:16:15    7:30     3:16:51
118   Mark Heimer            M4044       22/192     1:33:50     2:25:38     3:16:27    7:30     3:16:56
119   Timothy Kenny          M3539       27/167     1:34:08     2:27:28     3:16:52    7:31     3:16:57
120   Brad Birkholz          M3539       28/167     1:36:05     2:27:17     3:16:38    7:30     3:17:04
121   Allison Wolf           F3034         1/76     1:39:15     2:31:46     3:16:49    7:31     3:17:07
122   Kenneth Ng             M3034       11/117     1:38:12     2:30:07     3:17:09    7:32     3:17:16
123   Patrick Harris         M4044       23/192     1:38:17     2:30:24     3:17:07    7:32     3:17:18
124   Michelle Lanouette     F3539        2/105     1:33:11     2:28:14     3:17:06    7:32     3:17:18
125   Paul Slajus            MCLYD         2/95     1:26:12     2:18:51     3:17:21    7:32     3:17:22
126   Michael Crosser        M3539       29/167     1:35:40     2:26:02     3:17:10    7:32     3:17:40
127   Steve Schoepel         M3539       30/167     1:30:23     2:26:05     3:17:37    7:33     3:17:51
128   Bernie Kirk            M4549       11/216                             3:17:57    7:33     3:17:57
129   Nathan Kizer           M1824        13/67     1:30:50     2:25:31     3:18:04    7:34     3:18:10
130   Ron Weber              M4549       12/216     1:33:56     2:27:01     3:18:07    7:34     3:18:16
131   Steven Abrahamson      M4044       24/192     1:32:56     2:25:42     3:18:16    7:34     3:18:18
132   Brian Hendrickson      M2529        20/86     1:32:37     2:24:10     3:18:23    7:34     3:18:29
133   Michael Culbert        M3034       12/117     1:38:25     2:29:35     3:17:38    7:33     3:18:41
134   Stephen Pritzen        M3539       31/167     1:31:06     2:25:00     3:18:29    7:35     3:18:45
135   J.elizabeth Terveer    F4044        3/147     1:36:10     2:27:27     3:18:49    7:35     3:19:12
136   Sam Jackoyo            M4044       25/192     1:30:33     2:24:02     3:19:16    7:37     3:19:17
137   Beth Gosnell           F3539        3/105     1:39:57     2:32:44     3:19:17    7:37     3:19:23
138   Tom Dellemann          M3539       32/167     1:34:45     2:26:49     3:19:10    7:36     3:19:25
139   Michael Fleming        M2529        21/86     1:33:41     2:24:47     3:19:07    7:36     3:19:29
140   Annie Deprey           F2529        4/113     1:35:14     2:28:52     3:19:30    7:37     3:19:33
141   Joseph Hawkins         M4549       13/216     1:41:18                 3:19:30    7:37     3:19:40
142   Timothy Speltz         M3034       13/117     1:34:38     2:27:00     3:19:44    7:38     3:19:51
143   Ian Stewart            M4549       14/216     1:39:15     2:31:46     3:19:38    7:37     3:19:56
144   Stephen Heller         M4044       26/192     1:38:08     2:31:09     3:19:52    7:38     3:20:06
145   Tim Kranz              M3034       14/117     1:34:20     2:27:36     3:20:12    7:39     3:20:23
146   Michael Evans          M3034       15/117     1:42:26     2:36:19     3:19:55    7:38     3:20:24
147   Jeffrey Hawkins        M5559         5/67     1:32:45     2:27:17     3:20:25    7:39     3:20:27
148   Tim Cooper             M4044       27/192     1:39:09     2:33:31     3:20:11    7:39     3:20:28
149   Kelly Brielmaier       F3539        4/105     1:38:05     2:31:16     3:20:13    7:39     3:20:32
150   Scott Rollinson        M3034       16/117     1:32:52     2:25:29     3:20:17    7:39     3:20:34
151   Julie Remke            F3034         2/76     1:35:57     2:30:25     3:20:12    7:39     3:20:39
152   Tom Williams           M4044       28/192     1:39:07     2:32:27     3:19:11    7:36     3:20:42
153   Chad Haug              M3539       33/167     1:33:34     2:30:47     3:20:46    7:40     3:20:50
154   Daniel Kaplan          M4549       15/216     1:37:35     2:31:28     3:20:37    7:40     3:20:51
155   Chuck Hudlett          M4044       29/192     1:37:24     2:30:39     3:20:56    7:40     3:21:04
156   Marti Schuham          F3539        5/105     1:38:19     2:31:52     3:20:23    7:39     3:21:08
157   Julie Treder           F2529        5/113     1:36:19     2:31:27     3:21:03    7:41     3:21:15
158   Kenneth Imig           M3539       34/167     1:36:42     2:32:28     3:21:21    7:41     3:21:30
159   Curtis Watson          M5054        6/110     1:39:10     2:33:31     3:21:17    7:41     3:21:33
160   John Jorgensen         M4549       16/216     1:39:01     2:32:28     3:21:26    7:41     3:21:38
161   Howard Lederman        M4044       30/192     1:27:18     2:25:04     3:21:38    7:42     3:21:39
162   Kevin O'connor         M2529        22/86     1:31:07     2:25:10     3:21:48    7:42     3:21:57
163   Beth Drolet            F3539        6/105     1:37:42     2:31:23     3:22:02    7:43     3:22:06
164   John Chandler          M4549       17/216     1:37:41     2:31:23     3:22:03    7:43     3:22:06
165   Bradley Wells          M3539       35/167     1:39:51     2:33:36     3:21:52    7:42     3:22:09
166   James Diehl            M4044       31/192     1:32:03     2:28:09     3:21:52    7:42     3:22:11
167   F. Gregory Rhodes      M4044       32/192     1:34:50     2:25:50     3:22:16    7:43     3:22:18
168   Layne Davis            M5054        7/110     1:37:42     2:31:19     3:22:32    7:44     3:22:35
169   J.d. Optekar           M3539       36/167     1:30:23     2:21:47     3:22:43    7:44     3:22:45
170   Michelle Meier         F3034         3/76     1:41:16     2:36:11     3:22:51    7:45     3:23:03
171   Chaz Heckman           M3539       37/167     1:30:09     2:24:21     3:23:06    7:45     3:23:10
172   Rick Scott             M3034       17/117     1:31:55     2:27:46     3:23:01    7:45     3:23:12
173   David Timmer           M4044       33/192     1:36:23     2:31:13     3:23:16    7:46     3:23:16
174   Richard Finn           M1824        14/67     1:33:17     2:29:18     3:23:12    7:45     3:23:18
175   Rodney Balzar          M4549       18/216     1:42:44     2:36:46     3:23:04    7:45     3:23:18
176   Christopher Larson     M1824        15/67     1:26:29     2:23:08     3:22:17    7:43     3:23:19
177   Robert Schaller        M3539       38/167     1:34:11     2:30:38     3:23:21    7:46     3:23:40
178   Jake Loesch            MCLYD         3/95     1:35:55     2:32:11     3:23:42    7:47     3:23:45
179   David Hogan            M3539       39/167     1:31:13     2:26:44     3:23:46    7:47     3:23:48
180   Tyler Dorn             M1824        16/67     1:38:13     2:33:54     3:23:53    7:47     3:23:56
181   Ben Bigger             M4549       19/216     1:40:46     2:35:51     3:23:57    7:47     3:24:10
182   David Wakefield        M4549       20/216     1:36:10     2:32:04     3:24:09    7:48     3:24:13
183   Anthony Heintz         M2529        23/86     1:38:45     2:34:34     3:23:14    7:46     3:24:18
184   Kyle Fraser            M1824        17/67     1:37:46     2:33:11     3:24:16    7:48     3:24:20
185   Ralph Haberli          M2529        24/86     1:31:49     2:28:14     3:23:58    7:47     3:24:20
186   Douglas Frohmader      M4549       21/216     1:31:31     2:25:47     3:24:14    7:48     3:24:25
187   Sara Jeffers           F1824         2/65     1:35:31     2:31:36     3:24:29    7:48     3:24:32
188   David Dreher           M2529        25/86     1:33:17     2:27:31     3:24:28    7:48     3:24:33
189   Phillip Falck          M4044       34/192     1:37:26     2:31:09     3:24:31    7:48     3:24:45
190   Bob Degroot            M3539       40/167     1:36:05     2:27:57     3:24:39    7:49     3:24:46
191   Bart Kocha             M4549       22/216     1:38:28     2:32:57     3:24:45    7:49     3:24:53
192   David Mcmanama         M2529        26/86     1:43:39     2:37:34     3:24:32    7:49     3:25:04
193   Jeff Davies            M3034       18/117     1:32:35     2:27:51     3:24:59    7:50     3:25:08
194   Charles Ross           M5559         6/67     1:41:35     2:36:07     3:24:59    7:50     3:25:12
195   Mike Weber             M3034       19/117     1:38:02     2:31:57     3:24:59    7:50     3:25:20
196   John Hainze            M4549       23/216     1:40:53     2:35:22     3:24:56    7:49     3:25:22
197   Sue Gray               F4044        4/147     1:40:24     2:35:33     3:25:00    7:50     3:25:23
198   Randy Backhaus         M4549       24/216     1:38:16     2:34:03     3:25:39    7:51     3:25:44
199   Walter Wolosz          M4044       35/192     1:32:42     2:26:47     3:25:56    7:52     3:25:56
200   John Hollenhorst       M5054        8/110     1:38:14     2:32:54     3:25:53    7:52     3:26:01
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201   Kurt Drezek            MCLYD         4/95     1:40:15     2:34:49     3:25:49    7:51     3:26:04
202   John Osiecki           M4549       25/216     1:43:16     2:37:39     3:25:55    7:52     3:26:05
203   Chasles Lawler         M4549       26/216     1:36:20     2:31:44     3:25:53    7:52     3:26:09
204   Gary Krenz             M4549       27/216     1:42:12     2:37:04     3:25:32    7:51     3:26:12
205   Mel Diab               M5054        9/110     1:33:03     2:24:21     3:26:07    7:52     3:26:26
206   Eva Heilman            F4044        5/147     1:43:38     2:38:23     3:25:56    7:52     3:26:31
207   Gregory Cardelli       M4044       36/192     1:41:22     2:36:23     3:26:10    7:52     3:26:36
208   Chip Dickenson         M4549       28/216     1:42:33     2:36:50     3:26:35    7:53     3:26:57
209   Brian Benishek         M4044       37/192     1:40:36     2:35:19     3:26:46    7:54     3:26:59
210   Don Costello           M3539       41/167     1:36:52     2:31:52     3:26:55    7:54     3:27:02
211   John Pertzborn         M4044       38/192     1:37:14     2:32:55     3:26:53    7:54     3:27:09
212   Joann Rogers           F4044        6/147     1:42:18     2:37:14     3:26:28    7:53     3:27:12
213   Timm Goninen           M3539       42/167     1:42:27     2:37:08     3:26:43    7:54     3:27:13
214   Bridget Raisbeck       F2529        6/113     1:43:32     2:39:42     3:27:03    7:54     3:27:13
215   Chris Plude            M4044       39/192     1:37:36     2:31:15     3:27:05    7:54     3:27:14
216   Noel Gannon            M5054       10/110     1:44:07     2:39:45     3:27:12    7:55     3:27:19
217   Anne Altorfer          F1824         3/65     1:39:37     2:35:32     3:26:49    7:54     3:27:21
218   Arden Swanson          M5054       11/110     1:37:17     2:30:33     3:26:53    7:54     3:27:21
219   Tom Karban             M4549       29/216     1:38:30     2:34:57     3:27:06    7:54     3:27:28
220   Daniel Bennett         M2529        27/86     1:35:06     2:27:36     3:27:21    7:55     3:27:29
221   Josh Dehlinger         M1824        18/67     1:44:01     2:38:33     3:26:57    7:54     3:27:30
222   Les Ellsworth          M5054       12/110     1:42:49     2:38:34     3:27:20    7:55     3:27:31
223   Waleed Said            M4549       30/216     1:37:44     2:32:55     3:27:23    7:55     3:27:32
224   Thomas Haft            M3539       43/167     1:36:41     2:30:19     3:27:10    7:55     3:27:35
225   Jim Tangney            M4044       40/192     1:38:55     2:33:04     3:27:30    7:55     3:27:40
226   Femi Oguntokun         M4044       41/192     1:37:44     2:32:19     3:27:35    7:56     3:27:47
227   Christopher Walther    M4044       42/192     1:43:22     2:38:01     3:27:39    7:56     3:27:49
228   James Fagan            M4549       31/216     1:39:37     2:35:16     3:27:29    7:55     3:27:49
229   Todd Egnarski          M4044       43/192     1:42:40     2:37:10     3:27:33    7:55     3:27:51
230   John Emanuelson        M3539       44/167     1:42:44     2:37:43     3:27:39    7:56     3:28:01
231   Peter Ylvisaker        M4044       44/192     1:37:23     2:32:34     3:27:55    7:56     3:28:02
232   Mike Brumm             M2529        28/86     1:39:37     2:32:09     3:27:22    7:55     3:28:07
233   Mary Leising           F3034         4/76     1:37:12     2:33:27     3:27:58    7:56     3:28:09
234   Alejandro Mendoza      M2529        29/86     1:31:18     2:28:01     3:28:13    7:57     3:28:17
235   Patrick Ferry          M4549       32/216     1:44:04     2:39:58     3:28:11    7:57     3:28:18
236   William Bussa          M4549       33/216     1:39:47     2:35:33     3:28:05    7:57     3:28:20
237   Daniel Turney          M1824        19/67     1:41:41     2:36:00     3:27:07    7:54     3:28:20
238   Troy Ferone            M3034       20/117     1:44:16     2:40:08     3:27:45    7:56     3:28:21
239   Dennis Pollard         M4549       34/216     1:40:32     2:37:15     3:28:21    7:57     3:28:27
240   Nick Swanson           M1824        20/67     1:35:10     2:31:19     3:28:22    7:57     3:28:36
241   Vincent Boberski       M3034       21/117     1:43:00     2:38:37     3:28:20    7:57     3:28:37
242   Steve Eisenstein       M4044       45/192     1:39:00     2:33:39     3:28:27    7:58     3:28:39
243   Michael Peroutka       MCLYD         5/95     1:34:58     2:31:06     3:28:39    7:58     3:28:42
244   Paul Rodgers           M4044       46/192     1:44:50     2:39:43     3:28:31    7:58     3:28:43
245   Michael Schultz        M4549       35/216     1:37:14     2:34:11     3:28:27    7:58     3:28:48
246   Gary Chiappetta        M4044       47/192     1:37:29     2:33:02     3:28:38    7:58     3:28:49
247   Steven Zimmerman       M4044       48/192     1:39:52     2:34:59     3:28:34    7:58     3:28:51
248   Becky Skoronski        F3034         5/76     1:42:40     2:38:55     3:28:33    7:58     3:28:51
249   Derrick Kroll          M4044       49/192     1:45:35     2:40:31     3:28:41    7:58     3:28:58
250   Patrick Le Gloanec     M5054       13/110     1:33:39     2:38:04     3:28:55    7:59     3:28:59
251   Kelly Mattingly        M4549       36/216     1:40:08     2:36:10     3:28:58    7:59     3:29:18
252   Marshall Stout         M5054       14/110     1:40:42     2:35:49     3:29:02    7:59     3:29:19
253   Theresa Guy            F4549         2/75     1:39:57     2:36:01     3:29:19    7:59     3:29:25
254   Sarah Norris           F3034         6/76     1:36:15     2:31:57     3:29:15    7:59     3:29:32
255   Tim Ritschard          M2529        30/86     1:31:18     2:26:35     3:29:32    8:00     3:29:34
256   Mike Will              M4044       50/192     1:41:08     2:36:59     3:29:05    7:59     3:29:37
257   Nicole Borman          F4044        7/147     1:44:31     2:40:07     3:29:28    8:00     3:29:42
258   Mary Olson             F3539        7/105     1:32:39     2:28:44     3:29:47    8:01     3:29:54
259   Dean Denman            M5559         7/67     1:46:26     2:42:51     3:29:31    8:00     3:29:56
260   Thomas Rapcan          M4549       37/216     1:41:18     2:38:07     3:29:48    8:01     3:29:59
261   Robert Sanborn         M4044       51/192     1:42:23     2:35:38     3:29:25    8:00     3:29:59
262   James Holthe           M4044       52/192     1:40:19     2:37:05     3:29:49    8:01     3:30:00
263   David Bretl            M4044       53/192     1:41:09     2:35:58     3:29:28    8:00     3:30:03
264   Matt Vobejda           M2529        31/86     1:36:46     2:30:37     3:29:41    8:00     3:30:03
265   Patrick Zielinski      M4549       38/216     1:43:18     2:38:43     3:29:55    8:01     3:30:04
266   Jennifer Skierka       F2529        7/113     1:37:19     2:36:11     3:29:56    8:01     3:30:07
267   Andrea Kovach          F3539        8/105     1:42:22     2:37:44     3:29:40    8:00     3:30:09
268   Jeff Lenzen            M4549       39/216     1:42:01     2:37:34     3:29:50    8:01     3:30:10
269   Brian Donnelly         M4044       54/192     1:41:23     2:37:39     3:29:53    8:01     3:30:13
270   Jeff Peelen            M3034       22/117     1:33:20     2:30:47     3:30:10    8:01     3:30:15
271   Greg Sanchez           M3539       45/167     1:37:39     2:31:37     3:30:07    8:01     3:30:20
272   John Hansen            M4044       55/192     1:41:21     2:37:56     3:30:09    8:01     3:30:22
273   Kent Borman            MCLYD         6/95     1:44:31     2:40:21     3:30:16    8:02     3:30:31
274   Michael Verdeyen       M3539       46/167     1:38:25     2:35:24     3:30:32    8:02     3:30:43
275   Matt Myren             M3539       47/167     1:45:27     2:42:03     3:30:30    8:02     3:30:50
276   Andy Cremer            M3539       48/167     1:45:26     2:42:03     3:30:44    8:03     3:31:05
277   David Brown            M4549       40/216     1:42:11     2:38:25     3:30:29    8:02     3:31:05
278   Thomas Colla           M4044       56/192     1:43:51     2:39:55     3:30:37    8:02     3:31:06
279   Johnson Joel           M3539       49/167     1:39:31     2:37:15     3:30:36    8:02     3:31:06
280   Melinda Beech          F1824         4/65     1:47:29     2:42:28     3:30:24    8:02     3:31:07
281   Dave Belknapp          M4549       41/216     1:43:31     2:41:06     3:30:57    8:03     3:31:08
282   Steve Szymanski        M4549       42/216     1:43:10     2:39:26     3:30:55    8:03     3:31:11
283   Michael White          M3539       50/167     1:38:42     2:32:34     3:30:49    8:03     3:31:12
284   Kelli Ferrier-Arn      F2529        8/113     1:43:32     2:39:42     3:31:08    8:04     3:31:18
285   Mike Pokel             M3539       51/167     1:40:44     2:36:51     3:30:39    8:03     3:31:27
286   David Beebe            M4044       57/192     1:43:55     2:40:24     3:31:16    8:04     3:31:35
287   Loras Kruser           M4549       43/216     1:40:25     2:37:31     3:31:30    8:04     3:31:39
288   John Schloegel         M3539       52/167     1:37:27     2:35:19     3:31:33    8:05     3:31:41
289   Joshua Wilson          M2529        32/86     1:42:35     2:40:40     3:31:29    8:04     3:31:51
290   Alison Kyle            F1824         5/65     1:48:50     2:43:55     3:31:09    8:04     3:31:54
291   Jeffery Iverson        M3034       23/117     1:46:07     2:43:02     3:31:35    8:05     3:32:00
292   Eric Crosby            M3539       53/167     1:36:19     2:29:13     3:32:00    8:06     3:32:04
293   Pat Kelehan            M4549       44/216     1:41:54     2:38:37     3:31:31    8:05     3:32:05
294   Susan Harrold          F4044        8/147     1:42:04     2:38:38     3:31:58    8:06     3:32:07
295   Robert Kuhn            M4549       45/216     1:44:55     2:41:02     3:31:51    8:05     3:32:12
296   Kathy Andes            F3539        9/105     1:42:13     2:39:24     3:32:07    8:06     3:32:12
297   Kevin Scott            M3539       54/167     1:45:27     2:41:09     3:32:15    8:06     3:32:27
298   Tracy Price            FCLYD         1/34     1:40:10     2:38:09     3:32:03    8:06     3:32:29
299   Neal Keating           M4549       46/216     1:45:54     2:42:03     3:32:18    8:06     3:32:32
300   Brian Thomas           M1824        21/67     1:35:33     2:33:49     3:32:38    8:07     3:32:43
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301   Nora Wolff             F4044        9/147     1:42:46     2:38:32     3:31:24    8:04     3:32:45
302   Dale Aviza             F4549         3/75     1:39:43     2:37:33     3:32:41    8:07     3:32:59
303   Vincent Rust           M3539       55/167     1:44:34     2:40:20     3:32:39    8:07     3:33:01
304   James Bahr             M6064         2/20     1:38:23     2:35:36     3:33:02    8:08     3:33:04
305   Brenna Ellington       F2529        9/113     1:46:07     2:41:22     3:32:19    8:06     3:33:07
306   Howie Von Wedelstaedt  M4549       47/216     1:36:48     2:33:30     3:33:11    8:08     3:33:13
307   Tom Degnan             M4549       48/216     1:44:19     2:40:26     3:33:03    8:08     3:33:18
308   Kris Pallett           F2529       10/113     1:46:07     2:41:22     3:32:38    8:07     3:33:26
309   Ralph Graf             M5559         8/67     1:34:41     2:33:28     3:33:20    8:09     3:33:33
310   Michael Gordon         M3034       24/117     1:46:46     2:43:39     3:33:24    8:09     3:33:34
311   Andrea Dalebroux       F2529       11/113     1:44:47     2:42:18     3:32:58    8:08     3:33:34
312   Gregory Nelson         M3034       25/117     1:43:45     2:40:56     3:33:29    8:09     3:33:43
313   Tom Anthony            M4549       49/216     1:42:08     2:38:43     3:33:04    8:08     3:33:50
314   Denny Erswell          M5054       15/110     1:44:49     2:41:49     3:33:42    8:10     3:33:52
315   Charlie Sanders        M5054       16/110     1:43:12     2:39:52     3:33:37    8:09     3:33:59
316   George Smith           M4044       58/192     1:42:03     2:38:52     3:33:58    8:10     3:34:07
317   David Elderbrock       M4549       50/216     1:42:08     2:36:49     3:33:51    8:10     3:34:09
318   Eckehard Stuth         M4549       51/216     1:41:02     2:40:34     3:33:44    8:10     3:34:10
319   Michael Garrow         M3034       26/117     1:39:06     2:34:23     3:34:09    8:11     3:34:15
320   Gordon Bennett         M4044       59/192     1:44:44     2:42:09     3:34:04    8:10     3:34:19
321   Alana Dresden          F3034         7/76     1:47:54     2:44:43     3:33:18    8:09     3:34:25
322   Jonathan Mueller       M4549       52/216     1:44:32     2:41:44     3:34:05    8:10     3:34:26
323   Mike Brehm             M5559         9/67     1:42:30     2:39:58     3:34:22    8:11     3:34:34
324   Pam Oliversen          F4549         4/75     1:43:11     2:40:30     3:34:21    8:11     3:34:35
325   Abie Khatchadourian    M5054       17/110     1:43:29     2:40:49     3:34:32    8:11     3:34:36
326   David Fieldhack        M4044       60/192     1:39:21     2:35:17     3:34:02    8:10     3:34:37
327   James Fredericks       M4044       61/192     1:42:13     2:39:09     3:33:52    8:10     3:34:41
328   Matt Dollins           M3034       27/117     1:32:00     2:23:26     3:34:41    8:12     3:34:46
329   Steve Hoffins          M3539       56/167     1:38:33     2:38:09     3:34:32    8:11     3:34:47
330   Shelley Mueller        F3539       10/105     1:44:58     2:41:40     3:34:30    8:11     3:34:48
331   Kyle Larson            M4044       62/192     1:43:25     2:40:40     3:34:41    8:12     3:34:55
332   Eric Ziel              M4044       63/192     1:39:15     2:38:06     3:33:58    8:10     3:34:57
333   Richard Rowland        M5559        10/67     1:45:26     2:42:25     3:34:54    8:12     3:35:06
334   Natalie Reinkemeyer    F4044       10/147     1:43:38     2:40:24     3:34:37    8:12     3:35:13
335   David Schmitz          M3539       57/167     1:44:55     2:41:14     3:35:02    8:13     3:35:19
336   David Zeichert         M3539       58/167     1:44:05     2:41:47     3:35:15    8:13     3:35:22
337   M. Beth Hamilton       F4044       11/147     1:47:35     2:44:42     3:34:19    8:11     3:35:24
338   Kerrie Orrick          F2529       12/113     1:44:54     2:42:08     3:34:49    8:12     3:35:30
339   Richard Malecki Jr     M3539       59/167     1:43:58     2:40:17     3:34:54    8:12     3:35:31
340   Daniel Stark           M5054       18/110     1:42:51     2:39:22     3:35:27    8:14     3:35:48
341   Steve Lasalle          M3034       28/117     1:41:05     2:36:56     3:35:22    8:13     3:35:53
342   Tony Allison           MCLYD         7/95     1:44:21     2:43:03     3:35:44    8:14     3:35:54
343   Blair Piotrowski       M4044       64/192     1:41:16     2:40:18     3:35:44    8:14     3:35:55
344   Richard Krawczyk       M3034       29/117     1:39:37     2:36:59     3:35:01    8:13     3:35:56
345   Stephanie Heindel      F3539       11/105     1:44:24     2:41:55     3:35:25    8:13     3:36:00
346   Steve Harris           M3539       60/167     1:44:49     2:42:04     3:35:28    8:14     3:36:04
347   Stephanie Oudenhoven   F1824         6/65     1:46:21     2:43:39     3:35:04    8:13     3:36:04
348   Jeffery Arnier, Sr.    M4549       53/216     1:43:01     2:39:03     3:35:54    8:15     3:36:06
349   Phil Lageschulte       M3539       61/167     1:36:05     2:37:12     3:35:58    8:15     3:36:07
350   David Bates            M3539       62/167     1:42:38     2:40:15     3:35:51    8:14     3:36:12
351   Matthew Hibbard        M1824        22/67     1:43:37     2:37:17     3:35:46    8:14     3:36:13
352   Rick Lathers           M4044       65/192     1:44:52     2:40:47     3:35:40    8:14     3:36:15
353   Blake Butler           M3034       30/117     1:38:43     2:37:48     3:36:08    8:15     3:36:15
354   Andrew Turner          M1824        23/67     1:43:54     2:40:27     3:36:00    8:15     3:36:18
355   Scott Novak            M3034       31/117     1:42:12     2:39:40     3:36:25    8:16     3:36:29
356   Nelson Quiles          M5054       19/110     1:45:30     2:43:54     3:35:49    8:14     3:36:32
357   Bob Krick              M5054       20/110     1:45:18     2:44:07     3:36:11    8:15     3:36:33
358   Matt Wenthe            M3034       32/117     1:46:04     2:44:01     3:35:45    8:14     3:36:36
359   Klaus Asher            M5559        11/67     1:38:34     2:37:44     3:36:20    8:16     3:36:38
360   Jennifer Hohmann       F3034         8/76     1:45:50     2:43:41     3:36:23    8:16     3:36:42
361   Allen Jorn             M4044       66/192     1:48:21     2:44:20     3:35:15    8:13     3:36:44
362   Matthew Nurre          M2529        33/86     1:41:45     2:38:31     3:36:01    8:15     3:36:46
363   Jane Jarcho            F4044       12/147     1:46:49     2:44:06     3:36:12    8:15     3:36:51
364   Patrick O'hara         M3539       63/167     1:44:27     2:40:27     3:36:26    8:16     3:36:51
365   David Standridge       M5054       21/110     1:43:16     2:40:39     3:36:30    8:16     3:36:52
366   Candace Moore          F3539       12/105     1:40:27     2:40:20     3:36:44    8:16     3:36:53
367   Michael Brennan        M4044       67/192     1:38:04     2:34:10     3:36:45    8:16     3:36:53
368   Brent Jesko            M3539       64/167     1:46:04     2:42:01     3:36:43    8:16     3:36:54
369   Terry Renzelmann       M4044       68/192     1:46:40     2:42:02     3:36:11    8:15     3:36:55
370   Tom Gladfelter         M5054       22/110     1:47:03     2:43:44     3:36:16    8:15     3:37:00
371   Lawrence Maher         M3539       65/167     1:45:58     2:44:02     3:36:50    8:17     3:37:07
372   Brett Stephenson       M3034       33/117     1:35:42     2:35:57     3:36:58    8:17     3:37:10
373   Jean-Paul Ruiz-Funes   M4549       54/216     1:38:19     2:34:19     3:36:29    8:16     3:37:15
374   Nicole Weir            FCLYD         2/34     1:46:36     2:44:20     3:35:59    8:15     3:37:15
375   Bill Czaja             M4044       69/192     1:40:17     2:38:42     3:37:03    8:17     3:37:20
376   Tom Mcnichols          M5054       23/110     1:46:03     2:43:30     3:37:02    8:17     3:37:23
377   Steve Otolski          M3539       66/167     1:42:41     2:38:44     3:36:41    8:16     3:37:27
378   Timothy Harden         M4549       55/216     1:41:03     2:39:37     3:37:05    8:17     3:37:28
379   Nicholas Brereton      M1824        24/67     1:39:36     2:37:04     3:36:56    8:17     3:37:28
380   Dave Hantz             M5054       24/110     1:38:36     2:38:15     3:36:52    8:17     3:37:29
381   Alan Lownds            M4044       70/192     1:45:55     2:42:41     3:36:40    8:16     3:37:36
382   Lee Krautkramer        M3539       67/167     1:42:11     2:39:12     3:36:48    8:17     3:37:40
383   Michael Scott          M3539       68/167     1:36:14     2:31:42     3:37:21    8:18     3:37:40
384   Richard Ruppel         M5054       25/110     1:42:30     2:40:26     3:37:21    8:18     3:37:41
385   Theresa Panter         F4044       13/147     1:45:53     2:45:28     3:37:26    8:18     3:37:44
386   David Devinger         M4044       71/192     1:45:04     2:43:43     3:37:29    8:18     3:37:47
387   Shaun Barnes           M3034       34/117     1:48:48     2:46:21     3:36:54    8:17     3:37:53
388   Terry Burgeson         M5559        12/67     1:45:00     2:42:19     3:37:42    8:19     3:38:10
389   Vicki Vanderkwaak      F4549         5/75     1:47:08     2:45:06     3:38:00    8:19     3:38:14
390   Jared Ehlers           M1824        25/67     1:38:16     2:40:40     3:38:00    8:19     3:38:18
391   Rocky Laplante         M4044       72/192     1:45:42     2:44:23     3:37:19    8:18     3:38:19
392   Jerry Becker           M4549       56/216     1:45:45     2:44:20     3:37:36    8:18     3:38:19
393   Jaime Barry            F2529       13/113     1:47:26     2:45:10     3:37:44    8:19     3:38:22
394   Samuel Newberry        M4044       73/192     1:43:15     2:40:31     3:38:08    8:20     3:38:23
395   Jacob Stratman         M2529        34/86     1:52:58     2:48:53     3:37:23    8:18     3:38:25
396   Greg Formica           M3539       69/167     1:30:08     2:28:54     3:38:20    8:20     3:38:28
397   Kirt Konkol            M3539       70/167     1:37:55     2:31:17     3:38:20    8:20     3:38:30
398   Michael Flanagan       M5559        13/67     1:49:28     2:45:54     3:37:29    8:18     3:38:34
399   Mark Schreiber         M4044       74/192     1:44:02     2:41:58     3:38:30    8:20     3:38:41
400   Mary Pelak             F1824         7/65     1:50:47     2:48:32     3:37:58    8:19     3:38:49
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401   Gary Behlow            MCLYD         8/95     1:47:32     2:44:59     3:38:20    8:20     3:39:01
402   Craig Ewald            MCLYD         9/95     1:44:51     2:42:03     3:38:33    8:21     3:39:08
403   Craig Swartwout        M4549       57/216     1:48:23     2:46:12     3:38:46    8:21     3:39:13
404   David Bier             M4549       58/216     1:37:15     2:36:09     3:39:01    8:22     3:39:14
405   Robert Pasin           MCLYD        10/95     1:37:29     2:38:24     3:39:08    8:22     3:39:18
406   Jessica Thomas         F1824         8/65     1:39:13     2:38:56     3:39:03    8:22     3:39:25
407   Jeff Kelly             M3539       71/167     1:48:14     2:47:49     3:38:41    8:21     3:39:26
408   Josh Goller            M1824        26/67     1:35:51     2:33:21     3:38:16    8:20     3:39:26
409   Robert Sappey          M4549       59/216     1:40:31     2:41:49     3:39:35    8:23     3:39:40
410   Daniel Szidon          M3539       72/167     1:40:30     2:37:17     3:39:36    8:23     3:39:40
411   Rhonda Brandes         F5054         1/21     1:44:12     2:44:26     3:39:28    8:23     3:39:41
412   Patrick Walton         M4044       75/192     1:42:20     2:41:02     3:38:50    8:21     3:39:41
413   Charlie Bretl          M4549       60/216     1:43:57     2:42:25     3:39:36    8:23     3:39:43
414   Phillip Cleland        M4549       61/216     1:42:38     2:40:42     3:38:52    8:21     3:39:45
415   Tim Yanacheck          M5559        14/67     1:48:09     2:45:56     3:39:18    8:22     3:39:48
416   Patti Minton           F4549         6/75     1:47:07     2:45:28     3:39:32    8:23     3:39:51
417   Cindy Pratt            F2529       14/113     1:45:06     2:44:16     3:39:37    8:23     3:39:53
418   Laura Morrissey        F4549         7/75     1:45:02     2:44:01     3:39:10    8:22     3:39:54
419   James Nowakowski       M5559        15/67     1:49:18     2:48:55     3:39:24    8:23     3:39:55
420   Mark Meyer             M3539       73/167     1:37:15     2:33:32     3:39:34    8:23     3:39:55
421   Paul Bogdanski         M3539       74/167     1:41:10     2:42:22     3:39:46    8:23     3:39:55
422   Frederick Colbert      M5054       26/110     1:54:04     2:51:13     3:39:57    8:24     3:39:57
423   Margaret Oreskovich    F4044       14/147     1:48:12     2:45:36     3:39:37    8:23     3:39:58
424   Donna Smith            F3539       13/105     1:42:48     2:42:00     3:39:36    8:23     3:40:00
425   Thomas Anderson        M4549       62/216     1:41:19     2:38:35     3:39:52    8:24     3:40:01
426   Bob Hammond            M4549       63/216     1:41:56     2:37:51     3:39:54    8:24     3:40:11
427   David Schumann         M4549       64/216     1:44:10     2:41:34     3:39:49    8:24     3:40:14
428   Karen Walrafen         F4044       15/147     1:45:00     2:44:12     3:40:09    8:24     3:40:17
429   David Renick           M3539       75/167     1:46:15     2:45:08     3:39:55    8:24     3:40:22
430   Patrick Heath          M1824        27/67     1:40:25     2:37:59     3:39:57    8:24     3:40:24
431   Dwayne Staehler        M4044       76/192     1:46:22     2:44:18     3:39:46    8:23     3:40:25
432   Todd Hill              M2529        35/86     1:44:52     2:42:43     3:39:54    8:24     3:40:31
433   Paul Grinvalds         M4549       65/216     1:47:09     2:47:16     3:40:17    8:25     3:40:31
434   Jim Kuiper             M4044       77/192     1:47:09     2:46:38     3:38:34    8:21     3:40:44
435   Susan Allen            F3034         9/76     1:44:29     2:45:32     3:40:17    8:25     3:40:51
436   Renee Mabie            F4044       16/147     1:48:22     2:48:00     3:40:12    8:24     3:40:52
437   Dennis Leaf            M5559        16/67     1:48:07     2:46:32     3:40:23    8:25     3:40:56
438   Kevin Blindauer        M4044       78/192     1:44:55     2:44:05     3:40:43    8:26     3:40:56
439   Tamela Gabrielse       F3034        10/76     1:42:42     2:44:18     3:40:32    8:25     3:41:02
440   Michael Rohrer         M3539       76/167     1:43:24     2:40:13     3:40:48    8:26     3:41:05
441   David Larson           M2529        36/86     1:44:37     2:42:33     3:40:03    8:24     3:41:06
442   Bill Pierce            M4549       66/216     1:46:09     2:44:41     3:40:45    8:26     3:41:10
443   Aracely Mouradian      F4044       17/147     1:47:43     2:45:31     3:40:43    8:26     3:41:11
444   Mary Beth O'donnell    F4044       18/147     1:46:10     2:44:41     3:40:48    8:26     3:41:14
445   John Hemenway          M4044       79/192     1:42:08     2:37:07     3:40:28    8:25     3:41:17
446   Tom Krause             M4549       67/216     1:41:30     2:41:13     3:41:15    8:27     3:41:35
447   Michelle Butzer        F3034        11/76     1:50:07     2:49:19     3:40:37    8:25     3:41:44
448   Colleen Berg           F4044       19/147     1:46:36     2:46:16     3:41:25    8:27     3:41:49
449   Maya Arnott            F2529       15/113     1:52:02     2:50:33     3:41:03    8:26     3:41:52
450   Andrew Busch           M3539       77/167     1:43:36     2:42:48     3:41:32    8:27     3:41:55
451   Katie Oakes            F5054         2/21     1:47:44     2:47:01     3:41:28    8:27     3:41:56
452   Alida Degner           F3539       14/105     1:46:40     2:46:03     3:41:22    8:27     3:41:57
453   Douglas Alexander      M3539       78/167     1:47:43     2:46:10     3:41:05    8:26     3:41:58
454   Doug Funk              M4549       68/216     1:50:42     2:48:32     3:40:31    8:25     3:42:01
455   Heather Polan          F3034        12/76     1:48:53     2:49:09     3:41:41    8:28     3:42:05
456   Rosalydia Vondrak      F3539       15/105     1:47:46     2:45:25     3:41:41    8:28     3:42:06
457   Carianne Yerkes        F3034        13/76     1:48:54     2:49:13     3:41:43    8:28     3:42:07
458   Gerald Oaks            M3539       79/167     1:40:19     2:37:13     3:41:59    8:28     3:42:07
459   Tina Johnson           F2529       16/113     1:48:28     2:46:30     3:41:05    8:26     3:42:09
460   Raymond Cortenbach     M5054       27/110     1:46:21     2:45:14     3:41:31    8:27     3:42:11
461   Doug Hoppe             M3034       35/117     1:56:28     2:53:00     3:41:25    8:27     3:42:12
462   Jim Brown              M6064         3/20     1:51:48     2:49:10     3:41:27    8:27     3:42:13
463   Joyce Novak            F4044       20/147     1:44:52     2:46:11     3:41:41    8:28     3:42:13
464   Harry Maranowicz       M5559        17/67     1:42:58     2:42:10     3:42:08    8:29     3:42:17
465   Jeff Mihelich          M3539       80/167     1:38:53     2:39:50     3:42:07    8:29     3:42:18
466   Jeffrey White          M1824        28/67     1:50:59     2:52:36     3:41:43    8:28     3:42:23
467   Harold Miller          M5559        18/67     1:45:22     2:44:52     3:41:51    8:28     3:42:25
468   Daryl Weber            M4549       69/216     1:40:43     2:37:42     3:42:20    8:29     3:42:26
469   Marcy Kamen            F4044       21/147     1:52:24     2:51:25     3:42:23    8:29     3:42:30
470   Chuck Wathen           M4549       70/216     1:52:24     2:51:24     3:42:23    8:29     3:42:31
471   Bert Kell              M4044       80/192     1:48:16     2:50:14     3:42:13    8:29     3:42:35
472   Christopher Daood      M3034       36/117     1:40:54     2:40:06     3:42:06    8:29     3:42:39
473   Jerry Wollam           M5054       28/110     1:45:02     2:43:26     3:42:05    8:29     3:42:43
474   Jay Mages              M3539       81/167     1:44:23     2:43:43     3:42:30    8:30     3:42:48
475   Jeff Carroll           M4549       71/216     1:45:25     2:41:04     3:42:26    8:30     3:42:54
476   Thomas Bowers          M4549       72/216     1:52:48     2:47:03     3:42:21    8:29     3:42:57
477   Steven Lackey          M4044       81/192     1:51:02     2:47:28     3:42:07    8:29     3:43:04
478   Connie Takahashi       F2529       17/113                 2:46:29     3:42:54    8:31     3:43:11
479   Glenn Takahashi        M5559        19/67     1:45:28     2:46:30     3:42:54    8:31     3:43:11
480   Sean Hart              M3034       37/117     1:42:20     2:42:38     3:42:57    8:31     3:43:12
481   David Tuinstra         M4044       82/192     1:41:23     2:41:14     3:42:49    8:30     3:43:16
482   Brian Schaldach        M1824        29/67     1:36:33     2:32:18     3:43:00    8:31     3:43:17
483   Matthew Gorajski       M1824        30/67     1:46:07     2:44:52     3:42:25    8:29     3:43:19
484   Benjamin Adamczyk      M1824        31/67     1:46:06     2:44:53     3:42:25    8:29     3:43:19
485   Tammy Westhoff Gentry  F3034        14/76     1:51:41     2:50:06     3:42:44    8:30     3:43:25
486   Robert Knapczyk        M4044       83/192     1:46:59     2:47:47     3:43:26    8:32     3:43:28
487   Janusz Majewski        M5559        20/67     1:46:59     2:47:47     3:43:26    8:32     3:43:28
488   Jodi Ridge             F3539       16/105     1:44:35     2:44:38     3:42:33    8:30     3:43:34
489   James Slepicka         M3034       38/117     1:43:00     2:44:18     3:43:08    8:31     3:43:37
490   Astrid Stucke          FCLYD         3/34     1:48:26     2:49:05     3:42:43    8:30     3:43:37
491   Gary Rowley            M4549       73/216     1:45:02     2:44:02     3:43:14    8:31     3:43:46
492   Meagan Haas            F1824         9/65     1:51:23     2:50:20     3:42:42    8:30     3:43:47
493   Jerry Giancola         M5054       29/110     1:48:27     2:48:49     3:43:30    8:32     3:43:49
494   Jennifer Puryear       F3539       17/105     1:44:28     2:44:33     3:43:17    8:31     3:43:52
495   Bruce Bergelson        M4549       74/216     1:45:29     2:44:54     3:43:18    8:32     3:43:55
496   Nessan Fitzmaurice     M4549       75/216     1:48:27     2:47:26     3:43:38    8:32     3:43:57
497   Jude King              F4549         8/75     1:46:59     2:45:03     3:43:12    8:31     3:43:59
498   Dana Jacoby            F3034        15/76     1:49:07     2:49:01     3:43:10    8:31     3:44:06
499   Wendy Vieth            F3539       18/105     1:49:10     2:49:52     3:43:39    8:32     3:44:15
500   Michael Heling         M4044       84/192     1:46:47     2:47:36     3:43:42    8:32     3:44:19
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501   Scott Peterson         M3539       82/167     1:40:07     2:41:13     3:44:12    8:34     3:44:20
502   Jennifer Stock         F3034        16/76     1:52:36     2:51:09     3:43:54    8:33     3:44:21
503   Nancy Loebach          F3539       19/105     1:42:10     2:45:04     3:44:10    8:33     3:44:22
504   Brett Banfield         M3539       83/167     1:47:28     2:47:42     3:44:10    8:33     3:44:32
505   Jessica Baldwin        F2529       18/113     1:52:12     2:51:21     3:44:15    8:34     3:44:34
506   Casey Schutte          M1824        32/67     1:55:21     2:54:51     3:43:01    8:31     3:44:34
507   Rickey Fox             M4549       76/216     1:49:09     2:49:48     3:43:55    8:33     3:44:34
508   Gary Schwartz          M3539       84/167     1:56:31     2:53:08     3:43:46    8:33     3:44:38
509   Stephen Hibbard        M4549       77/216     1:48:08     2:48:04     3:44:14    8:34     3:44:41
510   Jennifer Allen         F3034        17/76     1:50:06     2:51:22     3:43:39    8:32     3:44:43
511   Charles Goodall        M4044       85/192     1:50:45     2:50:43     3:44:25    8:34     3:44:46
512   Iain Lopata            M4044       86/192     1:50:10     2:49:03     3:44:23    8:34     3:44:52
513   Laurie Graham          F4044       22/147     1:49:39     2:48:57     3:44:01    8:33     3:44:52
514   Ed Bonifas             M4549       78/216     1:44:21     2:40:48     3:44:39    8:35     3:44:53
515   Todd Rodzik            M3539       85/167     1:48:12     2:47:50     3:43:52    8:33     3:44:59
516   Amy Newman             F2529       19/113     1:45:25     2:44:46     3:44:39    8:35     3:45:00
517   Chris Meyers           M5054       30/110     1:47:24     2:47:30     3:44:34    8:34     3:45:01
518   Manish Umarwadia       M4549       79/216     1:45:08     2:44:04     3:44:42    8:35     3:45:01
519   Michael Kini           M3539       86/167     1:43:15     2:41:39     3:44:47    8:35     3:45:06
520   Douglas Dulli          M5054       31/110     1:49:19     2:46:35     3:44:46    8:35     3:45:07
521   Lori Maldonado         F3034        18/76     1:46:46     2:47:19     3:44:30    8:34     3:45:08
522   Rob Halliday           M4549       80/216     1:45:46     2:48:32     3:44:43    8:35     3:45:09
523   John Gordon            M4044       87/192     1:49:18     2:49:16     3:44:48    8:35     3:45:11
524   Thomas Kerwin          M4044       88/192     1:48:44     2:46:44     3:44:24    8:34     3:45:14
525   Mark Kitral            M3539       87/167     1:48:18     2:46:43     3:44:36    8:34     3:45:15
526   Theresa Bahl           F4044       23/147     1:52:04     2:52:29     3:44:33    8:34     3:45:15
527   Robert Danforth        MCLYD        11/95     1:48:41     2:47:05     3:44:37    8:35     3:45:16
528   Kit Seeliger           F4044       24/147     1:44:52     2:46:57     3:45:02    8:35     3:45:19
529   Kelly Kiel             F3539       20/105     1:46:59     2:48:40     3:44:53    8:35     3:45:19
530   Randall Nye            M5559        21/67     1:50:28     2:50:40     3:44:32    8:34     3:45:20
531   T.j. Mlada             M2529        37/86     1:52:04     2:52:25     3:44:34    8:34     3:45:20
532   Marc Robinson          M3539       88/167     1:48:53     2:48:32     3:44:57    8:35     3:45:21
533   Scott Stoner           M4549       81/216     1:46:15     2:46:43     3:45:10    8:36     3:45:25
534   Gregory Strand         M4549       82/216     1:42:38     2:43:31     3:45:03    8:35     3:45:25
535   Sherry Perez           FCLYD         4/34     1:49:49     2:50:39     3:44:42    8:35     3:45:26
536   Matthew Kindschi       M2529        38/86     1:46:24     2:47:33     3:44:43    8:35     3:45:27
537   Mary Wilson            F4044       25/147     1:48:13     2:49:16     3:44:41    8:35     3:45:29
538   Robin Russell          M4549       83/216     1:52:46     2:53:52     3:45:08    8:36     3:45:31
539   Donna Schober          F3539       21/105     1:52:12     2:51:20     3:45:19    8:36     3:45:37
540   Michelle Barnet        F3539       22/105     1:45:30     2:48:04     3:45:33    8:37     3:45:42
541   Jeffry Krajacic        M5054       32/110     1:50:12     2:49:28     3:45:20    8:36     3:45:45
542   Robert Mecklenburg     M3539       89/167     1:45:04     2:43:43     3:45:30    8:37     3:45:49
543   Steve Brinkman         M4044       89/192     1:38:18     2:44:49     3:45:51    8:37     3:45:53
544   David Michielli        M2529        39/86     1:38:39     2:41:37     3:45:39    8:37     3:45:55
545   Crystal Louden         F4044       26/147                 2:51:54     3:45:36    8:37     3:45:56
546   Suprasith Jarupathirun M3034       39/117     1:37:07     2:37:29     3:45:37    8:37     3:45:58
547   Erika Hansen           F2529       20/113     1:48:25     2:49:23     3:44:46    8:35     3:46:02
548   Ashok Nagella          M3034       40/117     1:43:39     2:44:18     3:45:03    8:35     3:46:07
549   Kyle Koltz             M4044       90/192     1:39:15     2:39:34     3:45:14    8:36     3:46:14
550   David Niemoeller       M4549       84/216     1:51:02     2:52:14     3:45:49    8:37     3:46:14
551   Emile Nadeau           M5559        22/67     1:43:13     2:42:13     3:45:55    8:37     3:46:16
552   Duwayne Hadler         M3539       90/167     1:45:44     2:48:07     3:44:24    8:34     3:46:18
553   Karen Clauer           F3539       23/105     1:46:57     2:49:19     3:45:56    8:38     3:46:22
554   Rick Petersen          M5054       33/110     1:44:07     2:43:09     3:44:45    8:35     3:46:23
555   Bradley Simenz         MCLYD        12/95     1:51:37     2:49:43     3:45:39    8:37     3:46:26
556   Jeremy Dulle           M2529        40/86     1:38:54     2:40:22     3:46:15    8:38     3:46:27
557   James Keiper           M3034       41/117     1:46:22     2:46:39     3:46:06    8:38     3:46:29
558   Mark Schroeder         M3034       42/117     1:42:23     2:47:15     3:45:52    8:37     3:46:31
559   Ross Hauser            M4044       91/192     1:42:58     2:38:59     3:46:29    8:39     3:46:34
560   Luis Leon              M3539       91/167     1:42:58     2:38:52     3:46:29    8:39     3:46:34
561   Kate Wienkes           F3539       24/105     1:48:12     2:51:13     3:46:06    8:38     3:46:34
562   Kate Unsworth          F3034        19/76     1:52:45     2:53:53     3:46:12    8:38     3:46:36
563   Dennis Griffey         M4044       92/192     1:43:43     2:45:39     3:45:41    8:37     3:46:39
564   Valerie Nolin          F2529       21/113     1:50:43     2:52:04     3:46:31    8:39     3:46:42
565   Shelley Simmering      F4549         9/75     1:51:51     2:52:00     3:46:13    8:38     3:46:44
566   Jim Adkins             M4044       93/192     1:44:54     2:45:39     3:46:23    8:39     3:46:49
567   Tracy Chynoweth        M3034       43/117     1:44:43     2:45:03     3:46:19    8:38     3:46:51
568   Caron Buinis           F4044       27/147     1:51:27     2:51:56     3:46:25    8:39     3:46:56
569   Zoe Goss               F4044       28/147     1:46:21     2:47:22     3:46:19    8:38     3:46:59
570   Andrea Carlson         F1824        10/65     1:48:09     2:50:10     3:46:13    8:38     3:47:14
571   Amy Robel              F1824        11/65     1:44:25     2:42:45     3:46:10    8:38     3:47:14
572   Thomas Tutaj           M4044       94/192     1:49:25     2:50:36     3:46:48    8:39     3:47:17
573   Karl Poetzl            M3034       44/117     1:50:47     2:51:31     3:46:27    8:39     3:47:18
574   Scott Janisch          M4044       95/192     1:46:26     2:46:03     3:46:47    8:39     3:47:21
575   Midge Good             F3539       25/105     1:51:49     2:51:59     3:46:49    8:40     3:47:22
576   Stephen Dolan          MCLYD        13/95     1:52:56                 3:46:52    8:40     3:47:23
577   Jennifer Brumm         F3034        20/76     1:54:01     2:53:59     3:46:09    8:38     3:47:23
578   David Haushalter       M1824        33/67     1:45:43     2:46:27     3:46:03    8:38     3:47:23
579   Kirsten Legac          F4044       29/147     1:50:59     2:50:51     3:46:00    8:38     3:47:24
580   James Brinkman         M4044       96/192     1:49:19                 3:47:05    8:40     3:47:25
581   Rich Lofgren           M4044       97/192     1:50:25     2:51:17     3:46:23    8:39     3:47:33
582   Tracy Brester          F2529       22/113     1:49:50     2:50:10     3:46:34    8:39     3:47:41
583   Kate Rutkowski         FCLYD         5/34     1:47:42     2:49:03     3:47:26    8:41     3:47:53
584   Patricia Powers        F3539       26/105     1:51:54     2:51:03     3:47:20    8:41     3:47:57
585   Spencer Mathern        M2529        41/86     1:50:24     2:46:53     3:46:22    8:38     3:47:59
586   Ariell Bachman         F1824        12/65     1:51:09     2:51:18     3:46:22    8:38     3:47:59
587   Kristen Kelroy         F1824        13/65     1:46:33     2:49:21     3:46:41    8:39     3:48:02
588   James Harrison         M4549       85/216     1:48:51     2:50:08     3:47:33    8:41     3:48:02
589   Thomas Holthe          M4044       98/192     1:58:49     2:56:41     3:47:22    8:41     3:48:09
590   Edward Woolf           M2529        42/86     1:44:45     2:46:05     3:47:33    8:41     3:48:19
591   Mike Delahanty         M4549       86/216     1:50:44     2:50:43     3:48:03    8:42     3:48:25
592   Betsy Armstrong        F4044       30/147     1:47:45     2:49:00     3:47:56    8:42     3:48:25
593   Judy Tolliver          F6064          1/5     1:52:28     2:53:16     3:46:47    8:39     3:48:26
594   Amy Borden             F4044       31/147     1:52:51     2:53:48     3:47:37    8:41     3:48:27
595   Antonietta Simonian    F4044       32/147     1:51:57     2:53:41     3:47:54    8:42     3:48:33
596   Ryan Dexter            M2529        43/86     1:42:33     2:47:08     3:48:13    8:43     3:48:37
597   Richard Schultz        M5054       34/110     1:46:10     2:46:48     3:47:21    8:41     3:48:43
598   Charlotte O'neill      F3034        21/76     1:50:53     2:50:04     3:48:04    8:42     3:48:44
599   Dawn Carlson           F3539       27/105     1:46:59     2:48:37     3:48:20    8:43     3:48:47
600   David Mahar            M4044       99/192     1:49:31     2:49:24     3:48:01    8:42     3:48:48
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601   Keith Yahn             M4549       87/216     1:51:06     2:51:58     3:47:33    8:41     3:48:50
602   Eric Zunke             M3034       45/117     1:45:45     2:45:34     3:48:09    8:43     3:48:53
603   Tamara Ferry           F4044       33/147     1:53:23     2:54:50     3:47:43    8:42     3:48:55
604   Bryan Fonslow          M2529        44/86     1:36:41     2:32:30     3:47:39    8:41     3:48:55
605   Mark Sipek             M5054       35/110     1:46:12     2:47:30     3:48:37    8:44     3:49:00
606   Will Medred                           0/0     1:57:41     2:56:40     3:47:34    8:41     3:49:02
607   Joe Morrissey          M3539       92/167     1:51:48     2:52:25     3:48:17    8:43     3:49:12
608   Erik Beaver            M4044      100/192     1:50:12     2:51:09     3:48:19    8:43     3:49:18
609   Adam Pratt             M2529        45/86     1:45:06     2:44:17     3:49:04    8:45     3:49:20
610   Chris Sturdevant       M3034       46/117     1:48:41                 3:48:28    8:43     3:49:22
611   Gail Antonczyk         F4044       34/147     1:55:52     2:56:27     3:48:30    8:43     3:49:23
612   Bob Woyak              M3539       93/167     1:45:48     2:46:53     3:48:18    8:43     3:49:25
613   Matt Nehring           M2529        46/86     1:57:42     3:00:10     3:48:32    8:43     3:49:29
614   Margaret Helin         F4549        10/75     1:50:56     2:52:15     3:49:00    8:45     3:49:34
615   Caroline Yasuda        F4044       35/147     1:46:46     2:54:03     3:49:05    8:45     3:49:35
616   Tony Uggen             M3539       94/167     1:48:44     2:51:01     3:49:03    8:45     3:49:49
617   Harold Taddy           MCLYD        14/95     1:46:20     2:46:17     3:49:23    8:45     3:50:05
618   Dan Paynter            M2529        47/86     1:49:35     2:50:50     3:49:44    8:46     3:50:08
619   George Fite            M3539       95/167     1:44:32     2:45:20     3:49:24    8:45     3:50:12
620   Kay Drew               F4044       36/147     1:54:16     2:56:12     3:49:23    8:45     3:50:12
621   Kenneth Grizzle        M4549       88/216     1:50:46     2:51:01     3:49:33    8:46     3:50:16
622   Bob Heideman           M3539       96/167     1:38:20     2:44:48     3:50:00    8:47     3:50:16
623   Scott Thompson         M4044      101/192     1:47:47     2:49:09     3:50:08    8:47     3:50:20
624   Michael Kulas          M3539       97/167     1:46:44     2:50:44     3:49:41    8:46     3:50:28
625   Jane Kachadurian       F2529       23/113     1:51:52     2:55:13     3:49:57    8:47     3:50:34
626   Heidi Schmidt          F4549        11/75     1:45:47     2:48:31     3:50:33    8:48     3:50:48
627   Michael Cox            M4549       89/216     1:36:05     2:34:17     3:50:30    8:48     3:50:49
628   Erik Esser             M3034       47/117     1:54:26     2:57:56     3:49:38    8:46     3:50:50
629   Jennifer Bennin        F3034        22/76     1:46:17     2:48:39     3:50:41    8:48     3:50:54
630   Kathryn Johnson        F3539       28/105     1:47:31     2:50:02     3:49:50    8:46     3:50:55
631   Adam Consiglio         M3034       48/117     1:48:53     2:50:46     3:50:34    8:48     3:50:56
632   William Schneider      M5054       36/110     1:49:46     2:52:00     3:50:12    8:47     3:50:57
633   Nancy Boden            F2529       24/113     1:44:50     2:45:32     3:50:35    8:48     3:50:59
634   Michele Matheny        F2529       25/113     1:44:50     2:45:31     3:50:35    8:48     3:50:59
635   David Adams            M4549       90/216     1:50:03     2:55:14     3:50:38    8:48     3:51:02
636   Lance Grady            M4549       91/216     1:46:05     2:50:22     3:50:50    8:49     3:51:06
637   Paul Neumann           M4044      102/192     1:49:13     2:51:37     3:50:22    8:48     3:51:12
638   Pete Abraham           M5054       37/110     1:48:53     2:53:37     3:49:37    8:46     3:51:13
639   Cyril Schwarz          M3034       49/117     1:56:52     2:59:11     3:50:16    8:47     3:51:13
640   Jeff Hill              M3539       98/167     1:52:58     2:57:02     3:49:14    8:45     3:51:15
641   John Lyons             M3539       99/167     1:49:17     2:51:30     3:51:02    8:49     3:51:21
642   Patricia Hill          F4044       37/147     1:50:54     2:52:07     3:50:41    8:48     3:51:21
643   Denise Clark           F3034        23/76     1:47:04     2:50:20     3:51:02    8:49     3:51:25
644   Jim Malecki            M2529        48/86     1:47:23     2:50:06     3:50:48    8:49     3:51:25
645   Dan Terveer            M3034       50/117     1:56:38     2:58:22     3:50:18    8:48     3:51:26
646   Lerry Overstreet       M4549       92/216     1:47:44     2:47:53     3:50:58    8:49     3:51:26
647   Michael Ferguson       M1824        34/67     1:34:27     2:43:10     3:51:21    8:50     3:51:31
648   Casey Piper            M3539      100/167     1:42:20     2:47:18     3:51:01    8:49     3:51:32
649   Michael Manion         M3034       51/117     1:55:50     2:58:22     3:50:55    8:49     3:51:35
650   Bob Mehrens            M5054       38/110     1:44:37     2:42:54     3:51:09    8:49     3:51:37
651   Glen Helmbrecht        M5054       39/110     1:52:07     2:54:00     3:50:53    8:49     3:51:41
652   Jaime Jastrab          M4549       93/216     1:48:14     2:51:52     3:51:20    8:50     3:51:42
653   P. J. Von Paumgartten  M3539      101/167     1:53:36     2:56:52     3:50:55    8:49     3:51:43
654   Ann Lorge              F4044       38/147     1:53:15     2:56:13     3:50:44    8:48     3:51:43
655   Ryan Dunn              MCLYD        15/95     1:56:04     2:57:52     3:50:31    8:48     3:51:43
656   Mark Maurer            M5054       40/110     1:51:28     2:53:11     3:50:19    8:48     3:51:44
657   Dean Gruber            M3034       52/117     1:53:20     2:53:06     3:51:12    8:50     3:51:52
658   Jim Bahl               M4549       94/216     1:45:45     2:47:40     3:51:20    8:50     3:52:01
659   John Cieslinski        M4549       95/216     1:46:41     2:48:26     3:51:36    8:50     3:52:08
660   Dominic Ruffalo        M5054       41/110     1:51:28     2:53:12     3:50:46    8:49     3:52:11
661   Mike Smith             M4549       96/216     1:51:47     2:52:46     3:52:11    8:52     3:52:27
662   George Schroeder       M5054       42/110     1:46:32     2:46:31     3:51:40    8:51     3:52:32
663   Steve Moore            M3539      102/167     1:52:23     2:53:21     3:52:07    8:52     3:52:34
664   John Murnane           MCLYD        16/95     1:53:58     2:55:25     3:52:12    8:52     3:52:36
665   Patrick Culligan       M5559        23/67     1:49:03     2:51:52     3:52:23    8:52     3:52:45
666   Jocelyn Sulsberger     F2529       26/113     1:55:15     2:57:46     3:51:30    8:50     3:52:45
667   Duane Dye              MCLYD        17/95     1:47:03     2:48:05     3:51:49    8:51     3:52:47
668   Deborah Clasen         F3539       29/105     1:52:55     2:54:15     3:52:24    8:52     3:52:55
669   Anthony Stevens        MCLYD        18/95     1:55:54     2:56:29     3:51:43    8:51     3:52:55
670   Christopher Lange      M4044      103/192     1:54:09     2:52:33     3:51:19    8:50     3:52:58
671   Brock Adams            M1824        35/67     1:42:51     2:46:01     3:52:49    8:53     3:53:03
672   Milo Miller            M5054       43/110     1:47:49     2:47:37     3:52:41    8:53     3:53:03
673   Phil Hunt              M4044      104/192     1:47:43     2:46:00     3:52:35    8:53     3:53:04
674   Peter Gardner          M3539      103/167     1:40:24     2:42:27     3:52:36    8:53     3:53:06
675   Willie Labonne         F4044       39/147     1:57:49     3:00:52     3:52:41    8:53     3:53:16
676   Andrew Neitzel         M3034       53/117     1:35:55     2:41:40     3:53:20    8:54     3:53:23
677   Nicholas Pitts         M1824        36/67     1:55:26     3:00:01     3:52:27    8:52     3:53:25
678   Derrick Jackson        M4549       97/216     1:54:15     2:56:39     3:52:45    8:53     3:53:25
679   Annemarie Peterson     F2529       27/113     1:49:34     2:51:56     3:52:49    8:53     3:53:31
680   Mary Flaws             F3539       30/105     1:57:15     3:00:18     3:52:49    8:53     3:53:31
681   Dennis Krueger         M4044      105/192     1:45:43     2:46:12     3:52:43    8:53     3:53:43
682   Doug Limberg           M4549       98/216     1:49:47     2:52:44     3:52:58    8:54     3:53:43
683   Joseph Pitts           M1824        37/67     1:55:26     3:00:02     3:52:48    8:53     3:53:45
684   Jeff Haas              M3034       54/117     1:50:11     2:52:37     3:53:26    8:55     3:53:46
685   Jay Zahn               M3539      104/167     1:48:45     2:51:26     3:53:00    8:54     3:53:47
686   Brendan Scholz         M2529        49/86     1:51:05     2:52:59     3:53:32    8:55     3:53:47
687   Ted Itzov              M4549       99/216     1:48:31     2:46:33     3:53:21    8:54     3:53:50
688   Mark Sundlov           M2529        50/86     1:35:57     2:42:08     3:53:23    8:55     3:53:51
689   Catherine Handley      F3539       31/105     1:52:00     2:54:14     3:53:17    8:54     3:53:53
690   Susan Weikert          F3539       32/105     1:47:20     2:52:21     3:53:09    8:54     3:54:01
691   Kevin Schiebenes       M1824        38/67     1:48:25     2:48:38     3:52:51    8:53     3:54:01
692   Molly Nechvatal        F4044       40/147     1:55:20     2:57:41     3:53:28    8:55     3:54:05
693   Brian Mullen           M3034       55/117     1:46:42     2:52:17     3:53:57    8:56     3:54:10
694   Bruce Keyes            M4044      106/192     1:46:00     2:48:52     3:53:43    8:55     3:54:16
695   Mary Pica-Anderson     F4549        12/75     1:53:43     2:57:06     3:53:20    8:54     3:54:16
696   Kurt Bechthold         M4044      107/192     1:56:52     2:58:27     3:53:20    8:54     3:54:19
697   Mark Filmanowicz       M3539      105/167     1:56:52     2:58:27     3:53:20    8:54     3:54:20
698   Stacie Stark           F4044       41/147     1:51:27     2:54:11     3:52:57    8:54     3:54:20
699   James Legner           M3034       56/117     1:51:35     2:51:01     3:53:12    8:54     3:54:21
700   Bob Farrell            M4044      108/192     1:55:22     2:57:34     3:53:39    8:55     3:54:22
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701   Julie Brown            F4549        13/75     1:52:19     2:55:19     3:53:35    8:55     3:54:23
702   Craig Congdon          M3539      106/167     2:01:01     3:01:11     3:53:26    8:55     3:54:23
703   Mary Eichner           F4044       42/147     1:54:01     2:56:47     3:53:28    8:55     3:54:23
704   Travis Schwantes       M3034       57/117     1:56:03     2:59:57     3:53:27    8:55     3:54:24
705   Benito Vazquez         M6569          1/6     1:51:58     2:55:12     3:54:10    8:56     3:54:27
706   Derek Lowkewicz        M3034       58/117     1:52:39     2:58:39     3:53:51    8:56     3:54:28
707   R. Sean Churchill      M3539      107/167     1:53:42     2:56:59     3:54:00    8:56     3:54:34
708   Meg Kennedy            F3539       33/105     1:53:43     2:57:00     3:54:01    8:56     3:54:35
709   William Baker          M4044      109/192     1:51:02     2:55:08     3:54:08    8:56     3:54:37
710   Jeanne Bril            F4044       43/147     1:53:53     2:58:20     3:54:14    8:57     3:54:38
711   David Klumpp           M3539      108/167     1:50:15     2:52:22     3:54:20    8:57     3:54:43
712   Jason Lowery           M1824        39/67     1:45:36     2:50:22     3:54:09    8:56     3:54:46
713   Rebecca Gould          F2529       28/113     1:52:28     2:55:32     3:53:47    8:55     3:54:47
714   Josh Brogadir          M2529        51/86     1:52:28     2:55:31     3:53:47    8:55     3:54:48
715   Charles Riley          M5054       44/110     1:49:26     2:51:53     3:54:29    8:57     3:54:50
716   Randy Dawes            M3539      109/167     1:54:31     2:55:32     3:53:58    8:56     3:54:51
717   James Kuehl            M3034       59/117     1:48:54     2:51:31     3:54:14    8:57     3:54:52
718   Walter Pukala          M4549      100/216     1:54:33     2:57:33     3:54:15    8:57     3:54:53
719   Elizabeth Bensen       F3539       34/105     1:49:56     2:52:54     3:54:01    8:56     3:54:56
720   Teri Charpenel         F4044       44/147     1:45:59     2:55:36     3:54:42    8:58     3:55:00
721   Alan Vickers           M4044      110/192     1:57:37     3:00:37     3:54:07    8:56     3:55:01
722   Tim Thorison           MCLYD        19/95     1:50:35     2:53:42     3:54:15    8:57     3:55:02
723   Lawrence Wood          M4044      111/192     1:48:30     2:52:48     3:54:08    8:56     3:55:02
724   Jennifer Dolan         FCLYD         6/34     1:53:48     2:57:58     3:54:14    8:56     3:55:02
725   Steve Everson          M4549      101/216     1:53:10     2:53:26     3:53:57    8:56     3:55:03
726   James Winn             M5559        24/67     1:54:01     2:56:04     3:54:19    8:57     3:55:06
727   Mark Ellerbrock        M3034       60/117     1:46:54     2:52:17     3:54:38    8:57     3:55:13
728   Jean Stephan           F4044       45/147     1:56:25     2:58:47     3:54:49    8:58     3:55:22
729   Robert Buglass         M4549      102/216     1:45:39     2:45:40     3:53:53    8:56     3:55:23
730   Kim Schmidt            F3034        24/76     1:49:48     2:51:28     3:54:14    8:57     3:55:24
731   Alicia Urban           F3539       35/105     1:53:56     2:56:50     3:54:08    8:56     3:55:24
732   Paul Lebanik           M5054       45/110     1:48:20     2:53:28     3:54:53    8:58     3:55:27
733   Joseph Manahan         M5054       46/110     1:41:17     2:41:55     3:55:17    8:59     3:55:36
734   Jerry Pasierb          M4044      112/192     1:45:49     2:45:56     3:55:29    8:59     3:55:38
735   John Good              M3539      110/167     1:51:50     2:55:23     3:55:08    8:59     3:55:41
736   Juli Aistars           F4549        14/75     1:55:06     2:57:47     3:55:13    8:59     3:55:43
737   Matthew Barber         M3034       61/117     1:57:09     2:59:18     3:53:14    8:54     3:55:48
738   Michele Barsness       F2529       29/113     1:55:15     2:58:20     3:54:44    8:58     3:55:53
739   Dave Fiegel            M4044      113/192     1:56:45                 3:54:43    8:58     3:55:55
740   Kyran Quinlan          M4044      114/192     1:44:28     2:44:28     3:55:51    9:00     3:55:56
741   Nicholas Anstedt       M4044      115/192     1:51:44     2:51:55     3:55:43    9:00     3:55:59
742   Tom Macdonald          M4549      103/216     1:47:59     2:53:12     3:55:25    8:59     3:56:03
743   William Garrison       M2529        52/86     1:51:49     2:55:23     3:55:30    8:59     3:56:03
744   Daniel Lichtblau       M4549      104/216     1:55:42     2:57:05     3:54:37    8:57     3:56:10
745   Quinn Guerin           M1824        40/67     1:50:09     2:53:48     3:55:41    9:00     3:56:11
746   Thomas Testwuide, Jr.  M3034       62/117     1:53:35     2:58:27     3:55:26    8:59     3:56:13
747   Michael Luell          M3034       63/117     1:56:49     2:58:21     3:54:23    8:57     3:56:14
748   Christine Zavaglia     F3034        25/76     1:53:16     2:57:05     3:54:57    8:58     3:56:15
749   Jennifer Lemont        F1824        14/65     1:45:02     2:49:23     3:55:41    9:00     3:56:16
750   Brad Robertson         M1824        41/67     1:44:14     2:45:16     3:55:19    8:59     3:56:21
751   Anne Antony            F4044       46/147     1:57:05     3:00:41     3:55:46    9:00     3:56:25
752   David Bueckers         M3539      111/167     1:58:03     3:00:48     3:54:42    8:58     3:56:26
753   Romie Bullock          F4044       47/147     1:54:43     2:58:00     3:55:33    9:00     3:56:34
754   Amy Getz               F1824        15/65     1:55:55     3:00:28     3:55:45    9:00     3:56:46
755   Mike Bradford          M4549      105/216     1:46:22     2:46:40     3:56:26    9:02     3:56:48
756   Greg Veitch            M4044      116/192     1:53:24     2:56:06     3:55:57    9:00     3:56:48
757   Sherry Huhn Gotzler    F3034        26/76     1:49:28     2:51:50     3:56:08    9:01     3:56:52
758   Norman Tornow Jr       M4549      106/216     1:42:00     2:49:12     3:56:42    9:02     3:56:55
759   Francis Fraundorf      M4549      107/216     1:47:55     2:51:57     3:56:16    9:01     3:56:56
760   Paul Kieckbusch        M3034       64/117     1:56:13     3:00:13     3:55:55    9:00     3:56:59
761   Dave Gavinski          M4044      117/192     1:58:05     3:02:34     3:55:46    9:00     3:57:01
762   Leo Welter             M5054       47/110     1:49:40     2:52:57     3:55:14    8:59     3:57:02
763   Jon Anderson           M2529        53/86     1:58:42                 3:55:45    9:00     3:57:04
764   Debbe Busse            F3539       36/105     1:50:15     2:55:49     3:56:28    9:02     3:57:12
765   Audrey Drake           F4549        15/75     1:55:09     3:00:03     3:56:46    9:02     3:57:13
766   Michael Foy            M4549      108/216     1:51:05     2:53:11     3:55:50    9:00     3:57:17
767   Craig Loomis           M3539      112/167     1:54:53     3:00:43     3:56:31    9:02     3:57:19
768   Amy Shelly             F3539       37/105     1:52:19     2:56:16     3:55:38    9:00     3:57:20
769   Chip Smoot             M3539      113/167     1:53:38     2:58:32     3:56:36    9:02     3:57:24
770   Steven Duranceau       M4549      109/216     1:45:50     2:49:51     3:56:56    9:03     3:57:27
771   Terence Vincent        M1824        42/67     1:45:55     2:50:44     3:55:34    9:00     3:57:28
772   Shirley Robben         F5559         1/11     1:52:22     2:56:02     3:57:12    9:03     3:57:28
773   Peter Stefaniak        M4549      110/216     1:43:19     2:44:31     3:57:18    9:04     3:57:29
774   Barb Daab              F4044       48/147     1:53:16     2:54:49     3:56:31    9:02     3:57:30
775   Tom Currer             M4549      111/216     1:54:57     2:58:08     3:56:40    9:02     3:57:32
776   Dennis Haney           M3539      114/167     1:57:07     3:00:11     3:56:32    9:02     3:57:33
777   Dennis Nagel           M3539      115/167     1:49:33     2:52:02     3:56:23    9:01     3:57:38
778   Julian Chu             M3034       65/117                 2:58:23     3:56:40    9:02     3:57:38
779   Gerard Macdonald       M4549      112/216     1:53:17     2:58:59     3:57:07    9:03     3:57:38
780   Norman Yung            M3034       66/117     1:56:52     2:58:24     3:56:44    9:02     3:57:41
781   David Plamann          M4044      118/192     1:46:43     2:53:37     3:57:08    9:03     3:57:42
782   Terry Allen            F3539       38/105     2:00:21     3:03:09     3:56:35    9:02     3:57:43
783   Sue Wheeler            F4044       49/147     2:00:20     3:03:08     3:56:34    9:02     3:57:43
784   Ryan Bauthues          M2529        54/86     1:38:42     2:46:33     3:57:34    9:04     3:57:43
785   Bernadette Zita        F3539       39/105     1:51:44     2:54:16     3:57:03    9:03     3:57:46
786   Greg Daggett           M4549      113/216     1:59:44     3:02:46     3:56:58    9:03     3:57:47
787   Claire Concannon       F3539       40/105     1:59:00     3:02:57     3:56:47    9:02     3:57:48
788   Frances Mccaughan      F4044       50/147     1:51:08     2:53:34     3:57:37    9:04     3:57:56
789   Kimberly Macho         F3539       41/105     1:48:32     2:53:02     3:56:42    9:02     3:57:56
790   William Jackson        M4549      114/216     1:57:06     3:01:42     3:57:03    9:03     3:57:58
791   Tao Huang              M4044      119/192     1:44:58     2:51:07     3:57:32    9:04     3:57:59
792   Jen Callaway           F3034        27/76     1:49:51     2:51:00     3:57:30    9:04     3:58:01
793   Rick Morse             M3539      116/167     1:52:22     2:55:28     3:57:20    9:04     3:58:01
794   Bernard Bull           M3034       67/117     1:53:22     2:54:49     3:56:50    9:02     3:58:03
795   Carrie Burton          F4044       51/147     1:56:18     2:59:37     3:57:19    9:04     3:58:09
796   Kathy Maglio           F4044       52/147     1:53:24     2:57:07     3:57:39    9:04     3:58:11
797   Luis Soto              MCLYD        20/95     1:52:13     2:55:50     3:57:43    9:04     3:58:15
798   Charles Adams          MCLYD        21/95     1:56:05     3:00:08     3:57:00    9:03     3:58:19
799   Robert Cramer          M3539      117/167     1:50:11     2:54:05     3:57:32    9:04     3:58:21
800   Robert Mccann          MCLYD        22/95     1:56:23     2:59:00     3:57:14    9:03     3:58:24
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801   Janice Trudgeon        F4549        16/75     1:54:17     2:59:11     3:58:00    9:05     3:58:26
802   David Reed-Maxfield    M4549      115/216     1:49:57     2:54:44     3:57:48    9:05     3:58:26
803   Charles Mccalley       M3539      118/167     1:54:54     2:57:38     3:58:02    9:05     3:58:27
804   Polly Sackett          F2529       30/113     1:48:30     2:47:52     3:57:35    9:04     3:58:27
805   Toni Pritchard         F4044       53/147     1:52:42     2:59:04     3:57:54    9:05     3:58:36
806   Leeann Silvis          F4549        17/75     1:55:09     2:58:57     3:58:06    9:05     3:58:39
807   Rodney Silvis          M4044      120/192     1:55:08     2:58:57     3:58:06    9:05     3:58:40
808   Dave Weaver            M5559        25/67     1:55:33     2:59:12     3:58:11    9:06     3:58:42
809   Janilyn Knorr          F2529       31/113     1:49:00     2:56:38     3:58:13    9:06     3:58:42
810   Chuck Baker            M4044      121/192     1:57:33     3:01:44     3:57:27    9:04     3:58:46
811   Margaret Schommer      F4044       54/147     1:57:29     3:01:55     3:57:48    9:05     3:58:53
812   Bill Miazga            M4549      116/216     1:57:30     3:01:56     3:57:52    9:05     3:58:57
813   Matthew Filipiak       M3034       68/117     1:43:46     2:50:34     3:58:19    9:06     3:58:57
814   Kathy Bohlman          F4044       55/147     1:52:00     2:56:02     3:58:12    9:06     3:59:00
815   Angela Barbera         F4044       56/147     1:53:10     2:58:09     3:57:49    9:05     3:59:08
816   Lynn Wilsing           F1824        16/65     1:45:36     2:48:24     3:58:39    9:07     3:59:09
817   Sherry Mummert         F4549        18/75     1:58:49     3:01:26     3:57:44    9:04     3:59:11
818   Angela Pasaye          F2529       32/113     1:57:25     3:00:44     3:58:21    9:06     3:59:15
819    Ukn                                  0/0     1:49:54     2:55:04     3:58:26    9:06     3:59:18
820   Hao-Ming Siu           M4549      117/216     1:53:59     2:57:48     3:58:53    9:07     3:59:27
821   William Zander         M2529        55/86     1:45:55     2:48:34     3:58:55    9:07     3:59:28
822   Brad Heyel             M3034       69/117     1:54:27     2:59:39     3:58:20    9:06     3:59:31
823   Duane Weber            MCLYD        23/95     1:48:02     2:53:54     3:58:35    9:06     3:59:33
824   Patty Jansen           F3539       42/105     1:53:03     2:58:49     3:58:52    9:07     3:59:39
825   Catherine Kubista      F2529       33/113     1:48:56     2:53:17     3:58:45    9:07     3:59:42
826   Michael Cox            M4044      122/192     1:55:15     3:00:20     3:58:52    9:07     3:59:43
827   William Sturke         M5054       48/110     1:52:45     2:56:38     3:58:26    9:06     3:59:43
828   Jeffrey Turner         M4549      118/216     1:51:35     2:57:00     3:59:40    9:09     3:59:49
829   Colleen Schowalter     F4044       57/147     1:56:44     3:01:10     3:58:47    9:07     3:59:56
830   Jason Lorentzen        M3034       70/117     1:48:00     2:51:07     3:59:22    9:08     3:59:58
831   Beth Onines            F5054         3/21     1:57:21     3:00:57     3:59:30    9:09     4:00:01
832   Michael Drees          M3539      119/167     1:55:03     2:57:42     3:59:29    9:09     4:00:01
833   Michael Colloton       M4044      123/192     1:58:05     3:01:59     3:59:12    9:08     4:00:06
834   Margy Guy              F3539       43/105     1:55:02     3:00:12     3:59:05    9:08     4:00:07
835   Julie Polzin           F2529       34/113     1:55:57     3:00:46     3:59:08    9:08     4:00:09
836   Kara Vergin            F1824        17/65     1:57:21     3:01:43     3:58:54    9:07     4:00:12
837   Tom Rodenkirch         MCLYD        24/95     1:55:12     2:59:02     3:59:49    9:09     4:00:13
838   Duane Tate Jr          M4549      119/216     1:57:13     3:00:46     3:59:34    9:09     4:00:14
839   John Ames              M1824        43/67     1:45:27     2:57:04     3:59:50    9:09     4:00:14
840   William Weege          M6064         4/20     1:49:49     2:57:08     3:59:44    9:09     4:00:23
841   Amy Bublitz            F4044       58/147     1:54:54     2:57:41     3:59:32    9:09     4:00:23
842   Stuart Boba            M4044      124/192     1:55:47     2:59:20     3:58:13    9:06     4:00:26
843   Jennifer Kibble        F2529       35/113     1:55:50     3:00:16     3:59:28    9:08     4:00:29
844   Steve Mickelson        M3539      120/167     1:57:09     2:58:35     3:57:49    9:05     4:00:29
845   Amy Luebke             F3539       44/105     1:54:02     2:58:00     3:59:40    9:09     4:00:31
846   Maribeth Baker         F4044       59/147     1:50:59     2:55:05     4:00:06    9:10     4:00:34
847   Kris Janssen           F3034        28/76     1:52:58     2:55:27     3:59:25    9:08     4:00:34
848   Byron Hawks            M3034       71/117     1:59:11     3:04:30     3:59:26    9:08     4:00:35
849   Jarred Cassady         M2529        56/86     1:49:34     2:51:56     4:00:02    9:10     4:00:43
850   Dan Rooney             MCLYD        25/95     1:55:43     2:59:21     4:00:14    9:10     4:00:51
851   Dave Glyzewski         M4044      125/192     1:59:54     3:03:06     3:59:21    9:08     4:00:57
852   Annie Roslawski        F2529       36/113     1:59:07     3:02:53     3:59:31    9:09     4:01:02
853   Jean Briggs            F5054         4/21     1:53:05     2:56:24     4:00:14    9:10     4:01:03
854   Gregory Stock          M4044      126/192     1:52:37     2:56:21     4:00:37    9:11     4:01:04
855   Rj Simms               M5054       49/110     1:50:52     2:58:44     4:00:40    9:11     4:01:05
856   Peg Donnelly           F3539       45/105     1:52:40     2:58:42     4:00:32    9:11     4:01:08
857   Leah Kolste            F1824        18/65     1:51:50     2:59:28     4:00:31    9:11     4:01:09
858   Kate Pepke             F3539       46/105     1:56:20     3:00:04     4:00:25    9:11     4:01:13
859   Mary Getty             F4549        19/75     1:51:27     2:56:23     4:00:45    9:11     4:01:16
860   Benjamin Lemanski      M2529        57/86     1:51:27     2:55:12     4:00:44    9:11     4:01:24
861   Marianne Koch          F3539       47/105     1:56:18     3:02:54     4:00:33    9:11     4:01:24
862   Greg Grosser           M5559        26/67     1:55:17     2:59:37     4:00:01    9:10     4:01:29
863   David Braithwaite      M5559        27/67     1:56:43     2:59:20     4:00:50    9:12     4:01:32
864   Donald Scott           M5054       50/110     1:59:46     3:03:01     4:00:53    9:12     4:01:42
865   Lisa Schropp           F4044       60/147     1:57:04     3:00:42     4:01:10    9:12     4:01:49
866   Nancy Hlavenka         F4044       61/147     1:50:57     2:57:08     4:01:36    9:13     4:01:55
867   William Povletich      M3034       72/117     1:55:20     2:59:02     4:00:47    9:11     4:01:58
868   Mark Greenwood         M4549      120/216     1:51:10     2:57:38     4:01:28    9:13     4:02:05
869   Brian Arndt            M1824        44/67     1:56:17     2:59:54     4:01:06    9:12     4:02:12
870   Edwin Cordes           MCLYD        26/95     1:56:34     2:59:42     4:01:18    9:13     4:02:14
871   James Montague         M2529        58/86     1:52:03     2:56:06     4:01:14    9:13     4:02:17
872   Kathryn Klopfer        F3539       48/105     1:56:45     3:02:02     4:01:33    9:13     4:02:38
873   Emily Van Dunk         F3539       49/105     1:56:59     3:00:39     4:01:05    9:12     4:02:46
874   Julie Branden          F4044       62/147     1:52:26     2:59:03     4:02:18    9:15     4:02:48
875   Jill Govek             F3539       50/105     1:55:02     3:00:09     4:01:47    9:14     4:02:49
876   Brad Feltz             M3539      121/167     1:53:24     2:58:37     4:01:52    9:14     4:02:50
877   Sean Mcdonald          MCLYD        27/95     1:58:15     3:02:17     4:01:35    9:13     4:02:56
878   Dawn Frodl             F4044       63/147     1:54:06     2:58:54     4:01:55    9:14     4:02:57
879   Monica Mckee           F3539       51/105     1:55:41     3:02:45     4:01:54    9:14     4:02:58
880   Neal Schroeter         M4549      121/216     1:54:17     3:00:09     4:01:53    9:14     4:02:58
881   Jessica Weiss          F2529       37/113     1:57:44     3:03:22     4:01:50    9:14     4:02:59
882   Ann Hoffmann           F1824        19/65     1:54:16     3:02:31     4:02:17    9:15     4:03:00
883   Marty Shaffer          M3539      122/167     1:59:21     3:02:51     4:02:03    9:14     4:03:11
884   Micki Haralson         F4044       64/147     1:50:19     2:56:46     4:02:48    9:16     4:03:13
885   Joseph Baumann         M3539      123/167     1:49:33     2:52:45     4:02:27    9:15     4:03:26
886   Sally Schneider        F3539       52/105     1:55:55     3:00:47     4:01:48    9:14     4:03:32
887   Leeanne Smith          F3539       53/105     1:47:17     3:03:26     4:03:33    9:18     4:03:47
888   Justin Schaefer        MCLYD        28/95     1:54:17     2:59:43     4:02:10    9:15     4:03:48
889   Roger Cole             M4044      127/192     1:45:09     2:53:57     4:03:32    9:18     4:03:50
890   Brian Larsh            M4044      128/192     1:55:28     3:00:45     4:02:42    9:16     4:03:55
891   James Hanson           M4044      129/192     1:48:18     2:55:58     4:03:30    9:18     4:04:00
892   Jeff Shampo            M4549      122/216     1:51:19     2:56:02     4:03:18    9:17     4:04:01
893   Barbara Krueger        F4549        20/75     1:57:24     3:01:55     4:03:25    9:18     4:04:08
894   David Labadie          M4549      123/216     1:57:20     3:02:48     4:03:07    9:17     4:04:09
895   Amy Murphy             F4044       65/147     1:59:03     3:04:59     4:03:13    9:17     4:04:11
896   Eric Szydlowski        M1824        45/67     1:40:28     2:48:08     4:03:58    9:19     4:04:14
897   Nancy Nelson           F3034        29/76     1:58:42     3:04:07     4:03:14    9:17     4:04:14
898   Michael Pellicore      M2529        59/86     1:57:44     3:02:37     4:03:03    9:17     4:04:16
899   Troy Birk              M3539      124/167     1:55:24     2:58:15     4:02:56    9:16     4:04:17
900   Sarah Claymon          F3034        30/76     1:55:51     3:01:44     4:03:40    9:18     4:04:19
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901   Melanie Hersch         F4044       66/147     1:56:58     3:02:28     4:03:16    9:17     4:04:22
902   Carrie Vorbrich        F3539       54/105     1:51:42     2:58:50     4:04:04    9:19     4:04:46
903   Richard Lemley         M4549      124/216     2:02:51     3:08:35     4:03:12    9:17     4:04:48
904   Danny Haralson         M5054       51/110     1:45:57     2:50:21     4:04:31    9:20     4:04:49
905   Chris Derosier         M3034       73/117     2:02:49     3:08:32     4:03:11    9:17     4:04:49
906   Tom Napper             M4044      130/192     1:49:51     2:57:38     4:04:21    9:20     4:05:01
907   Chris Judson           M3539      125/167     1:54:41     3:01:27     4:03:38    9:18     4:05:03
908   Chris Jack             F3539       55/105     1:56:06     3:02:52     4:04:28    9:20     4:05:13
909   Janell Held            F3539       56/105     1:56:06     3:02:53     4:04:29    9:20     4:05:14
910   Fritzee Muench         F5054         5/21     1:56:45     3:02:54     4:04:22    9:20     4:05:14
911   Troy Schicker          M3034       74/117     2:04:39     3:10:00     4:03:17    9:17     4:05:15
912   Pam Mereness           FCLYD         7/34     1:57:51     3:03:13     4:04:08    9:19     4:05:27
913   Sara Diercks           F4044       67/147     1:57:51     3:03:13     4:04:07    9:19     4:05:27
914   Sheri D'hansel         F3539       57/105     1:56:16     3:02:49     4:04:47    9:21     4:05:40
915   Terry Geers            M5054       52/110     1:58:28     3:04:53     4:04:33    9:20     4:05:40
916   Jay Knetter            M4044      131/192     1:52:22     2:58:28     4:05:15    9:22     4:05:50
917   Leslie Riemer          F2529       38/113     1:59:08     3:05:56     4:05:08    9:21     4:05:58
918   Dan Erschen            M4044      132/192     1:40:40     2:48:44     4:05:03    9:21     4:06:00
919   John Lies              M5559        28/67     1:44:52     2:56:24     4:05:58    9:23     4:06:04
920   Holli Miller           FCLYD         8/34     1:56:59     3:03:30     4:04:47    9:21     4:06:05
921   Neal Halder            M4044      133/192     1:57:00     3:03:31     4:04:48    9:21     4:06:06
922   Mette Harrison         F3034        31/76     1:57:49     3:02:35     4:04:50    9:21     4:06:06
923   Susan Key              F4044       68/147     1:57:23     3:04:39     4:05:36    9:23     4:06:07
924   Thomas Hickey          M4044      134/192     1:57:19     3:02:16     4:05:15    9:22     4:06:08
925   Frank Horning          M5054       53/110     1:57:27     3:04:45     4:05:25    9:22     4:06:09
926   Larry Horning          MCLYD        29/95     1:57:26     3:04:44     4:05:25    9:22     4:06:10
927   Richard Punzenberger   M2529        60/86     1:42:48     2:55:45     4:06:09    9:24     4:06:12
928   Michelle Tanem         F3539       58/105     1:57:14     3:04:21     4:05:09    9:21     4:06:13
929   Leslie Guttenberg      FCLYD         9/34     1:49:55     2:59:08     4:05:29    9:22     4:06:15
930   Melissa Webster        F2529       39/113     1:53:42     2:58:56     4:05:41    9:23     4:06:25
931   Andrea Snastin         F4044       69/147     1:57:39     3:04:21     4:05:31    9:22     4:06:29
932   Kelly Wynns            F3539       59/105     1:54:49     3:01:24     4:05:38    9:23     4:06:37
933   Craig Toenniges        M5559        29/67     1:49:32     2:59:25     4:06:43    9:25     4:06:56
934   Beverly Gehrke         F4044       70/147     2:00:00     3:06:08     4:05:37    9:23     4:06:57
935   Debbie Reasons         F4044       71/147     1:57:04     3:02:52     4:06:18    9:24     4:06:57
936   Stephen Thompson       M4549      125/216     2:01:20     3:07:34     4:05:31    9:22     4:07:00
937   Robert Battaglia       M5054       54/110     1:57:23     3:02:07     4:06:30    9:25     4:07:03
938   Katie Howard           F2529       40/113     1:57:23     3:02:07     4:06:30    9:25     4:07:03
939   Douglas Dewanz         M4549      126/216     2:06:14     3:11:20     4:05:35    9:22     4:07:04
940   Richard Dooley         M4549      127/216     1:54:42     3:01:05     4:06:27    9:24     4:07:05
941   Ambreesh Gupta         M3034       75/117     2:00:55     3:08:42     4:05:56    9:23     4:07:07
942   John Hartwig           M5054       55/110     1:52:41     2:58:15     4:06:41    9:25     4:07:10
943   Monica Chmielewski     F1824        20/65     2:00:50     3:08:09     4:05:45    9:23     4:07:17
944   Tasha Malvitz          F1824        21/65     2:00:50     3:08:09     4:05:45    9:23     4:07:17
945   Teri Selin             F4549        21/75     1:56:32     3:03:11     4:06:30    9:25     4:07:17
946   Stuart Schramm         M5559        30/67     1:54:25     3:01:11     4:05:53    9:23     4:07:18
947   Roger Tarras           M4549      128/216     1:56:03     3:03:41     4:06:51    9:25     4:07:38
948   Christopher Wojnar     M2529        61/86     1:53:48     3:02:05     4:05:49    9:23     4:07:45
949   Casey Lopez            M2529        62/86     2:04:38     3:10:54     4:06:26    9:24     4:07:52
950   Sean Callahan          M5054       56/110     2:02:58     3:11:31     4:07:16    9:26     4:07:52
951   Lisa Procknow          F3539       60/105     1:55:03     3:00:09     4:06:54    9:26     4:07:56
952   Glen Stenstrup         M4549      129/216     1:56:56     3:03:46     4:07:26    9:27     4:07:58
953   Kim Schultz            F4044       72/147     1:49:39     2:54:29     4:07:16    9:26     4:08:07
954   Bill Schneider         M3034       76/117     1:45:30     2:48:51     4:07:51    9:28     4:08:11
955   Michelle Gallagher     F3539       61/105     1:57:57     3:04:16     4:07:02    9:26     4:08:12
956   Thomas Beaton          M5054       57/110     1:53:42     3:00:47     4:07:52    9:28     4:08:18
957   Jorge Marquez          M3034       77/117     1:57:37     2:59:54     4:07:42    9:27     4:08:22
958   Meg Miller             F4044       73/147     1:58:45     3:06:15     4:07:59    9:28     4:08:28
959   Christine Taylor       F3034        32/76     1:58:45     3:06:16     4:07:59    9:28     4:08:28
960   Dick Levins            M6064         5/20     1:56:47     3:03:57     4:07:51    9:28     4:08:30
961   Marco Boucher          M3539      126/167     1:55:23     3:00:54     4:07:09    9:26     4:08:31
962   Christopher Wodushek   M4549      130/216     2:00:44     3:06:00     4:06:50    9:25     4:08:40
963   Jim Richie             M4044      135/192     2:03:01     3:06:17     4:06:49    9:25     4:08:40
964   Herb Redmond           M6569          2/6     1:57:46     3:05:16     4:07:29    9:27     4:08:40
965   Jane Deisinger         F4044       74/147     2:01:33     3:07:18     4:07:32    9:27     4:08:40
966   Meredith Pereira       F4549        22/75     1:58:21     3:05:01     4:07:17    9:26     4:08:42
967   Steven Kolter          M4549      131/216     2:00:39     3:06:42     4:07:54    9:28     4:08:42
968   Richard Post           M3539      127/167     1:47:40     2:55:59     4:08:27    9:29     4:08:44
969   Steve Wiza             MCLYD        30/95     1:51:28     2:56:56     4:07:28    9:27     4:08:47
970   Michael Bartholomew    M3034       78/117     1:50:32     2:55:05     4:07:38    9:27     4:08:50
971   Lindsay Proft          F2529       41/113     2:02:53     3:10:09     4:07:31    9:27     4:08:54
972   Eric Miller            M3034       79/117     1:53:27     3:01:55     4:08:07    9:28     4:09:02
973   Keith Gores            M5054       58/110     1:58:53     3:05:30     4:08:15    9:29     4:09:05
974   Jeann Hansen           F3034        33/76     1:52:14     3:03:31     4:08:50    9:30     4:09:09
975   Andi Gumina            F3034        34/76     2:08:07     3:13:52     4:07:19    9:26     4:09:15
976   Bonnie Platek          F4044       75/147     2:00:02     3:05:49     4:08:18    9:29     4:09:19
977   Dawn Brimeyer          F3034        35/76     1:53:51     3:02:27     4:08:01    9:28     4:09:22
978   John Anderson          M5559        31/67                             4:09:26    9:31     4:09:26
979   Jodina Lam             F3539       62/105     1:47:28     2:51:55     4:08:56    9:30     4:09:26
980   Joe Damm               MCLYD        31/95     1:57:24     3:04:44     4:09:00    9:30     4:09:27
981   Dale Owens             M5054       59/110     2:00:12     3:07:02     4:08:45    9:30     4:09:32
982   Sandra Hulting         F2529       42/113     1:55:23     3:02:20     4:08:02    9:28     4:09:34
983   John Mcinerney         M5054       60/110     2:03:19     3:07:20     4:07:38    9:27     4:09:35
984   Julie Schriefer        F1824        22/65     1:57:03     3:04:50     4:08:30    9:29     4:09:37
985   John Gunn              M4044      136/192     2:00:06     3:02:25     4:08:30    9:29     4:09:38
986   Mollie Knowles         F2529       43/113     1:46:36     2:59:11     4:09:20    9:31     4:09:38
987   Wayne Bohlmann         M5559        32/67     1:56:58     3:04:36     4:09:06    9:31     4:09:41
988   Janet Roeming          F4549        23/75     1:56:59     3:04:37     4:09:07    9:31     4:09:42
989   Tracy Miller           FCLYD        10/34     2:00:46     3:08:35     4:08:35    9:29     4:09:55
990   Mary Kay Graber        F4549        24/75     1:57:19     3:05:23     4:09:27    9:31     4:10:05
991   Dennis Thompson        M4549      132/216     2:00:28     3:06:54     4:09:47    9:32     4:10:07
992   Julie Sprau            F4044       76/147     1:59:04     3:05:47     4:09:13    9:31     4:10:11
993   Gary Ward              M5054       61/110     1:57:25     3:02:25     4:08:48    9:30     4:10:12
994   Thomas Gedemer         M5054       62/110     2:01:19     3:04:25     4:09:16    9:31     4:10:14
995   Denise Garvin          F4044       77/147     1:57:51     3:04:42     4:09:00    9:30     4:10:19
996   Annie Fisher           F4044       78/147     1:51:13     3:00:57     4:09:58    9:33     4:10:26
997   Robert Jr. Argall      M4044      137/192     1:51:32     3:01:46     4:10:15    9:33     4:10:28
998   Mary Hunt              FCLYD        11/34     1:54:32     3:04:46     4:09:40    9:32     4:10:31
999   Lindsay Till           F1824        23/65     2:01:02     3:11:04     4:09:24    9:31     4:10:34
1000  Maryellen Upton        F1824        24/65     2:01:01     3:11:03     4:09:23    9:31     4:10:35
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        HALF     MILE_20    CHIP_TIM    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1001  Molly Olson            F1824        25/65     2:01:01     3:11:03     4:09:24    9:31     4:10:35
1002  Franklin Ruiz          M4044      138/192     1:54:15     3:01:59     4:09:47    9:32     4:10:36
1003  Chad Piala             M2529        63/86     1:38:43     2:48:23     4:10:32    9:34     4:10:38
1004  Stefanie Melchert      F2529       44/113     1:57:03     3:05:00     4:10:09    9:33     4:10:43
1005  Donald Otto            M5054       63/110     1:53:37     2:59:12     4:09:38    9:32     4:10:50
1006  Kristin Sartorelli     F3539       63/105     1:57:06     3:04:31     4:09:54    9:32     4:10:52
1007  Donna Brayfield        F4549        25/75     1:52:07     3:03:31     4:10:35    9:34     4:10:54
1008  Angela Sprau           F3539       64/105     1:59:03     3:05:00     4:09:57    9:32     4:10:55
1009  Nicholas Schanz        M1824        46/67     2:03:22     3:11:04     4:10:12    9:33     4:10:58
1010  Christopher Schanz     M1824        47/67     2:03:23     3:11:04     4:10:13    9:33     4:10:58
1011  Christina Klawitter    F2529       45/113     2:03:33     3:10:10     4:09:30    9:31     4:10:58
1012  Bob Pellican           M4549      133/216     1:56:16     3:03:42     4:10:21    9:33     4:11:03
1013  Mickey Power           F4549        26/75     1:56:16     3:03:43     4:10:22    9:33     4:11:03
1014  Robin Dotlich          F3539       65/105     1:55:43     3:04:17     4:10:20    9:33     4:11:04
1015  Marek Kotrly           M3034       80/117     1:36:15     2:30:27     4:10:57    9:35     4:11:07
1016  William Lange          M5559        33/67     1:57:06     3:03:52     4:10:19    9:33     4:11:07
1017  Liz Sierra             F2529       46/113     1:58:43     3:04:51     4:09:51    9:32     4:11:10
1018  Matthew Stebbins       M4044      139/192     2:03:22     3:08:16     4:09:54    9:32     4:11:10
1019  Martin Tirado          M3034       81/117     1:48:48     2:57:42     4:10:18    9:33     4:11:17
1020  Philip Schadd          M3034       82/117     1:48:35     3:00:21     4:10:52    9:35     4:11:22
1021  Barbara Henderson      F3539       66/105     1:57:14     3:04:22     4:10:26    9:34     4:11:30
1022  Mark Forbord           M5054       64/110     1:48:05                 4:10:35    9:34     4:11:31
1023  Kimberly Carey         F3539       67/105     1:53:37     2:58:56     4:10:48    9:34     4:11:32
1024  Andy Feil              M3539      128/167     1:54:59     3:03:49     4:11:16    9:35     4:11:44
1025  Rick Bertrand          M3034       83/117     2:04:08     3:10:13     4:10:46    9:34     4:11:50
1026  Frank Johnson          M5054       65/110     2:02:55     3:10:04     4:11:46    9:37     4:12:00
1027  Eric Konen             MCLYD        32/95     2:03:06     3:09:26     4:11:19    9:36     4:12:05
1028  Cynthia Zimmerman      F1824        26/65     2:01:37     3:07:41     4:10:48    9:34     4:12:09
1029  Timothy Dahle          M2529        64/86     1:56:02     2:59:01     4:11:21    9:36     4:12:11
1030  Jeffrey Weidner        M4044      140/192     1:59:10     3:06:22     4:11:06    9:35     4:12:13
1031  Charlie Fisler         M6064         6/20     1:57:00     3:08:31     4:11:10    9:35     4:12:22
1032  Ann Gegare             F4044       79/147     2:03:07     3:10:01     4:10:54    9:35     4:12:25
1033  John Hill              M3539      129/167     1:55:39     3:02:15     4:11:07    9:35     4:12:25
1034  Jim Clifton            M4044      141/192     1:45:58     3:00:38     4:12:15    9:38     4:12:35
1035  Jim Buster             M5054       66/110     1:56:41     3:03:57     4:11:30    9:36     4:12:41
1036  Carrie Truebenbach     F3034        36/76     1:52:07     2:58:17     4:12:07    9:37     4:12:48
1037  Crystal Kleiber        F1824        27/65     1:57:24     3:05:54     4:12:02    9:37     4:12:55
1038  Randy Lorenz           M3539      130/167     1:58:06     3:04:46     4:12:05    9:37     4:12:58
1039  Karina Stuke           F2529       47/113     1:55:54     3:04:54     4:11:55    9:37     4:12:59
1040  Thomas Janicki         M5559        34/67     1:55:45     3:02:32     4:11:51    9:37     4:13:02
1041  Kelly Nedved           F2529       48/113     2:00:50     3:09:55     4:12:11    9:38     4:13:05
1042  Colleen Fletcher       F1824        28/65     1:57:27     3:07:33     4:12:09    9:38     4:13:08
1043  Mark Vieu              M4549      134/216     1:55:28     3:01:32     4:11:44    9:37     4:13:14
1044  Sue Voss               F5054         6/21     2:04:35     3:12:43     4:11:28    9:36     4:13:16
1045  Deanj Ziegler          M4044      142/192     1:57:30     3:07:19     4:12:18    9:38     4:13:21
1046  Michael Sells          M3034       84/117     1:43:09     2:53:24     4:13:01    9:39     4:13:22
1047  Brien Ott              MCLYD        33/95     1:56:29     3:03:57     4:12:34    9:38     4:13:24
1048  Julia Meschkat         F2529       49/113     2:01:40     3:09:23     4:12:10    9:38     4:13:28
1049  Kate Wester            F2529       50/113     1:59:44     3:07:45     4:12:10    9:38     4:13:28
1050  Gregory Oakes          M3034       85/117     2:06:18     3:14:45     4:12:10    9:38     4:13:31
1051  Stephanie Zelnick      F3034        37/76     2:06:18     3:14:44     4:12:10    9:38     4:13:31
1052  Karen Bruckner         F4549        27/75     1:59:53     3:08:33     4:12:36    9:39     4:13:32
1053  Terry Walton           F4044       80/147     1:55:38     3:03:17     4:12:42    9:39     4:13:34
1054  Jay Miller             M3034       86/117     1:57:47     3:04:57     4:12:25    9:38     4:13:37
1055  Dan Luteran            M4549      135/216                 3:03:13     4:12:27    9:38     4:13:40
1056  Wesley Falk            M1824        48/67     1:57:21     3:02:48     4:12:43    9:39     4:13:44
1057  David Dunne            M4044      143/192     1:56:26     3:04:45     4:13:09    9:40     4:13:49
1058  Mohammad Kahvand       M4044      144/192     1:53:50     3:03:50     4:13:11    9:40     4:14:00
1059  Tina Vavra             F2529       51/113     2:00:01     3:07:53     4:13:05    9:40     4:14:01
1060  Bjorn Peterson         MCLYD        34/95     2:00:41     3:10:24     4:12:57    9:39     4:14:04
1061  Lori Klomstad          FCLYD        12/34     1:59:52     3:09:18     4:13:02    9:40     4:14:05
1062  Gerald Duhon, Jr.      M3539      131/167     2:00:02     3:07:10     4:13:29    9:41     4:14:05
1063  Dan Chamberlain        M3034       87/117     1:52:14     3:04:48     4:12:58    9:39     4:14:06
1064  Joachim Wissmann       M5054       67/110     1:54:00     2:57:11     4:12:37    9:39     4:14:16
1065  Samuel Cushing         M2529        65/86     1:58:04     3:04:50     4:13:13    9:40     4:14:19
1066  Teresa Reller          F4044       81/147     1:57:37     3:05:34     4:13:24    9:40     4:14:27
1067  Judy Simplot           FCLYD        13/34     1:56:10     3:05:09     4:13:12    9:40     4:14:28
1068  Andrew Gray            M3034       88/117     1:59:54     3:06:24     4:11:48    9:37     4:14:28
1069  Jim Lutz               M3539      132/167     1:57:25     3:05:25     4:13:44    9:41     4:14:30
1070  Doug Nelson            M5559        35/67     1:53:30     2:59:55     4:14:06    9:42     4:14:31
1071  Christopher Sheridan   M4549      136/216     2:01:06     3:07:21     4:13:29    9:41     4:14:35
1072  Amy Gluck              F3034        38/76     2:02:38     3:15:40     4:13:54    9:41     4:14:36
1073  Tim Wegner             M3539      133/167     2:06:02     3:14:17     4:13:00    9:39     4:14:38
1074  Sharon Reik-Puckett    F4044       82/147     1:56:10     3:05:08     4:13:25    9:40     4:14:41
1075  Jeff Morgan            M4549      137/216     1:48:09     2:56:25     4:12:39    9:39     4:14:41
1076  Philippe Sartori       M3034       89/117     1:58:23     3:02:03     4:13:48    9:41     4:14:45
1077  Melissa Batterman      F2529       52/113     2:04:53     3:12:25     4:13:50    9:41     4:14:48
1078  Joan Bessman           FCLYD        14/34     2:05:41     3:14:39     4:13:36    9:41     4:14:48
1079  Thomas Skoug           M5559        36/67     2:05:35     3:15:09     4:14:19    9:42     4:15:01
1080  Kevin Buxton           M4549      138/216     1:57:05     3:08:04     4:14:23    9:43     4:15:06
1081  Tina Lewis             F3034        39/76     1:58:34     3:07:22     4:13:57    9:42     4:15:16
1082  Joy Imms               F6064          2/5     2:05:45     3:14:14     4:14:31    9:43     4:15:21
1083  Lisa Cato              F4044       83/147     1:57:47     3:08:19     4:14:28    9:43     4:15:22
1084  Donald Olsen           M5559        37/67     1:54:41     3:02:52     4:14:48    9:44     4:15:26
1085  Kevin Devine           M5559        38/67     1:38:46     2:52:54     4:15:14    9:45     4:15:28
1086  Tim Plath              MCLYD        35/95     1:57:18     3:03:35     4:14:46    9:44     4:15:32
1087  Tom Plath              MCLYD        36/95     1:57:17     3:03:35     4:14:47    9:44     4:15:33
1088  Dennis Hanna           M4549      139/216     1:59:46     3:10:10     4:14:45    9:43     4:15:34
1089  Kristine Crabtree      F3539       68/105     2:03:38     3:12:32     4:14:33    9:43     4:15:40
1090  Brian Almond           M4044      145/192     1:51:14     2:56:25     4:14:51    9:44     4:15:41
1091  Marjie Malia           F3034        40/76     2:06:38     3:16:52     4:14:31    9:43     4:15:44
1092  Colleen Riefke         F4044       84/147     2:02:24     3:12:51     4:15:19    9:45     4:15:56
1093  Jan Ladue              F4549        28/75     2:00:14     3:09:05     4:15:49    9:46     4:15:57
1094  Nancy Lange            F4549        29/75     1:57:16     3:07:28     4:15:05    9:44     4:15:58
1095  Mark Hahn Hahn         M4549      140/216     2:08:23     3:15:24     4:14:18    9:42     4:16:07
1096  Patrick Conway         M3539      134/167     2:02:24     3:12:55     4:15:38    9:45     4:16:14
1097  Lindsey Graf           F1824        29/65     1:55:55     3:07:38     4:15:15    9:45     4:16:15
1098  David Eckert           M4549      141/216     1:46:56     2:53:56     4:16:06    9:47     4:16:21
1099  Richard Reese          M3539      135/167     2:13:38     3:22:51     4:14:45    9:43     4:16:25
1100  Bruce Davies           M5559        39/67     1:49:44     3:04:26     4:16:16    9:47     4:16:27
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1101  Kelcy Boettcher        F2529       53/113     2:00:06     3:10:05     4:15:29    9:45     4:16:29
1102  Peter Medred           MCLYD        37/95     1:57:41     3:06:30     4:15:13    9:45     4:16:41
1103  James Heller           M4549      142/216     2:03:40     3:10:59     4:15:38    9:45     4:16:44
1104  Robin Schrank          M5054       68/110     1:50:36     2:59:42     4:16:42    9:48     4:16:49
1105  Julie Mayer            F4044       85/147     2:02:28     3:15:32     4:16:02    9:46     4:16:54
1106  Ronald Brazener        M5559        40/67     2:00:32     3:06:19     4:16:08    9:47     4:17:01
1107  Richard Bloemers       M6064         7/20     1:55:53     3:06:32     4:16:45    9:48     4:17:11
1108  Michael Knudson        M1824        49/67     2:06:24     3:11:44     4:15:55    9:46     4:17:12
1109  Frank Bogner           M4549      143/216     1:48:39     3:00:30     4:16:34    9:48     4:17:12
1110  Kimberly Sebranek      F3539       69/105     2:01:14     3:10:46     4:16:00    9:46     4:17:15
1111  Patrick Gorman         M4549      144/216     2:06:44     3:16:53     4:16:04    9:46     4:17:17
1112  Jack Waddick           M4549      145/216     2:06:37     3:16:50     4:16:03    9:46     4:17:17
1113  Scott Anderson         M5054       69/110     2:01:49     3:11:45     4:16:05    9:47     4:17:25
1114  Robert Hundhausen      M3539      136/167     2:02:54     3:12:52     4:16:45    9:48     4:17:26
1115  Courtney Cowie         F1824        30/65     2:02:06     3:13:56     4:15:30    9:45     4:17:27
1116  Doug Swanson           M4044      146/192     1:56:26     3:04:46     4:16:51    9:48     4:17:31
1117  Ann Puetz              F3034        41/76     1:59:28     3:11:43     4:16:40    9:48     4:17:43
1118  Christine Brunswick    F2529       54/113     1:58:12     3:05:48     4:16:29    9:47     4:17:44
1119  Kristen Burda          F2529       55/113     2:01:29     3:08:23     4:16:58    9:49     4:17:52
1120  Katie Verhaalen        F2529       56/113     1:59:21     3:11:09     4:17:40    9:50     4:17:59
1121  Bill Sarver            M4549      146/216     1:58:50     3:05:41     4:17:35    9:50     4:18:07
1122  Jane Hojan-Clark       F4044       86/147     1:54:46     3:05:08     4:17:52    9:51     4:18:16
1123  Erin Frantz            F1824        31/65     1:52:06                 4:17:47    9:50     4:18:18
1124  John Enright           M5054       70/110     1:58:20     3:04:45     4:16:44    9:48     4:18:26
1125  Peter Joy              M4549      147/216     1:57:51     3:05:32     4:17:44    9:50     4:18:29
1126  Barb Kreul             F3539       70/105     2:09:10     3:16:20     4:16:52    9:48     4:18:29
1127  Robert Cavinder        M4549      148/216     2:07:04     3:17:16     4:16:58    9:49     4:18:35
1128  Chris Cummings         M3034       90/117     2:02:20     3:12:20     4:17:22    9:49     4:18:36
1129  Amy Sandman            F3034        42/76     1:59:28     3:11:43     4:17:34    9:50     4:18:38
1130  Tanya Wagner           F2529       57/113     2:05:12     3:14:57     4:16:59    9:49     4:18:39
1131  Amy Spredemann         F3034        43/76     2:11:22     3:19:30     4:16:55    9:48     4:18:41
1132  Sharla Filtz           F3539       71/105     2:11:23     3:19:29     4:16:57    9:48     4:18:42
1133  Craig Schicker         MCLYD        38/95     2:04:38     3:10:34     4:16:50    9:48     4:18:48
1134  Larry Simmons          M5054       71/110     1:54:45     3:01:58     4:17:26    9:50     4:18:50
1135  Angela Vilbrandt       F3034        44/76     1:59:43     3:11:00     4:17:46    9:50     4:18:55
1136  Kristi Marquardt       F4549        30/75     2:02:38     3:15:41     4:18:21    9:52     4:19:03
1137  Peggy Chupp            F3539       72/105     1:58:23     3:10:16     4:18:06    9:51     4:19:06
1138  Jeff Rose              M4044      147/192     1:56:31     3:09:58     4:18:22    9:52     4:19:08
1139  Sheila Wentland        F4044       87/147     2:04:52     3:15:15     4:17:50    9:51     4:19:13
1140  John Schell            M4549      149/216     2:07:04     3:16:10     4:18:31    9:52     4:19:25
1141  Eric Bratberg          M3539      137/167     2:07:07     3:15:19     4:18:38    9:52     4:19:26
1142  Rick Rothstein         M3539      138/167     2:10:35     3:18:37     4:17:55    9:51     4:19:33
1143  Thomas Sawyer          M4549      150/216     2:10:08     3:18:29     4:18:12    9:51     4:19:37
1144  Scott Abel             M4549      151/216     1:47:41     3:03:04     4:18:59    9:53     4:19:52
1145  Joel Tauschek          M5054       72/110     2:12:37     3:24:30     4:18:19    9:52     4:19:53
1146  Gregg Gerschke         M4044      148/192     2:08:39     3:18:21     4:18:48    9:53     4:19:56
1147  John Graham            M4549      152/216     2:03:34     3:13:01     4:18:46    9:53     4:20:06
1148  Matt Bartz             M2529        66/86     2:01:53     3:14:37     4:19:43    9:55     4:20:08
1149  Shelley Nuelle         F4044       88/147     1:53:09     3:01:43     4:19:33    9:54     4:20:20
1150  Melanie Balog          F3034        45/76     1:58:06     3:10:50     4:19:44    9:55     4:20:21
1151  Harold Placher         M4549      153/216     1:47:05     3:01:23     4:19:36    9:55     4:20:22
1152  Michael Dissmore       M4549      154/216     1:43:48     2:59:18     4:20:00    9:55     4:20:25
1153  Sandra Costello        F3034        46/76     2:03:06     3:12:09     4:19:50    9:55     4:20:27
1154  Jim Deering            M4044      149/192     2:03:06     3:12:09     4:19:50    9:55     4:20:27
1155  Larry Montgomery       MCLYD        39/95     2:00:10     3:09:14     4:19:48    9:55     4:20:29
1156  Vasilios Mantis        M4044      150/192     1:55:28     3:03:16     4:19:42    9:55     4:20:31
1157  Linda Carroll          F4044       89/147     1:56:24     3:03:29     4:19:38    9:55     4:20:35
1158  Gaby Zodo              M4549      155/216     1:59:11     3:11:59     4:18:41    9:52     4:20:37
1159  Ina Zinger             F2529       58/113     2:12:33     3:22:41     4:19:19    9:54     4:20:37
1160  Ryan Van Den Elzen     MCLYD        40/95     2:08:14     3:20:36     4:19:20    9:54     4:20:38
1161  Katie Willett          F4044       90/147     1:56:14     3:06:44     4:19:07    9:53     4:20:42
1162  Suzanne Fruendt        F4044       91/147     2:00:32     3:11:02     4:19:50    9:55     4:20:43
1163  Theresa Witte          F4044       92/147     2:00:33     3:11:02     4:19:51    9:55     4:20:44
1164  Sandra Grunwaldt       F3539       73/105     2:08:25     3:19:30     4:19:46    9:55     4:20:46
1165  Kimberly Salazar       F3034        47/76     2:06:55     3:16:35     4:19:16    9:54     4:20:51
1166  Nydia Esbona           F3539       74/105     2:04:42     3:12:41     4:19:47    9:55     4:21:05
1167  Julie Ravet            F1824        32/65     2:02:08     3:12:01     4:19:54    9:55     4:21:11
1168  Kathy Stastney         FCLYD        15/34     2:08:15     3:20:36     4:20:17    9:56     4:21:35
1169  Ariel Inman            F1824        33/65     2:09:56     3:19:43     4:20:07    9:56     4:21:40
1170  Lisa Vogt              F4044       93/147     2:06:23     3:12:36     4:20:36    9:57     4:21:41
1171  Michael End            M5559        41/67     2:03:59     3:11:39     4:20:01    9:55     4:21:43
1172  Tracy Goodrich         F3034        48/76     2:06:08     3:16:49     4:20:28    9:57     4:21:52
1173  Max Goodrich           M3539      139/167     2:06:08     3:16:51     4:20:27    9:57     4:21:52
1174  Monica Onyszko         F2529       59/113     2:09:34     3:21:14     4:20:27    9:57     4:21:57
1175  Patrick Anderson       M3539      140/167     1:57:45     3:09:03     4:21:11    9:58     4:22:06
1176  Savi Abey              F2529       60/113     2:02:04     3:16:58     4:20:38    9:57     4:22:08
1177  Todd Hunsucker         MCLYD        41/95     1:54:06     3:08:46     4:21:41    9:59     4:22:16
1178  Steven Ave Lallemant   M4549      156/216     1:56:30     3:00:28     4:21:33    9:59     4:22:18
1179  Molly Boyd             F3539       75/105     1:57:33     3:08:09     4:21:33    9:59     4:22:22
1180  Jenifer Myse           F3539       76/105     2:00:16     3:12:25     4:21:47   10:00     4:22:26
1181  Travis Steffen         M1824        50/67     1:54:35     3:06:36     4:21:23    9:59     4:22:27
1182  Cathy Drexler          F4044       94/147     2:09:16     3:17:25     4:20:49    9:57     4:22:27
1183  Patty Pederson         F4044       95/147     2:04:21     3:11:59     4:21:13    9:58     4:22:31
1184  Molly Aspenleiter      F2529       61/113     1:54:14     3:09:51     4:21:28    9:59     4:22:40
1185  Jay Heitman            M2529        67/86     1:55:07     3:09:37     4:22:01   10:00     4:22:42
1186  Greg Vertelka          M4044      151/192     2:02:13     3:12:37     4:21:24    9:59     4:22:45
1187  Thomas Wiese           MCLYD        42/95     2:11:55     3:21:13     4:21:18    9:58     4:22:46
1188  Steve Sommer           M5054       73/110     1:56:36     3:06:02     4:22:15   10:01     4:22:47
1189  Danielle Sabin         F3034        49/76     1:58:13     3:08:26     4:21:20    9:59     4:22:47
1190  Paul Mcnaughton        M5559        42/67     1:58:53     3:08:25     4:21:20    9:59     4:22:47
1191  Glen Sabin             M3034       91/117     1:58:53     3:08:26     4:21:19    9:58     4:22:47
1192  Julia Bobbe            FCLYD        16/34     1:58:49     3:13:56     4:21:14    9:58     4:22:48
1193  Amy Giesen             F4044       96/147     2:10:02     3:21:30     4:21:16    9:58     4:22:48
1194  Scott Anderson         M3034       92/117     2:09:00     3:22:02     4:21:49   10:00     4:22:48
1195  Barb Lips              F4549        31/75     2:06:38     3:18:01     4:21:38    9:59     4:22:52
1196  Kenneth Turek          M6064         8/20     2:06:13     3:17:35     4:21:13    9:58     4:22:53
1197  Alan Slabosz           M4549      157/216     2:06:26     3:15:02     4:21:37    9:59     4:22:55
1198  Doug Pitchford         M5054       74/110     1:58:55     3:08:52     4:21:45    9:59     4:22:56
1199  Kristie Smith          FCLYD        17/34     2:00:20     3:13:11     4:22:12   10:00     4:22:57
1200  Penny Meyer            F2529       62/113     2:02:30     3:18:38     4:22:46   10:02     4:23:15
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1201  Sarah Fashun           F2529       63/113     2:10:37     3:19:12     4:22:05   10:00     4:23:18
1202  Dominic Ticali         MCLYD        43/95     2:08:07     3:18:56     4:21:26    9:59     4:23:23
1203  Jan Zizzo              FCLYD        18/34     2:08:08     3:17:45     4:21:26    9:59     4:23:23
1204  Homero Noboa           M4549      158/216     2:08:10     3:19:05     4:21:28    9:59     4:23:25
1205  James Szyjakowski      M5054       75/110     2:08:09     3:19:04     4:21:28    9:59     4:23:25
1206  Laura Gough            F4044       97/147     2:13:07     3:21:51     4:22:00   10:00     4:23:26
1207  George Bennett         M4549      159/216     2:11:01     3:22:12     4:22:13   10:01     4:23:30
1208  Joe Ades               M2529        68/86     1:55:27     3:08:52     4:21:46   10:00     4:23:40
1209  Marcy Ringquist        F1824        34/65     2:08:12     3:18:50     4:22:13   10:01     4:23:41
1210  Stephanie Lococo       F3539       77/105     2:05:25     3:19:44     4:22:50   10:02     4:23:42
1211  Monica Van Lieshout    FCLYD        19/34     2:11:37     3:19:05     4:22:09   10:00     4:23:43
1212  Fr. Mike Tess          M4044      152/192     2:08:11     3:18:02     4:22:00   10:00     4:23:44
1213  Ronald Braier          MCLYD        44/95     2:05:47     3:16:09     4:22:26   10:01     4:23:44
1214  Diane Ries             F3034        50/76     2:07:00     3:17:49     4:22:40   10:02     4:23:48
1215  Dennis Brohmer         M4549      160/216     2:07:00     3:17:49     4:22:41   10:02     4:23:48
1216  Katy Davis             F2529       64/113     2:00:01     3:13:51     4:22:54   10:02     4:23:51
1217  David Mott             M4549      161/216     2:11:44     3:25:54     4:22:44   10:02     4:23:52
1218  Charlie Callaway       M3539      141/167     1:49:51     3:04:08     4:23:28   10:03     4:23:59
1219  David Levine           M4549      162/216     2:00:59     3:06:41     4:23:06   10:03     4:24:02
1220  Sara Latta             F4044       98/147     2:07:12     3:18:18     4:23:07   10:03     4:24:02
1221  Tammy Weide            F2529       65/113     2:12:24     3:23:06     4:22:41   10:02     4:24:03
1222  Sandy Mueller          F4549        32/75     2:07:34     3:23:29     4:22:45   10:02     4:24:03
1223  Mike Alexander         M4549      163/216     2:07:27     3:19:48     4:23:02   10:02     4:24:04
1224  Frances Alexander      F4549        33/75     2:07:27     3:19:48     4:23:02   10:02     4:24:04
1225  Ronald Schanz          M5559        43/67     2:03:22     3:11:45     4:23:19   10:03     4:24:05
1226  Howard Ledden          M4044      153/192     2:01:03     3:10:46     4:22:53   10:02     4:24:06
1227  Rick Cox               M4044      154/192     2:08:25     3:20:36     4:23:23   10:03     4:24:07
1228  Jason Hemmer           M2529        69/86     2:00:48     3:09:57     4:23:15   10:03     4:24:10
1229  Steve Oberbroeckling   M2529        70/86     2:00:48     3:10:24     4:23:15   10:03     4:24:10
1230  John Winter            M3539      142/167     1:59:24     3:11:21     4:23:06   10:03     4:24:18
1231  Chris Parmigiani       M3034       93/117     2:02:15     3:13:16     4:23:17   10:03     4:24:28
1232  Jana Porter            F1824        35/65     2:01:03     3:11:21     4:22:31   10:01     4:24:29
1233  Sally Koch             F4044       99/147     2:01:18     3:13:02     4:23:38   10:04     4:24:29
1234  Pamela Grzybowski      F4549        34/75     2:08:12     3:17:47     4:23:02   10:02     4:24:32
1235  Melissa Debus          F3539       78/105     2:07:19     3:17:45     4:22:53   10:02     4:24:36
1236  Mark Poker             M4044      155/192     2:03:33     3:12:04     4:23:08   10:03     4:24:37
1237  Sarah Blomme           F3539       79/105     2:08:39     3:18:35     4:23:24   10:03     4:24:38
1238  Samantha Stilp         F1824        36/65     2:02:26     3:12:42     4:23:42   10:04     4:24:40
1239  Daniel Greenberg       M4549      164/216     2:06:01     3:16:07     4:23:37   10:04     4:24:46
1240  Kelly Colosimo         F3539       80/105     2:07:39     3:21:32     4:23:49   10:04     4:25:00
1241  Brian Brewer           M2529        71/86     2:02:10     3:15:02     4:24:02   10:05     4:25:14
1242  Roy Pirrung            M5559        44/67     1:53:50     2:58:43     4:24:45   10:06     4:25:16
1243  Carrie Draves          F3539       81/105     1:53:58     2:58:44     4:24:45   10:06     4:25:16
1244  Lynne Traci            F4044      100/147     2:08:34     3:19:55     4:24:20   10:05     4:25:19
1245  Aaron Farber           M1824        51/67     1:45:21     2:53:46     4:24:04   10:05     4:25:20
1246  John Grizzle           M5559        45/67     1:57:28     3:08:58     4:24:21   10:05     4:25:45
1247  Jennifer Hron          F2529       66/113     1:52:23     3:07:20     4:24:03   10:05     4:25:57
1248  Melanie Steffey        F4549        35/75     2:05:57     3:17:44     4:24:37   10:06     4:26:00
1249  Tiffany Glaubitz       F2529       67/113     2:07:48     3:22:27     4:24:42   10:06     4:26:02
1250  Christopher Korte      M1824        52/67     1:37:02     2:49:20     4:25:40   10:08     4:26:08
1251  Mark Edmund            M3034       94/117     1:52:39     3:11:18     4:25:19   10:08     4:26:12
1252  Kathryn Muskat         F4044      101/147     2:03:35     3:19:24     4:25:25   10:08     4:26:15
1253  Charles Stewart        M4549      165/216     2:00:13     3:10:44     4:25:13   10:07     4:26:29
1254  Laura Myers            F2529       68/113     2:01:23     3:16:26     4:24:38   10:06     4:26:34
1255  Rich Breaux            M4549      166/216     2:07:25     3:19:45     4:25:40   10:08     4:26:36
1256  Sarah Reid             F3034        51/76     2:00:17     3:16:53     4:26:05   10:09     4:26:39
1257  Thomas Reid            M3034       95/117     2:00:17     3:16:53     4:26:05   10:09     4:26:39
1258  Jerry Huhn             M5559        46/67     2:02:34     3:13:02     4:25:57   10:09     4:26:41
1259  Scott Kappelman        M4549      167/216     1:52:49     3:07:06     4:25:43   10:09     4:26:42
1260  Frank Niggas           M5054       76/110     1:53:52     3:11:02     4:26:23   10:10     4:26:54
1261  Billie Ediger          F2529       69/113     2:09:51     3:22:10     4:25:34   10:08     4:27:02
1262  Jeffrey Klocke         M5559        47/67     1:57:57     3:09:00     4:26:03   10:09     4:27:03
1263  Al Kopplin             M4549      168/216     2:00:15     3:14:45     4:26:17   10:10     4:27:05
1264  Holly Oliver           F1824        37/65     2:05:50     3:17:51     4:25:53   10:09     4:27:11
1265  Ray Lueck              M5054       77/110     2:03:13     3:14:19     4:25:41   10:08     4:27:14
1266  Christine Bohte        F4044      102/147     2:07:44     3:20:30     4:25:31   10:08     4:27:17
1267  Christine Cooper       F4549        36/75     2:09:08     3:21:03     4:26:27   10:10     4:27:25
1268  Jeff Feudner           M3539      143/167     2:08:29     3:20:34     4:26:34   10:11     4:27:25
1269  Erin Chevremont        F1824        38/65     1:58:29     3:14:35     4:26:10   10:10     4:27:29
1270  Ann Larew              F4549        37/75     2:05:24     3:21:58     4:26:32   10:10     4:27:49
1271  Jacque Ronnfeldt       F4044      103/147     2:05:25     3:21:59     4:26:36   10:11     4:27:53
1272  Rick Daniels           M5054       78/110     2:06:37     3:16:02     4:26:03   10:09     4:27:56
1273  Marie Reince           F2529       70/113     2:03:25     3:17:53     4:26:22   10:10     4:27:58
1274  Tim Lewis              MCLYD        45/95     1:55:39     3:12:46     4:26:40   10:11     4:28:08
1275  Lisa Buisker           F4044      104/147     1:55:39     3:12:46     4:26:40   10:11     4:28:09
1276  Jody Lowe              F4044      105/147     2:01:16     3:15:39     4:27:12   10:12     4:28:11
1277  Jacob Vergin           M1824        53/67     2:06:53     3:20:29     4:27:01   10:12     4:28:18
1278  Tom Deits              M5559        48/67     1:57:25     3:07:22     4:27:39   10:13     4:28:21
1279  David Krueger          M4549      169/216     2:06:04     3:15:53     4:26:47   10:11     4:28:25
1280  Alison Gould           F2529       71/113     1:58:25     3:12:44     4:27:05   10:12     4:28:30
1281  Dawn Blume             F3034        52/76     2:05:57     3:20:44     4:27:11   10:12     4:28:36
1282  Thomas Scholz          M3034       96/117     1:52:51     3:11:08     4:28:25   10:15     4:28:40
1283  Jemerie Husz           F2529       72/113     2:07:24     3:20:20     4:27:48   10:13     4:28:43
1284  Paul Schmidt           M7074          1/6     2:02:47     3:17:53     4:27:48   10:13     4:28:44
1285  Luke Janecek           MCLYD        46/95     2:03:04     3:17:38     4:27:05   10:12     4:28:45
1286  John Potnek            M4044      156/192     2:08:22     3:23:21     4:27:48   10:13     4:28:46
1287  Sandra French          F2529       73/113     2:09:52     3:22:34     4:27:14   10:12     4:28:53
1288  Michael Kotur          M2529        72/86     2:04:21     3:17:23     4:27:07   10:12     4:28:57
1289  Corina Wojnowski       F3539       82/105     2:07:19     3:19:09     4:27:15   10:12     4:28:57
1290  Rusty Manes            M4044      157/192     2:07:14     3:19:04     4:27:11   10:12     4:28:57
1291  Kevin Erickson         M2529        73/86     1:56:40     3:09:46     4:27:42   10:13     4:29:00
1292  Jacqueline Ottaway     F2529       74/113     2:14:16     3:29:58     4:27:22   10:12     4:29:02
1293  David Lau              M4044      158/192     1:49:17     3:05:25     4:28:52   10:16     4:29:11
1294  Patricia Bereziak      F4044      106/147     2:00:25     3:16:35     4:28:43   10:15     4:29:13
1295  Teresa Rouse           F4549        38/75     2:07:47     3:22:39     4:28:33   10:15     4:29:15
1296  Tami Kasper            F4549        39/75     2:11:36     3:23:50     4:28:03   10:14     4:29:17
1297  David Post             MCLYD        47/95     1:58:51     3:11:46     4:27:47   10:13     4:29:32
1298  Jean Yoon              F5054         7/21     2:02:36     3:15:30     4:28:40   10:15     4:29:33
1299  Terry Delahunt         MCLYD        48/95     1:45:18     3:04:22     4:29:10   10:16     4:29:41
1300  Micheal Schwertfeger   M4044      159/192     2:08:12     3:23:07     4:29:05   10:16     4:29:47
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1301  Leda Schwertfeger      F3539       83/105     2:08:12     3:23:07     4:29:05   10:16     4:29:47
1302  Nancy Birk             F6064          3/5     2:06:36     3:14:35     4:28:27   10:15     4:29:48
1303  Lloyd Vanderkwaak      M4549      170/216     2:02:41     3:16:47     4:28:49   10:16     4:29:50
1304  Carol Mack             F4549        40/75     2:12:24     3:23:06     4:28:38   10:15     4:30:00
1305  Beverly Brunner        F5559         2/11     1:56:50     3:11:13     4:29:38   10:18     4:30:06
1306  Renee Klingberg        F5054         8/21     2:03:17     3:19:25     4:29:25   10:17     4:30:15
1307  Julie Morris           F4549        41/75     2:06:46     3:20:21     4:28:44   10:15     4:30:33
1308  Thomas Bottern         MCLYD        49/95     2:08:06     3:21:23     4:29:49   10:18     4:30:34
1309  Vanessa Hirtzig        F2529       75/113     2:05:45     3:18:27     4:28:57   10:16     4:30:46
1310  Anita Hoelscher        F2529       76/113     2:05:45     3:18:27     4:28:57   10:16     4:30:46
1311  Peter Heisler          M4549      171/216     2:06:59     3:22:56     4:30:08   10:19     4:30:53
1312  Paul Bast              M5054       79/110     1:56:38     3:07:22     4:29:51   10:18     4:31:00
1313  Eric Feedar            M2529        74/86     2:02:32     3:12:13     4:29:58   10:18     4:31:01
1314  Woody Kneppreth        M5559        49/67     2:06:48     3:19:43     4:30:06   10:19     4:31:06
1315  Sue Wucherer           F5054         9/21     2:09:27     3:22:33     4:29:47   10:18     4:31:08
1316  Kim Meyer              F4549        42/75     2:09:27     3:22:34     4:29:48   10:18     4:31:08
1317  Dennis Cox             M4044      160/192     2:04:58     3:18:06     4:30:11   10:19     4:31:14
1318  Donna Berenson         F3034        53/76     2:05:43     3:19:27     4:29:20   10:17     4:31:15
1319  Willie Gross           M3034       97/117     1:57:19     3:16:34     4:30:11   10:19     4:31:18
1320  Anne Nelson            F2529       77/113     2:17:27     3:29:56     4:30:29   10:19     4:31:26
1321  Kathlyn Stadler        F2529       78/113     1:59:24     3:16:18     4:30:20   10:19     4:31:29
1322  Richard Flayter        M6064         9/20     2:02:01     3:16:37     4:31:19   10:21     4:31:32
1323  Kathi Castle           F4044      107/147     2:05:51     3:21:44     4:30:18   10:19     4:31:33
1324  Brenda Lenser          F1824        39/65     2:03:50     3:19:12     4:30:39   10:20     4:31:37
1325  Mike Lenser            M5054       80/110     2:03:50     3:19:12     4:30:39   10:20     4:31:37
1326  Sharon Gleason         F5559         3/11     2:10:35     3:24:32     4:30:16   10:19     4:31:43
1327  Kiersten Ludvigson     F1824        40/65     2:18:05     3:33:43     4:30:14   10:19     4:32:01
1328  Melissa Schiferl       F3539       84/105     2:14:52     3:27:44     4:31:06   10:21     4:32:01
1329  Michelle Gerber        F3539       85/105     2:14:53     3:27:44     4:31:06   10:21     4:32:02
1330  Ken Backhus            M3539      144/167     2:08:06     3:21:23     4:31:17   10:21     4:32:02
1331  Katie Schneider        F1824        41/65     2:13:29     3:25:40     4:30:35   10:20     4:32:07
1332  Mackenzie Clark        F1824        42/65     2:13:29     3:25:40     4:30:36   10:20     4:32:07
1333  Cindy Andersen         F4044      108/147     1:52:19     2:58:28     4:31:03   10:21     4:32:07
1334  Jerry Frisque          M4044      161/192     1:52:19     2:58:27     4:31:03   10:21     4:32:08
1335  Tom Wetzel             M4044      162/192     2:06:03     3:15:30     4:30:33   10:20     4:32:11
1336  Joy Grembo             F4549        43/75     1:56:39     3:14:05     4:31:40   10:22     4:32:17
1337  Trent Truby            M4549      172/216     1:58:55     3:12:35     4:30:52   10:20     4:32:21
1338  Elizabeth Logan-Hay    F3034        54/76     2:06:11     3:23:46     4:31:13   10:21     4:32:38
1339  Dan Frazier            M4044      163/192     2:05:37     3:21:06     4:31:32   10:22     4:32:54
1340  Jason Ehrlinspiel      MCLYD        50/95     2:13:48     3:26:27     4:31:52   10:23     4:32:55
1341  Eileen Johnson         F4044      109/147     2:12:14     3:27:07     4:31:42   10:22     4:33:08
1342  Andrea Deering         F2529       79/113     1:54:40     3:07:35     4:32:10   10:23     4:33:12
1343  Angela Henschel        F3539       86/105     1:57:03     3:18:37     4:32:04   10:23     4:33:14
1344  Mike Brennan           MCLYD        51/95     2:05:36     3:19:23     4:32:10   10:23     4:33:15
1345  Matthew Mijolevic      M2529        75/86     1:55:36     3:04:08     4:32:01   10:23     4:33:15
1346  Charles Warner         M2529        76/86     1:55:37     3:04:08     4:32:02   10:23     4:33:15
1347  Todd Pitterle          MCLYD        52/95     2:07:57     3:23:29     4:31:49   10:23     4:33:19
1348  Bob Syverson           M5054       81/110     2:08:19     3:23:24     4:33:02   10:25     4:33:34
1349  Paul Watzka            M3034       98/117     2:04:42     3:21:17     4:32:33   10:24     4:33:54
1350  Randi Strand           F2529       80/113     2:06:50     3:26:20     4:32:11   10:23     4:33:58
1351  Michael Beukema        M5054       82/110     1:59:27     3:11:48     4:32:26   10:24     4:34:00
1352  Suzanne Field          F4549        44/75     2:01:23     3:22:18     4:33:29   10:26     4:34:01
1353  Katie Trapp            F1824        43/65     2:12:20     3:26:08     4:32:40   10:24     4:34:09
1354  Erica Heyl             F3539       87/105     2:16:32     3:28:33     4:33:05   10:25     4:34:12
1355  Stephanie Goldner      F1824        44/65     2:11:27     3:23:19     4:32:34   10:24     4:34:15
1356  Kent Schlienger        M7074          2/6     2:08:41     3:23:20     4:34:13   10:28     4:34:20
1357  Jake Browarski         MCLYD        53/95     1:58:51     3:20:47     4:33:42   10:27     4:34:22
1358  Kathy Schroeder        F2529       81/113     2:14:56     3:29:12     4:32:55   10:25     4:34:32
1359  Garland Smith          M6064        10/20     2:14:56     3:29:12     4:32:55   10:25     4:34:32
1360  Kevin Kearns           M4549      173/216     1:55:19     3:06:46     4:33:39   10:27     4:34:40
1361  Dennis Webb            M5559        50/67     2:06:32     3:19:57     4:33:50   10:27     4:34:56
1362  Scott Baum             M3034       99/117     2:14:26     3:23:03     4:33:13   10:26     4:35:08
1363  Patty Cobb             F4044      110/147     2:07:04     3:26:02     4:34:02   10:28     4:35:18
1364  Laura Splinter         F2529       82/113     2:10:04     3:24:47     4:34:07   10:28     4:35:29
1365  Andy Brunner           M3034      100/117     1:56:50     3:11:13     4:35:03   10:30     4:35:32
1366  Kathleen Soehnlein     FCLYD        20/34                             4:35:35   10:31     4:35:35
1367  John Mooney            M5054       83/110                             4:35:36   10:31     4:35:36
1368  Joe Tolan              M4549      174/216     2:00:31     3:17:19     4:34:17   10:28     4:35:50
1369  Clay Tschillard        M4549      175/216     2:07:28     3:20:42     4:34:39   10:29     4:35:51
1370  Lee Gangl              M4549      176/216     2:10:50     3:23:33     4:33:58   10:27     4:36:00
1371  Gillian Hulse          FCLYD        21/34     2:10:02     3:24:47     4:34:40   10:29     4:36:03
1372  James Taylor           M5054       84/110     2:10:02     3:24:47     4:34:40   10:29     4:36:03
1373  Joel Paez              M4549      177/216     1:59:39     3:15:54     4:34:42   10:29     4:36:04
1374  Mark Ivie              M4549      178/216     1:57:48     3:10:23     4:34:50   10:29     4:36:06
1375  Mike Oliver            M5054       85/110     2:05:50     3:20:11     4:34:56   10:30     4:36:13
1376  Neil Borg              M4549      179/216     2:02:55     3:17:23     4:35:07   10:30     4:36:14
1377  Erik Halling           M3034      101/117     2:13:35     3:22:51     4:34:32   10:29     4:36:15
1378  Tim Patterson          MCLYD        54/95     1:58:59     3:15:53     4:35:26   10:31     4:36:18
1379  Thomas Cameron         M5559        51/67     2:12:05     3:25:58     4:34:52   10:30     4:36:21
1380  Tina Skenandore        F4044      111/147     2:11:03     3:26:08     4:35:17   10:30     4:36:25
1381  Erik Bradley           M3034      102/117     2:02:04     3:19:36     4:35:45   10:32     4:36:37
1382  Christopher Burke      M4549      180/216     2:07:00     3:22:18     4:35:37   10:31     4:36:38
1383  Jeff Biskowitz         MCLYD        55/95     2:08:29     3:23:49     4:36:07   10:32     4:36:45
1384  Torrie Rochon          F2529       83/113     2:10:01     3:31:12     4:36:16   10:33     4:36:49
1385  Dave Michna            M1824        54/67     2:04:17     3:20:24     4:35:16   10:30     4:36:52
1386  Joel Kaul              M2529        77/86     1:56:43     3:13:21     4:35:13   10:30     4:36:55
1387  Lance Braun            M4549      181/216     2:05:22     3:23:01     4:35:32   10:31     4:36:58
1388  Hoyt Stastney          M3034      103/117     2:08:14     3:24:40     4:35:43   10:31     4:37:01
1389  Tom Garmisa            M4549      182/216     2:01:00     3:21:25     4:36:37   10:34     4:37:04
1390  Jeremy James           M2529        78/86     2:02:53     3:11:59     4:35:44   10:31     4:37:08
1391  Kristin Derron         F1824        45/65     2:12:03     3:26:17     4:35:35   10:31     4:37:08
1392  Michael Porpora        M1824        55/67     2:12:02     3:26:16     4:35:35   10:31     4:37:08
1393  Christopher Janisch    M4549      183/216     2:09:26     3:23:30     4:35:18   10:31     4:37:11
1394  Greg Cober             M4549      184/216     1:56:30     3:08:34     4:36:19   10:33     4:37:15
1395  Perfecta Lacenski      F1824        46/65     2:11:34     3:28:31     4:36:23   10:33     4:37:28
1396  Jim Biesterfelt        M4549      185/216     2:16:00     3:31:51     4:35:56   10:32     4:37:31
1397  Patrick Clyder         M1824        56/67     2:17:57     3:32:23     4:36:24   10:33     4:37:36
1398  Jennifer Paolella      F1824        47/65     2:17:57     3:32:24     4:36:30   10:33     4:37:41
1399  Jamie Bloomquist       M3034      104/117     2:05:44     3:20:34     4:35:48   10:32     4:37:43
1400  Kari Grosser           F2529       84/113     2:14:44     3:28:22     4:36:16   10:33     4:37:44
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1401  Kelly Liska            F3034        55/76     2:11:47     3:27:43     4:36:48   10:34     4:37:49
1402  Lynn Schmidt           F3539       88/105     2:12:13     3:27:07     4:36:26   10:33     4:37:52
1403  Lisa Altorfer          F2529       85/113     2:06:48     3:24:33     4:36:40   10:34     4:37:54
1404  Mary Wysocki           F4549        45/75     2:09:31     3:24:45     4:37:41   10:36     4:37:57
1405  Heather Kehl           F2529       86/113     2:10:39     3:24:48     4:36:51   10:34     4:38:14
1406  Heather Koek           F2529       87/113     2:10:30     3:24:49     4:36:52   10:34     4:38:14
1407  Bill Rex               M6064        11/20     2:15:52     3:28:08     4:36:27   10:33     4:38:18
1408  Lauren Ritchie         F4044      112/147     2:10:00     3:32:23     4:37:50   10:36     4:38:23
1409  Barb Michaels          F4044      113/147     2:10:00     3:32:23     4:37:50   10:36     4:38:24
1410  Judson Wong            M2529        79/86     2:16:34     3:35:06     4:36:53   10:34     4:38:36
1411  Gill Schumaker         M6064        12/20     2:09:53     3:27:48     4:37:23   10:35     4:38:42
1412  Christopher Ackerlund  M3539      145/167     2:06:09     3:23:05     4:36:56   10:34     4:38:49
1413  Heather Ingersoll      F2529       88/113     2:17:55     3:34:03     4:37:22   10:35     4:38:50
1414  Patti Bertagnoli       F4549        46/75     2:08:36     3:25:35     4:38:15   10:37     4:38:57
1415  Ann Mennell            F4044      114/147     2:18:05     3:33:43     4:37:12   10:35     4:39:00
1416  Lori Laatsch           F4549        47/75     2:11:41     3:27:09     4:37:32   10:36     4:39:16
1417  Peter Thompson         M4549      186/216     2:01:21     3:17:48     4:37:51   10:36     4:39:20
1418  Patricia Nix-Hodes     M4044      164/192     2:10:10     3:24:02     4:38:00   10:37     4:39:26
1419  Druce Crump            M4549      187/216     2:17:35     3:33:00     4:38:23   10:38     4:39:34
1420  Tai Le                 M3034      105/117     1:53:01     3:11:03     4:39:26   10:40     4:39:35
1421  Richard Kummer         M2529        80/86     2:06:01     3:21:30     4:38:25   10:38     4:39:40
1422  Francis Lynch          M4549      188/216     2:13:03     3:27:59     4:38:21   10:37     4:39:45
1423  Jerome Slisz           M3539      146/167     1:59:59     3:13:14     4:38:10   10:37     4:40:04
1424  Maura Zeller           F4044      115/147     2:10:10     3:23:56     4:38:38   10:38     4:40:05
1425  Susie Gray             F4549        48/75     2:13:33     3:29:31     4:38:40   10:38     4:40:25
1426  Kevin Gilbert          MCLYD        56/95     2:10:19     3:23:12     4:38:38   10:38     4:40:29
1427  Mike Morgan            M4044      165/192     2:12:59     3:31:30     4:38:59   10:39     4:40:31
1428  Donald Brenner         M5054       86/110     2:13:10     3:29:49     4:38:44   10:38     4:40:34
1429  Monique Mistele        F3539       89/105     2:13:36     3:29:37     4:38:56   10:39     4:40:38
1430  Stu Bieber             M4549      189/216     2:10:42     3:26:50     4:40:04   10:41     4:40:39
1431  Karen Best             F1824        48/65     2:19:43     3:35:16     4:39:07   10:39     4:40:40
1432  Bill Eyre              M5054       87/110     2:14:47     3:28:15     4:39:20   10:40     4:40:43
1433  Rick Griffin           MCLYD        57/95     2:13:33     3:27:04     4:39:04   10:39     4:40:56
1434  Paul Grotenhuis        M6064        13/20     2:14:32     3:29:59     4:39:32   10:40     4:40:57
1435  Christopher Winter     MCLYD        58/95     2:15:27     3:32:44     4:39:33   10:40     4:40:59
1436  John Schwan            MCLYD        59/95     2:04:03     3:21:36     4:39:51   10:41     4:41:07
1437  Curt Pryce             M3539      147/167     2:04:21     3:19:34     4:39:49   10:41     4:41:07
1438  David Pendley          M5559        52/67     2:06:38     3:23:40     4:40:13   10:42     4:41:10
1439  John Osterhout         M5054       88/110     2:04:50     3:22:43     4:39:51   10:41     4:41:15
1440  Mary Kay Roseneck      F4549        49/75     2:23:33     3:37:52     4:39:47   10:41     4:41:19
1441  Carol Smearman         F4549        50/75     2:07:58     3:25:16     4:39:53   10:41     4:41:28
1442  Michael Jankowski      M4044      166/192     2:13:58     3:30:18     4:40:00   10:41     4:41:32
1443  Jolane Mester          F4044      116/147     2:09:40     3:32:04     4:40:43   10:43     4:41:40
1444  David Zalewski         M4044      167/192     1:57:12     3:17:16     4:40:55   10:43     4:41:44
1445  John Dinegan           M4044      168/192     2:14:03     3:30:04     4:39:36   10:40     4:41:45
1446  William Dinegan        M4549      190/216     2:14:03     3:30:03     4:39:36   10:40     4:41:45
1447  David Meyer            M4044      169/192     2:11:41     3:25:53     4:40:37   10:43     4:41:46
1448  Jerry Tesch            M4549      191/216     2:15:14     3:30:30     4:39:50   10:41     4:41:53
1449  Kristina Kastner       F3539       90/105     2:15:14     3:30:30     4:39:50   10:41     4:41:53
1450  Mark Boozell           M4549      192/216     2:02:26     3:23:50     4:40:53   10:43     4:42:20
1451  Noel Griffin           MCLYD        60/95     2:02:25     3:23:49     4:40:53   10:43     4:42:20
1452  Keith Prochnow         M5054       89/110     2:25:16     3:40:28     4:40:48   10:43     4:42:22
1453  Greg Gundzik           M3034      106/117     2:10:24     3:26:29     4:40:59   10:43     4:42:26
1454  Sharon Kuhn            F5054        10/21     2:05:23     3:23:51     4:41:46   10:45     4:42:28
1455  Barbara Schaefer       F5054        11/21     2:11:27     3:30:13     4:41:19   10:44     4:42:32
1456  Robert Leonard         M5559        53/67     2:03:40     3:26:42     4:41:52   10:46     4:42:43
1457  Kathy Weaver           F4549        51/75     2:18:33     3:34:20     4:42:03   10:46     4:42:46
1458  Deb Krosnick           F3539       91/105     2:01:18     3:17:14     4:41:52   10:46     4:42:47
1459  Gonzalo Jimenez        M5559        54/67     2:14:24     3:32:06     4:40:56   10:43     4:42:53
1460  Faith Soderbeck        F3539       92/105     1:56:36     3:08:28     4:41:33   10:45     4:42:54
1461  Ray King               MCLYD        61/95     2:13:29     3:28:38     4:41:29   10:45     4:43:09
1462  Jeff Grady             M5054       90/110     2:04:51     3:16:37     4:41:54   10:46     4:43:21
1463  Patrick Hammerlund     M3034      107/117     2:25:56     3:42:01     4:41:43   10:45     4:43:26
1464  Matthew Burkart        M3539      148/167     1:59:51     3:21:06     4:43:30   10:49     4:43:30
1465  Edward Leshin          M3539      149/167     2:14:48     3:30:14     4:42:03   10:46     4:43:48
1466  Thomas Nowicki         M4044      170/192     1:50:15     3:17:00     4:42:50   10:48     4:43:52
1467  Donald Sandel          M3539      150/167     2:04:10     3:16:46     4:42:25   10:47     4:43:54
1468  Judi Callahan          F5054        12/21     2:07:33     3:23:29     4:42:48   10:48     4:44:06
1469  Thomas Marmet          M1824        57/67     2:02:06     3:42:19     4:42:14   10:46     4:44:11
1470  Ronald Pece            MCLYD        62/95     2:04:28     3:26:42     4:43:59   10:50     4:44:31
1471  Kevin Maduscha         MCLYD        63/95     2:04:13     3:24:27     4:43:26   10:49     4:44:37
1472  Toby Hornslein         M5559        55/67     2:11:40     3:27:53     4:43:36   10:49     4:44:40
1473  Harold Buck            M3539      151/167     2:16:01     3:35:24     4:43:47   10:50     4:44:41
1474  Phil Oertel            M1824        58/67     2:06:18     3:25:14     4:42:46   10:48     4:44:45
1475  Conor Quinlevan                       0/0     1:58:12     3:07:36     4:43:58   10:50     4:45:02
1476  Susan Browning         F4549        52/75     2:07:15     3:27:47     4:43:44   10:50     4:45:07
1477  Paul Anderson          M3539      152/167     2:04:43     3:18:25     4:43:35   10:49     4:45:08
1478  Thomas Kulinski        M4044      171/192     2:07:58     3:23:58     4:43:10   10:48     4:45:09
1479  Bob Holmes             M5054       91/110     2:13:01     3:30:02     4:43:25   10:49     4:45:11
1480  Jamie O'connell        F2529       89/113     2:13:37     3:31:12     4:43:53   10:50     4:45:35
1481  Thomas Lafave          M5054       92/110     2:14:16     3:30:17     4:45:16   10:53     4:45:38
1482  Patrick Quinlevan      M4044      172/192     1:58:12     3:07:38     4:44:34   10:52     4:45:38
1483  Bruce Boeck            M6064        14/20     2:07:42     3:23:48     4:44:05   10:51     4:45:40
1484  Barry Book             M4044      173/192     2:08:28     3:28:43     4:44:36   10:52     4:45:45
1485  Bill Flood             M5054       93/110     2:11:20     3:28:45     4:44:41   10:52     4:45:49
1486  Jim Schnitzler         M6569          3/6     2:15:48     3:34:07     4:44:59   10:53     4:46:01
1487  Rick Stark             M4044      174/192     2:11:18     3:31:01     4:44:43   10:52     4:46:10
1488  Jerald Hogan           M4044      175/192     2:19:30     3:37:02     4:44:23   10:51     4:46:11
1489  Josh Deen              MCLYD        64/95     2:03:52     3:24:02     4:45:02   10:53     4:46:14
1490  Emily Swartley         F4044      117/147     2:21:09     3:36:39     4:44:40   10:52     4:46:25
1491  Kenton Swartley        M4044      176/192     2:21:09     3:36:39     4:44:40   10:52     4:46:25
1492  Katherine Smith        F4044      118/147     2:04:51     3:25:13     4:45:03   10:53     4:46:27
1493  Rick Blommer           M4549      193/216     2:18:18     3:34:24     4:44:49   10:52     4:46:34
1494  Deb Blommer            F4044      119/147     2:18:18     3:34:24     4:44:49   10:52     4:46:34
1495  John Gardner           MCLYD        65/95     2:08:21     3:24:02     4:45:01   10:53     4:46:45
1496  Patricia Rohan         F4549        53/75     2:04:35     3:26:02     4:45:33   10:54     4:46:46
1497  Rebecca Clay           F3034        56/76     2:02:37     3:23:56     4:46:11   10:55     4:46:53
1498  Thomas Murtha          M3539      153/167     2:00:34     3:25:24     4:46:02   10:55     4:46:53
1499  Jack Edgar             M5054       94/110     2:02:36     3:23:55     4:46:10   10:55     4:46:53
1500  Jedd Axford            MCLYD        66/95     2:07:57     3:29:00     4:45:29   10:54     4:46:56
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1501  John Mantsch           M3034      108/117     2:03:04     3:25:24     4:45:56   10:55     4:46:59
1502  James Podewils         M4549      194/216     2:08:02     3:25:03     4:45:14   10:53     4:46:59
1503  Erin Bardsley          F3034        57/76     2:11:22     3:32:37     4:45:36   10:54     4:47:03
1504  William Folk Ii        MCLYD        67/95     2:09:00     3:30:05     4:45:55   10:55     4:47:21
1505  Erin Powell            F1824        49/65     2:08:01     3:27:42     4:46:48   10:57     4:47:22
1506  Lyn Tepper             F5559         4/11     2:05:40     3:27:48     4:46:55   10:57     4:47:37
1507  Arthur Altbuch         M5054       95/110     2:16:53     3:34:55     4:46:41   10:57     4:47:39
1508  Chuck Hertel           M4549      195/216     2:13:22     3:34:12     4:46:17   10:56     4:47:48
1509  Jeffrey Troy           M4044      177/192     2:00:35     3:18:37     4:46:54   10:57     4:48:09
1510  Joan Kozisek           F4044      120/147     2:04:44     3:24:53     4:47:19   10:58     4:48:35
1511  Michael Crosser        M5559        56/67     2:12:38     3:25:19     4:47:01   10:57     4:48:35
1512  Allison Ramon          F1824        50/65     2:15:19     3:29:03     4:46:53   10:57     4:48:37
1513  Cassi Seubert          F1824        51/65     2:15:19     3:29:04     4:46:53   10:57     4:48:37
1514  Joan Bullis            F4549        54/75     2:14:16     3:34:26     4:47:14   10:58     4:48:38
1515  Mark Rudnicki          MCLYD        68/95     2:11:58     3:31:32     4:47:20   10:58     4:48:43
1516  Mary Keane             F4549        55/75     1:59:26     3:19:17     4:48:30   11:01     4:48:56
1517  Matthew Berg           MCLYD        69/95     2:09:16     3:32:30     4:48:26   11:01     4:49:08
1518  Dan Hulbert            M3034      109/117     2:05:44     3:28:13     4:47:55   10:59     4:49:29
1519  Sandra Doll            F4549        56/75     2:11:04     3:31:41     4:47:55   10:59     4:49:33
1520  Paul Huhn              M3034      110/117     1:54:32     3:04:58     4:48:51   11:02     4:49:35
1521  Kimberly White         FCLYD        22/34     2:11:23     3:31:22     4:48:51   11:01     4:50:00
1522  Catherine Westphal     F5559         5/11     2:08:26     3:31:05     4:48:41   11:01     4:50:06
1523  Jim Carpenter          MCLYD        70/95     2:13:17     3:29:39     4:48:47   11:01     4:50:06
1524  William Cameron        M5054       96/110     1:59:16     3:14:23     4:49:17   11:02     4:50:24
1525  Shane Moisio           M2529        81/86     2:16:23     3:34:06     4:48:43   11:01     4:50:39
1526  Oliver Blaise, Jr      M5559        57/67     2:17:50     3:35:25     4:49:08   11:02     4:50:49
1527  Diane Ackerlund        F3034        58/76     2:17:26     3:37:30     4:48:56   11:02     4:50:50
1528  Lisa Conrad            F3034        59/76     2:19:06     3:36:46     4:49:24   11:03     4:51:14
1529  Melissa Iverson        F1824        52/65     2:10:22     3:37:36     4:50:05   11:04     4:51:15
1530  Tamara Wilm            F1824        53/65     2:10:22     3:37:36     4:50:05   11:04     4:51:15
1531  Linda Pulkowski        F5054        13/21     2:14:49     3:35:43     4:50:13   11:05     4:51:33
1532  Barry Satterfield      M4044      178/192     2:24:23     3:43:49     4:49:51   11:04     4:51:35
1533  Nancy Scullion         F4044      121/147     2:23:28     3:44:59     4:50:22   11:05     4:51:44
1534  Nancy Spencer          F6569          1/2     2:12:40     3:33:15     4:50:51   11:06     4:51:52
1535  Gary Kaufman           M5054       97/110     2:23:30     3:42:46     4:50:13   11:05     4:51:53
1536  Janie Goldsworthy      F1824        54/65     2:17:19     3:40:44     4:50:28   11:05     4:51:57
1537  Dale Fulwiler          M3034      111/117     1:57:19     3:06:49     4:50:27   11:05     4:52:01
1538  Erik Thomsen           M3034      112/117     2:09:01     3:30:23     4:51:05   11:07     4:52:05
1539  Mary Koehler           F4549        57/75     2:13:32     3:33:39     4:50:43   11:06     4:52:09
1540  Catherine Sanders      F3539       93/105     2:23:28     3:44:59     4:50:52   11:06     4:52:13
1541  Scott Jacaway          M4549      196/216     2:18:06     3:39:43     4:51:42   11:08     4:52:35
1542  Shana Miles            F1824        55/65     2:23:47     3:44:34     4:50:59   11:06     4:52:39
1543  Gina Runde             F2529       90/113     2:23:45     3:44:33     4:50:58   11:06     4:52:39
1544  Dave Foster            M5054       98/110     2:14:30     3:32:53     4:50:58   11:06     4:52:48
1545  Caryn Gibbs            F4044      122/147     2:18:07     3:39:45     4:51:56   11:09     4:52:49
1546  Scotty Van Domelen     M3034      113/117     2:24:35     3:46:29     4:51:09   11:07     4:52:53
1547  Stacy Beaman           F1824        56/65     2:16:14     3:39:40     4:51:46   11:08     4:53:21
1548  Michael Doll           M4549      197/216     2:01:42     3:30:55     4:51:43   11:08     4:53:23
1549  Heather Murphy         F3034        60/76     2:19:43     3:38:06     4:51:35   11:08     4:53:26
1550  Michael Murphy         M4044      179/192     2:19:42     3:38:05     4:51:34   11:08     4:53:27
1551  Marc Eustaquio         M1824        59/67     1:57:40     3:15:11     4:51:47   11:08     4:53:40
1552  Jessica Slind          F2529       91/113     2:12:43     3:32:17     4:52:01   11:09     4:53:44
1553  Bonnie Degroot         F3034        61/76     2:09:00     3:31:40     4:52:13   11:09     4:53:49
1554  Tim Degroot            M3539      154/167     2:09:14     3:31:40     4:52:14   11:09     4:53:49
1555  Carmen Scalero         M5559        58/67     2:17:13     3:37:34     4:52:41   11:10     4:53:56
1556  Kathleen Riley         FCLYD        23/34     2:13:25     3:37:20     4:53:12   11:11     4:54:03
1557  Joe Weirick            M4549      198/216     2:31:55     3:50:21     4:52:04   11:09     4:54:05
1558  Charlie Gregory        M7074          3/6     2:20:01     3:41:42     4:52:46   11:10     4:54:17
1559  Gunnar Dunlap          MCLYD        71/95     2:21:28     3:39:10     4:52:43   11:10     4:54:21
1560  Joe Naughton           M3539      155/167     2:16:14     3:40:44     4:53:05   11:11     4:54:24
1561  Erin Ogden             F2529       92/113     2:16:40     3:37:09     4:52:58   11:11     4:54:34
1562  Christine Denton       F3539       94/105     2:12:59     3:37:53     4:53:28   11:12     4:54:36
1563  Jacquie Paul           F4044      123/147     2:12:10     3:29:57     4:53:08   11:11     4:54:43
1564  William Bole           M4044      180/192     1:58:13     3:26:26     4:54:02   11:13     4:54:43
1565  Melisa Kuehl           F2529       93/113     2:16:13     3:39:40     4:53:09   11:11     4:54:45
1566  Linda Tschillard       F4549        58/75     2:14:50     3:35:43     4:53:34   11:12     4:54:46
1567  Allen Miller           M5559        59/67     2:11:38     3:33:50     4:53:08   11:11     4:54:47
1568  Donald Cornell         M5559        60/67     2:19:06     3:38:39     4:53:12   11:11     4:54:56
1569  Julie Feuerbach        F4044      124/147     2:14:17     3:34:29     4:53:44   11:13     4:55:07
1570  Paula Dufano           F2529       94/113     2:25:31     3:43:32     4:53:39   11:12     4:55:13
1571  Marjorie Mays          FCLYD        24/34     2:12:34     3:27:35     4:53:59   11:13     4:55:17
1572  Peter Foy              M4549      199/216     2:06:59     3:24:57     4:53:55   11:13     4:55:22
1573  Bob Kish               MCLYD        72/95     2:17:57     3:38:03     4:53:37   11:12     4:55:25
1574  Cheryl Wesolowski      F4044      125/147     2:18:02     3:38:04     4:53:38   11:12     4:55:26
1575  Stephane Deimer        F2529       95/113     2:14:13     3:39:04     4:54:14   11:14     4:55:27
1576  Dave Newton            M3034      114/117     2:02:27     3:28:30     4:54:10   11:14     4:55:46
1577  Brent Craighead        MCLYD        73/95     2:15:09     3:35:15     4:55:06   11:16     4:55:51
1578  Allison Ziliak         F2529       96/113     2:19:55     3:39:14     4:54:14   11:14     4:55:59
1579  Jody Fenske            F5054        14/21     2:14:30     3:31:28     4:54:39   11:15     4:56:28
1580  Gary Page              MCLYD        74/95     2:11:49     3:31:07     4:54:35   11:15     4:56:35
1581  Katherine Rognsvoog    FCLYD        25/34     2:20:39     3:42:41     4:55:24   11:16     4:56:46
1582  Tamara Foltz           F4044      126/147     2:18:09     3:38:53     4:55:10   11:16     4:56:53
1583  Deb Vomhof             F4044      127/147     2:18:10     3:38:53     4:55:11   11:16     4:56:53
1584  Erik Hanley            M1824        60/67     2:06:07     3:40:45     4:55:33   11:17     4:56:54
1585  Daniel Herwig          M2529        82/86     2:16:05     3:40:01     4:55:52   11:18     4:57:08
1586  Stephanie Hodek        F3034        62/76     2:22:28     3:44:27     4:55:38   11:17     4:57:24
1587  Gregory Lemaire        M4044      181/192     2:04:57     3:37:32     4:56:45   11:20     4:57:33
1588  Nick Schauer           M2529        83/86     2:04:30     3:33:25     4:57:05   11:20     4:57:38
1589  Larry Stone            M4549      200/216     1:57:29     3:23:02     4:56:37   11:19     4:57:41
1590  John Tanem             MCLYD        75/95     2:28:09     3:46:45     4:57:10   11:21     4:57:42
1591  Tom Motisi             M5054       99/110     2:15:27     3:32:43     4:56:19   11:19     4:57:45
1592  Frederick Stoltz       M4549      201/216     2:02:22     3:36:44     4:56:09   11:18     4:57:45
1593  Betty Osterhout        F5054        15/21     2:11:55     3:34:03     4:56:35   11:19     4:57:59
1594  Krista Niezwaag        FCLYD        26/34     2:17:06     3:41:11     4:56:30   11:19     4:58:11
1595  Peggy Slind            F4549        59/75     2:12:43     3:32:17     4:56:39   11:19     4:58:23
1596  James Mcgillivray      M4044      182/192     2:01:27     3:27:47     4:57:15   11:21     4:58:30
1597  Mary Lou Simmelink     F4044      128/147     2:29:26     3:48:46     4:57:13   11:21     4:58:31
1598  Paul Htin              M4549      202/216     2:11:31     3:32:30     4:57:14   11:21     4:58:44
1599  Lee Robinson           M6064        15/20     2:13:30     3:38:16     4:58:23   11:23     4:58:59
1600  Jessica Zehren         F3539       95/105     2:13:12     3:37:36     4:57:23   11:21     4:59:11
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1601  Stephen Metz           M3539      156/167     2:05:25     3:29:44     4:57:41   11:22     4:59:11
1602  Laurie Goff            F4044      129/147     2:34:47     3:52:53     4:57:44   11:22     4:59:29
1603  Timothy Dunne          M4549      203/216     2:04:37     3:33:20     4:59:26   11:26     5:00:05
1604  Michael Mccluskey      M5559        61/67     2:04:02     3:32:00     4:58:21   11:23     5:00:11
1605  Steven Wolfe           M4044      183/192     1:57:06     3:08:54     4:59:26   11:26     5:00:23
1606  Jennifer Zyromski      F3034        63/76     2:14:20     3:47:40     4:59:41   11:26     5:00:41
1607  Patrick Balistreri     M4044      184/192     2:13:47     3:35:28     4:59:11   11:25     5:00:44
1608  Cyndi Bergs            F3034        64/76     2:14:48     3:43:05     4:59:23   11:26     5:00:44
1609  John Taylor            M4549      204/216     2:17:40     3:39:28     4:59:24   11:26     5:01:03
1610  Candy Sanders          FCLYD        27/34     2:21:46     3:44:51     4:59:21   11:26     5:01:03
1611  Susan Anderson         F4044      130/147     2:25:37     3:46:06     4:59:53   11:27     5:01:25
1612  Eileen Lichtblau       F4549        60/75     2:25:37     3:46:06     4:59:54   11:27     5:01:26
1613  Gary Lisiecki          M3539      157/167     2:19:00     3:44:26     4:59:53   11:27     5:01:48
1614  Sarah Behrend          F4044      131/147     2:33:24     3:55:11     5:00:26   11:28     5:01:55
1615  Nicole Huggett         F3034        65/76     2:21:23     3:44:46     5:00:28   11:28     5:01:59
1616  Christopher Fitzsimons M4044      185/192     2:10:43     3:34:03     5:00:50   11:29     5:02:17
1617  Cindy Zielinski        F3034        66/76     2:22:41     3:42:58     5:00:29   11:28     5:02:20
1618  Frank Stemper          MCLYD        76/95     2:22:28     3:40:18     5:01:06   11:30     5:02:28
1619  Tami Madura            F3034        67/76     2:19:05     3:41:26     5:00:39   11:28     5:02:28
1620  Becky Tri              F2529       97/113     2:24:44     3:50:59     5:01:31   11:30     5:02:37
1621  Frank Auriemma         M5054      100/110     2:14:32     3:33:24     5:01:12   11:30     5:02:38
1622  Irvin Miller           M4549      205/216     2:17:10     3:39:39     5:01:04   11:29     5:02:43
1623  Brian Allan            M4549      206/216     2:12:00     3:42:34     5:01:45   11:31     5:02:58
1624  Steven Wagner          M4044      186/192     1:57:55     3:15:38     5:02:34   11:33     5:03:09
1625  Lani Klassen           F3539       96/105     2:25:48     3:48:33     5:01:51   11:31     5:03:45
1626  Melanie Trout          F5559         6/11     2:26:30     3:48:07     5:02:40   11:33     5:03:48
1627  Kelly Voss             F2529       98/113     2:35:52     3:52:39     5:02:10   11:32     5:03:52
1628  Louisa Blanchard       F5054        16/21     2:23:00     3:45:46     5:03:35   11:35     5:04:18
1629  Arthur Guess           MCLYD        77/95     2:19:13     3:44:01     5:03:28   11:35     5:05:09
1630  Julie Kennedy          F4044      132/147     2:29:40     3:53:03     5:03:21   11:35     5:05:09
1631  Bill Kitson            M4044      187/192     2:18:02     3:44:30     5:05:15   11:39     5:05:32
1632  Terry Burant           F4549        61/75     2:33:30     4:00:52     5:04:40   11:38     5:06:11
1633  John Sibley            M4549      207/216     2:24:11     3:49:03     5:05:16   11:39     5:06:37
1634  Jessica Sibley         F2529       99/113     2:24:10     3:49:03     5:05:15   11:39     5:06:37
1635  Jake Sibley            M1824        61/67     2:24:11     3:49:02     5:05:16   11:39     5:06:37
1636  Bergliot Luedtke       F6569          2/2     2:15:00     3:43:35     5:06:44   11:42     5:06:52
1637  Timothy Phillips       MCLYD        78/95     2:22:44     3:43:40     5:05:31   11:40     5:07:15
1638  Michael Zielinski      M4549      208/216     2:26:20     3:54:03     5:06:26   11:42     5:07:51
1639  Jane Ave Lallemant     F4549        62/75     2:12:47     3:43:05     5:06:54   11:43     5:08:02
1640  Billy Sites            M5054      101/110     2:07:21     3:37:17     5:06:58   11:43     5:08:04
1641  William Hollihan       M7074          4/6     2:14:04     3:40:16     5:06:27   11:42     5:08:05
1642  Matthew Rusek          M1824        62/67     2:16:48     3:40:14     5:06:25   11:42     5:08:05
1643  Rob Orwig              M5559        62/67     2:01:30     3:36:13     5:07:28   11:44     5:08:16
1644  Jackie Ison            F4044      133/147     2:28:15     3:56:04     5:06:49   11:43     5:08:25
1645  Richard Perl           MCLYD        79/95     2:04:52     3:24:52     5:07:02   11:43     5:08:25
1646  Aziz Uras              M4044      188/192     2:32:53     3:54:27     5:07:06   11:43     5:08:43
1647  Stephanie Bourgeois    F1824        57/65     2:16:12     3:44:04     5:08:17   11:46     5:08:45
1648  Diane Galow            F3539       97/105     2:19:02     3:44:07     5:07:53   11:45     5:09:23
1649  Joshua Warren          MCLYD        80/95     2:18:57     3:42:14     5:07:59   11:45     5:09:37
1650  Matthew Warren         M2529        84/86     2:18:58     3:42:15     5:08:00   11:45     5:09:38
1651  Michael Mulvaney       M2529        85/86     2:17:18     3:40:43     5:08:16   11:46     5:09:46
1652  Mark Swenson           M4549      209/216     2:18:35     3:46:12     5:07:54   11:45     5:09:47
1653  Barbra Martin          F4044      134/147     2:31:14     4:00:57     5:08:45   11:47     5:10:09
1654  Mary Ann Mclennon      F4044      135/147     2:23:57     3:51:12     5:08:49   11:47     5:10:22
1655  Sandra Clevenger       F5054        17/21     2:24:54     3:49:15     5:09:21   11:48     5:10:32
1656  D Lamarr Francis       M4549      210/216     2:12:17     3:46:39     5:09:42   11:49     5:10:36
1657  Eileen Fitzgerald      F3034        68/76     2:14:33     3:48:22     5:09:34   11:49     5:10:38
1658  Holly Smith            F3539       98/105     2:24:37     3:49:46     5:09:39   11:49     5:10:47
1659  Kelly Scholz           F4044      136/147     2:27:17     3:51:59     5:09:13   11:48     5:11:02
1660  Tamara Houser          FCLYD        28/34     2:17:55     3:49:08     5:09:37   11:49     5:11:05
1661  Elayne Johnson         F4549        63/75     2:22:34     3:46:53     5:09:36   11:49     5:11:16
1662  Lowell Nuesse          M3539      158/167     2:00:50     3:31:48     5:10:05   11:50     5:11:22
1663  Colleen Pennell        F3034        69/76     2:16:00     3:41:07     5:10:19   11:51     5:11:34
1664  Fernando Cabrera       M3539      159/167     2:28:29     3:52:32     5:09:48   11:49     5:11:43
1665  Al Mitchel             M5054      102/110     2:08:23     3:31:40     5:10:11   11:50     5:11:53
1666  Bruce Shaffer          M5054      103/110     2:15:02     3:48:36     5:10:33   11:51     5:11:56
1667  Christopher Selbo      M1824        63/67     2:10:05     3:42:45     5:10:38   11:51     5:12:25
1668  Matthew Laberge                       0/0     2:12:11     3:41:34     5:10:51   11:52     5:12:37
1669  Francis Lawrence       MCLYD        81/95     2:17:30     3:49:40     5:10:46   11:52     5:12:43
1670  Clarice La France      F2529      100/113     2:26:30     3:53:40     5:10:59   11:52     5:12:46
1671  Anne Zak               F4044      137/147     2:30:48     3:58:31     5:11:19   11:53     5:12:56
1672  Thomas Zak             M3539      160/167     2:30:55     3:58:26     5:11:20   11:53     5:12:57
1673  Kirk Staats            M4044      189/192     2:10:39     3:35:37     5:12:17   11:55     5:13:18
1674  Jaclyn Beversdorf      F1824        58/65     2:12:52     3:40:02     5:12:26   11:55     5:13:54
1675  Cheryl Bond            F4044      138/147     2:30:43                 5:12:06   11:55     5:14:02
1676  Katie Harder           F1824        59/65     2:26:11     3:53:54     5:12:46   11:56     5:14:20
1677  Lisa Ludwig            FCLYD        29/34     2:34:58     3:58:27     5:12:35   11:56     5:14:22
1678  Robby Sabban           M4549      211/216     2:31:20     3:51:48     5:12:38   11:56     5:14:27
1679  Diane White            F4549        64/75     2:24:15     3:49:14     5:13:02   11:57     5:14:54
1680  Ross Darrow            M4044      190/192     2:19:24     3:46:04     5:13:08   11:57     5:14:55
1681  Angela Horvath         F2529      101/113     2:21:34     3:58:36     5:14:13   12:00     5:15:58
1682  Rochelle Yakich        F2529      102/113     2:14:16     3:47:48     5:14:26   12:00     5:16:05
1683  Kevin Doffek           M4044      191/192     2:15:25     3:52:46     5:14:42   12:01     5:16:10
1684  Sharon Benoit          FCLYD        30/34     2:20:02     3:51:57     5:15:12   12:02     5:16:27
1685  Christian Robinson     MCLYD        82/95     2:12:21     3:37:24     5:15:17   12:02     5:16:41
1686  Wayne Esserman         M6064        16/20     2:24:16     3:50:32     5:15:28   12:02     5:17:02
1687  Michelle Polson        F3539       99/105     2:19:33     3:53:52     5:15:41   12:03     5:17:16
1688  Jessie Donnelly        F2529      103/113     2:24:22     3:49:08     5:15:48   12:03     5:17:37
1689  Diane Kleiber          F4044      139/147     2:28:31     3:57:52     5:16:31   12:05     5:18:06
1690  Shelly Schumacher      F3539      100/105     2:30:43     3:58:13     5:16:47   12:05     5:18:42
1691  Christina Nelson       F3034        70/76     2:30:43     4:00:36     5:17:40   12:07     5:19:30
1692  Tina Olander           F4549        65/75     2:27:11     3:57:36     5:18:22   12:09     5:20:13
1693  Tom Stauss             M3034      115/117     2:35:28     4:01:20     5:18:40   12:10     5:20:33
1694  Manuel Lopez           M6569          4/6     2:18:44     3:50:21     5:19:21   12:11     5:21:01
1695  Martha Trotter         F1824        60/65     2:24:15     3:49:28     5:19:15   12:11     5:21:08
1696  Nancy Trotter          F5054        18/21     2:24:16     3:49:29     5:19:15   12:11     5:21:08
1697  Jennifer Firer         F4549        66/75     2:33:29     4:01:12     5:19:44   12:12     5:21:16
1698  Maria Schmitt          F3539      101/105     2:31:57     3:59:37     5:19:35   12:12     5:21:17
1699  Carri Cherne           F2529      104/113     2:25:48     3:57:33     5:19:47   12:12     5:21:21
1700  Tammy Bailey           F4044      140/147     2:34:00     4:01:54     5:20:15   12:13     5:21:53
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1701  Susan Jankowski        F4044      141/147     2:13:58     3:48:28     5:20:22   12:14     5:21:54
1702  William Glogowski      M5559        63/67     2:34:24     4:00:19     5:21:02   12:15     5:22:14
1703  Denise Ristow          F4549        67/75     2:28:06     3:58:16     5:21:17   12:16     5:22:50
1704  Chris Espinoza         F4044      142/147     2:23:09     3:57:29     5:22:23   12:18     5:23:01
1705  Keith Boye             F3034        71/76     2:12:59     3:47:36     5:22:35   12:19     5:23:44
1706  Seetha Denzien         F4549        68/75     2:19:07     3:52:02     5:22:28   12:18     5:23:50
1707  Bob Peterson           M5054      104/110     2:25:52     3:58:16     5:22:11   12:18     5:23:52
1708  Shannon Daab           F4044      143/147     2:28:09     3:56:00     5:22:11   12:18     5:23:54
1709  Kimberly Radobicky     F2529      105/113     2:18:15     3:57:11     5:22:10   12:18     5:23:57
1710  John Alfredson         M3539      161/167     2:12:57     3:47:35     5:22:55   12:19     5:24:05
1711  Ken Saveth             MCLYD        83/95     2:32:35     4:04:09     5:23:23   12:21     5:25:10
1712  Christine Mcgurn       F3539      102/105     2:32:25     4:06:27     5:23:34   12:21     5:25:29
1713  Patty Cregaer          F3539      103/105     2:32:25     4:06:23     5:23:34   12:21     5:25:29
1714  Judy Smith             F6064          4/5     2:34:47     4:00:13     5:23:57   12:22     5:25:42
1715  Ann Zielinski          F2529      106/113     2:17:05     3:53:29     5:23:47   12:21     5:25:43
1716  Christopher Denardis   M3539      162/167     2:12:59     3:43:37     5:24:11   12:22     5:26:07
1717  Todd Lorbecki          M3539      163/167     2:30:38     4:02:02     5:24:15   12:22     5:26:10
1718  Frank Bartocci         M5559        64/67     2:30:15     4:00:50     5:25:04   12:24     5:26:12
1719  Kory Schooley          M1824        64/67     2:25:34     3:58:51     5:26:14   12:27     5:27:28
1720  Kimberly Ashbeck       F1824        61/65     2:25:35     3:58:52     5:26:14   12:27     5:27:28
1721  Daniel Dame            M5559        65/67     2:09:32     3:49:01     5:26:14   12:27     5:28:05
1722  Patrick Lee            M1824        65/67     2:34:22     4:07:27     5:26:34   12:28     5:28:17
1723  Elizabeth Luedtke      F2529      107/113     2:43:41                 5:26:30   12:28     5:28:19
1724  Jennifer King          FCLYD        31/34     2:19:24     3:58:40     5:28:30   12:32     5:29:33
1725  Brian King             MCLYD        84/95     2:19:23     3:58:39     5:28:29   12:32     5:29:33
1726  Ed Mckinney            M3034      116/117     2:37:02     4:05:10     5:28:18   12:32     5:29:56
1727  Paul Gionfriddo        M7599          1/1     2:29:07     3:57:05     5:28:34   12:32     5:30:13
1728  Paul Sokolowski        M5559        66/67     2:29:42     4:05:24     5:29:08   12:34     5:30:43
1729  Mary Callen            F5054        19/21     2:29:42     4:05:24     5:29:09   12:34     5:30:43
1730  Lisa Kuligbagley       F3034        72/76     2:40:07     4:08:11     5:30:49   12:38     5:30:59
1731  Jennifer Montgomery    FCLYD        32/34     2:27:34     3:58:59     5:29:36   12:35     5:31:27
1732  George Greffenreid     M5054      105/110     2:29:18     4:05:16     5:29:44   12:35     5:31:35
1733  Diane Post             F4549        69/75     2:37:31     4:08:12     5:29:57   12:36     5:31:45
1734  Robert Bell            M6569          5/6     2:17:50     3:57:58     5:30:40   12:37     5:32:04
1735  Joyce Strout           F6064          5/5     2:31:37     4:06:42     5:31:38   12:39     5:33:25
1736  Audrey Clausing        F2529      108/113     2:20:51                 5:32:22   12:41     5:33:36
1737  William Boehm          M6064        17/20     2:27:40     4:03:18     5:32:52   12:42     5:34:26
1738  Scott Steinke          MCLYD        85/95     2:23:08     4:01:12     5:33:06   12:43     5:34:31
1739  Marion Hauser          F4044      144/147     2:47:41     4:20:43     5:32:48   12:42     5:34:39
1740  Michelle Aird          F1824        62/65     2:23:50     4:08:42     5:33:14   12:43     5:34:47
1741  Wayne Kempke           M4549      212/216     2:31:52     4:05:03     5:33:05   12:43     5:35:07
1742  Richard Osborne        M4549      213/216     2:13:18     3:51:36     5:34:03   12:45     5:35:21
1743  Courtney Diderrich     F2529      109/113     2:10:12     3:54:40     5:33:44   12:44     5:35:28
1744  Dave Russ              M2529        86/86     2:33:17     4:09:38     5:34:06   12:45     5:35:54
1745  William Smith          MCLYD        86/95     2:15:39                 5:35:15   12:48     5:35:55
1746  Mary O'brien           F4549        70/75     2:06:50     3:48:35     5:35:27   12:48     5:36:33
1747  Dotty Winsten          F5054        20/21     2:06:49     3:48:34     5:35:26   12:48     5:36:33
1748  Pat Carpenter          F5559         7/11     2:00:36     3:57:39     5:36:13   12:50     5:37:32
1749  Dean Thompson          M3539      164/167     2:11:38     3:57:37     5:36:10   12:50     5:37:32
1750  John Kotash            M5559        67/67     2:34:52     4:06:30     5:36:41   12:51     5:37:58
1751  John Piancone          M4549      214/216     2:31:13     4:08:45     5:36:39   12:51     5:38:04
1752  Steve Stanton          M4549      215/216     2:08:32     3:51:27     5:36:33   12:51     5:38:17
1753  Barbara Brenzel        F4549        71/75     2:36:31     4:10:08     5:36:53   12:51     5:38:35
1754  Phil Sand              M1824        66/67     2:15:32     4:16:17     5:36:59   12:52     5:38:46
1755  Ed Briner              M6064        18/20     2:22:00     3:59:46     5:37:25   12:53     5:38:47
1756  James Reeve            M6064        19/20     2:38:26     4:10:35     5:37:12   12:52     5:38:53
1757  Janet Hagen            F5559         8/11     2:45:36     4:17:19     5:37:18   12:52     5:39:08
1758  Thomas Lecour          M3539      165/167     2:15:11     3:52:36     5:38:14   12:55     5:39:11
1759  Roxanne White          F4044      145/147     2:38:41     4:14:37     5:38:41   12:56     5:39:22
1760  Peter Schultz          M7074          5/6     2:41:29     4:15:39     5:39:14   12:57     5:39:28
1761  Philip Scott           M3034      117/117     2:22:21     4:07:20     5:38:05   12:54     5:39:32
1762  David Martin           MCLYD        87/95     2:31:55     4:07:02     5:38:07   12:54     5:39:46
1763  Sarah Yannett          F4549        72/75     2:46:37     4:17:58     5:38:29   12:55     5:40:26
1764  Christine Johnston     F4044      146/147     2:36:17                 5:39:24   12:57     5:40:56
1765  Brenda Campbell        F4044      147/147     2:33:24     4:10:50     5:40:13   12:59     5:41:42
1766  Paul Kexel             M5054      106/110     2:33:05     4:10:02     5:40:36   13:00     5:41:47
1767  Jennifer Grube         F2529      110/113     2:33:05     4:10:02     5:40:36   13:00     5:41:47
1768  Willaim Bushell        MCLYD        88/95     2:20:46     4:09:34     5:40:02   12:59     5:41:55
1769  Wayne Riegler          M4549      216/216     2:26:59     4:02:34     5:40:06   12:59     5:42:06
1770  Jeffrey Schmeckp       M5054      107/110     2:39:53     4:15:44     5:40:30   13:00     5:42:24
1771  Sam Domine             M1824        67/67     1:58:49     3:54:52     5:41:37   13:02     5:43:28
1772  Mac Gyver              MCLYD        89/95     2:49:30     4:23:40     5:42:34   13:04     5:44:14
1773  Gail Ostrander         FCLYD        33/34     2:44:59     4:17:46     5:42:43   13:05     5:44:33
1774  Joe Moser              MCLYD        90/95     2:28:58     4:15:12     5:44:00   13:08     5:45:43
1775  Tim Hagen              M4044      192/192     2:37:42     4:18:06     5:44:54   13:10     5:46:39
1776  Brenda Wagner          F5054        21/21     2:28:40     4:03:54     5:45:06   13:10     5:46:47
1777  Andrea Lowden          F2529      111/113     2:42:25     4:21:03     5:45:33   13:11     5:47:14
1778  Barbara Browning       F5559         9/11     2:39:56     4:15:45     5:47:14   13:15     5:49:08
1779  Kristin Palenski       F3034        73/76     2:32:38     4:16:03     5:47:53   13:17     5:49:43
1780  Deedee Hillinger       F5559        10/11     2:26:37                 5:48:14   13:17     5:49:54
1781  Elsa Jenels            M3539      166/167     2:47:06     4:17:56     5:49:13   13:20     5:51:11
1782  Todd Creviston         MCLYD        91/95     2:43:24     4:19:58     5:50:13   13:22     5:51:24
1783  Tracy Lesiak           F3034        74/76     2:36:03     4:22:07     5:50:42   13:23     5:52:28
1784  John Riedl             MCLYD        92/95     2:34:45                 5:50:43   13:23     5:52:42
1785  Kenneth Fletcher       M5054      108/110     2:20:42     4:03:24     5:51:37   13:25     5:53:14
1786  Nick Aversa            M7074          6/6     2:39:57     4:17:48     5:52:25   13:27     5:54:04
1787  Gracelyn Blakemore     F1824        63/65     2:47:41     4:20:48     5:52:23   13:27     5:54:13
1788  Cherith Lindemann      F2529      112/113     2:46:47     4:29:29     5:53:55   13:30     5:55:41
1789  Janet Vrasic           F3539      104/105     2:41:51     4:22:08     5:55:00   13:33     5:56:41
1790  Jeannette Tries        F5559        11/11     2:39:29     4:22:10     5:56:33   13:36     5:58:14
1791  Gail Krueger           F3034        75/76     2:49:39     4:29:14     5:56:49   13:37     5:58:40
1792  Jeff Weber             M3539      167/167     2:48:46     4:28:32     5:57:00   13:37     5:58:44
1793  Sue Weber              F3539      105/105     2:48:46     4:28:32     5:57:00   13:37     5:58:44
1794  Kristin Charipar       F1824        64/65     2:40:15     4:28:20     5:58:21   13:41     5:59:41
1795  Sherri Regenwether     F4549        73/75     2:28:05     4:21:29     5:58:07   13:40     5:59:41
1796  Laura Dickinson-Lee    F4549        74/75     2:38:21     4:21:04     5:59:17   13:43     6:00:18
1797  Ed 'stubby' Browski    MCLYD        93/95     2:39:55     4:20:25     5:58:40   13:41     6:00:18
1798  Richard Webber         M5054      109/110     2:40:23     4:17:43     5:58:48   13:42     6:00:20
1799  William Gull           M6064        20/20     2:40:24     4:17:44     5:58:48   13:42     6:00:21
1800  Robert Martin          MCLYD        94/95     2:58:41     4:39:04     6:01:21   13:47     6:03:15
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1801  Ed Parker              M6569          6/6                             6:05:38   13:57     6:05:40
1802  Robert Crabb           M5054      110/110     3:12:11     4:45:58     6:06:07   13:58     6:07:10
1803  Jan Weber              F4549        75/75     2:49:04     4:32:28     6:06:32   13:59     6:08:21
1804  Janet Johnston         FCLYD        34/34     2:57:19     4:40:29     6:11:41   14:11     6:13:39
1805  Bill Conner            MCLYD        95/95     2:44:32     4:38:13     6:14:32   14:18     6:16:10
1806  Jennifer Collins       F3034        76/76     2:57:20     4:43:52     6:22:12   14:35     6:24:10
1807  Sarah Martin           F2529      113/113     2:58:40     4:46:05     6:25:52   14:44     6:27:45
1808  Sarah Napoe            F1824        65/65     2:58:41     4:46:06     6:25:52   14:44     6:27:45
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